Modular Assembly System

@ |
=
. |

Product Catalogue
FmBR

Modular Assembly System
R Tl 4R 3 R 5t

Version 4




Company Information A FEE

Tl £iF BmKeE

’ Profession Devotion Keep Improving
RIS FEE R TIZIHRAE; Made in China;
BN E EIE; Higher quality at unbeatable price
PR RIRIEAR ; Shipped directly pre-assembled to customers;

BERMHEENMUBE D SENRSRE;
AERBIRNLEF MR, ERTITEHHSEIHES;
HNEBETRHOAAZS®RE, ER—HRSEE,

Converting any original design to MAT design, free of charge.

What's inside...

Assembly Technology



Company Information 22 &){5 &

Technical Support
RARZHr

W Complete product info B EENTRER
B CAD Models B CADEE

B Quick & Easy configurator B PR (ERE

B Calculation of profile deflection B AMTHEENITE
B Drawing conversion for profiles B ERAiEie

B Layout Designer for fast, easy planning B AR BRRER

On-time, rapid delivery
R, RIEIZ ST

W Availability of all components

B Pre-assembled modules, complete frames

W Prompt shipping and exemplary delivery reliability
B EfFE

B RRUWEAR

L ISR R D addr




Product Information F=fR{E 2

Modular Assembly System (MAS) is composed of industrial aluminum profiles and
accessories. You can quickly find a solution for all tasks with the complete specification
and variety of accessories from MAT.

R T AR R T SR B M R HEC ARk, UM RIARST S, Mt
S, FTLURIEE R R EERNEEER .

Machine Guard System (MGS) is designed for customers with advanced guarding need.
The special design of guarding profiles offer betters appearance and unique fastening
elements brings faster and safer connections.

WGP R R R A T AR PN IPNERFRMIALIRITH. PR
MBI SEAIP ARG EMEEEN, ERAREE AT SZIIR
R FEAEE .

Stair and Platform System (SPS) is commonly used for overpass bridges over machinery
and equipment. The assembly can be realized easily by simply fastening screws without
any machine work. The system is very easy and convenient to use.

TP RESRGEA T ETHRBRGENELN, THHFHRM
TEIRTSCIeA s, FHIEREE, ABAHIREN, EWESE.

Tubular Framing System (TFS) is a flexible modular system composed of special profile
tubes and accessories to build a diverse range of flow racks and material shuttles. TFS
is simple and quick to use, also low cost.
SBEXMRERHSEREMMETHEARN—MRRUEE RS, 7]
VRS R SR, Mg, R IR[AEMRILE, HEERRE, K
A

A



Product Information F=fR{E 2

el

Modular Assembly System #&EHR{¢ TlP4H % &%

Modular Assembly System--- BB R ARG -
safe, quick, reliable Ze, RiE. %,

Use our comprehensive range
to effectively cut working hours and costs.

EH AT E TR,

W Short planning times B NIAHE%E
m Faster construction m ARIRER
m Highly flexible conversion and extension options m SEREMN
B Reusable components m EEFEH
m Available worldwide B 2IKHE



Application Samples 5z F S 11

Special profile for clean room frame ;%% = % FIHE428 41 Lifting equipment frame FB&i%& & HE52




Application Samples 5z F S 11

Machine guard frame B#F4EZR

Working table T{£&




Application Samples 5z F S 41

T IS

al
UL TN
-
L
il §
LU

Protective barriers for robot MENSNERHR

= ‘:"' .;:: i}.-.' |
Protective barriers for robot




Application Samples 5z F S 11

= Cs ) G

"- "';#1’\.-. g ] o
Protective barriers for machine #188i% &4 B 5P
—~—; W

aimg g
ll-.:.‘."-"-'.i

T Rkl

1. -5 . .
Protective barriers for car assembly line 5 ZE4 F= 4k 5N EIBGIF




Application Samples 5z F S 41

Bridge for Sorting Machine #3¥#i% & it 444 Platform for Aerospace Equipment AKX i& &1




Application Samples Jz F SE 131

-.;T_ — o

i '. 5-‘ il

Bridge for Sorting Machine 4318 % i 24

=
R,




Application Samples 5z F S 11

1|| nli 1 ‘

o8 —
Maintenance Platform & Maintenance Platform 1§ &4 &4%

sps] |t




Application Samples 5z F S 11

Bridge for Sorting Machine 43##i% %33 £ 4%

TN
LA

Arched Stairs for Aerospace Equipment iK% & iz




Products Index =z 35|

P1-11... P.117... P.1-21... P.1-22... P.1-23...

P.1-24...




Products Index F=&Z 5]

Con(;ting Elements
EEREM

P.3-31... P.3-32...

P.3-43... P.3-44...

Profile Accessories

B

P.4-02... P.4-04...



Products Index F=&Z35]

Floor Elements

Mo E B

P.5-02...

P.5-08... P. 5-10...

P515... P.5-16. . P.5-17... P.5-18...

Panel Installation Elements

HRAALE




Products Index =z 35|

Additional Accessori
HitheBH

I 4




Aluminum Profile 48&!44

1.11-1.41

Strut Profile
ERHEZR B
Angle Profile
=iy )
Conduit Profile
LR iERIM

P. 1-06 P.123 P.1-24

2

./.




Aluminum Profile $88Y#+

Technical Data

BARER

Extruded aluminum profile as per GB5237-2008, surface satin anodized.

Standard length of delivery profiles are: 6000mm for delivery inside China, 5800mm for international shipment.
SREIM NI THRAEGB5237-2008, REALIEAPARE L, THRE.

FOEMEKE . BRKEK, EIMCES8K.

Tensile Strength ATHI3RE:  min.185N/mm’ F
Yield Strength /FEARSRAE:  min.145N/mm’ 11 7 — F-I
Elongation /{f4< 2. 8%(T<3.2mm) or 10%(T>3.2~25.0mm) 4 f=—
E-Module /3 M 48 2 approx.70,000N/mm’ L 3E-1-10°
Brinell Hardness /75 FCHERE:  HB 752.5/187.5
Coat Thickness /FLIEEE: 211p L
2 J“jF F f:F~L3+Fl-L12-L+FZ'L22~L
ASNE 3E-1-10°
Bending Strength
THREHE
3 r= F-I
For deflection calculation, refer to formulas as below: ~ 8E-1-10*
ARFIPRENEE:
f(mm):  Deflection /=& s
F(N): Type of load /& 7ar 4 A f= L[l
L(mm):  Profile length /B4 < B L 48E-1-10
I(em®):  Moment of inertia /{14 %E
E (N/mm°): Modular of elasticity /384 1% &
h F-I
5 S om
F (48+—j-E-1-104
L L
6 N F - f= ﬂ
384E-71-10*
L
L
7 F| | + re F-a*-b’
2 b | 3E-1-10°-L
192E-1-10"
7 384E-1-10°




Aluminum Profile $88Y#+

Approximate determination of deflection
THRERER

Determinations of deflection:
THERERR:
1. Type of load F in N
&E T F(N)
2. Profile length L in mm
BHKE L(mm)
3. Move cross point on the diagonal
A NEEMKENRZ S
4. Moment of inertia of selected profile | in cm’
P BB R MERE I (om”)
5. Cross point with the diagonal to be vertically
extended to the bottom
MR EETE R RN EZ
6. Deflection f for the specific "Type of load" in mm

FRIFEZHFANERE f(mm)

Example:

w5 :

1. F=2,000N

2.1=1,000mm

3. Move cross point on the diagonal
O5019%z =

4. 1=80.8cm* for profile 40x80, 6EH
(1.11.40.040080.06H)
1=80.8cm* i ¥ 114 4B J980.8H40x80 E R B 41
(1.11.40.040080.06H)

5. Cross point with the diagonal to be vertically extended to the bottom

MR QBRI e £ 5 @I MLkxt A3 =
6. Deflection f for the specific "Type of load" in mm

ARIZEEFRNHWERE f(mm)

Typeofload 1:  f=9.5mm
—uhEE T E: f=9.5mm
Type ofload 4:  f=0.6mm
Mih S IE G f=0.6mm
Type ofload 8:  f=0.15mm
PRmEE fa#;: f=0.15mm

Type of load 1
—iREE G

Type of load 4
Fih R

Type of load 8
PRmE E

Profile length L in mm

BEIBHHCE L (mm)
o
S
S < s 2 58
8 g 8 8 8 88887 & g8 8 88
200000 } 2000
2
100000 1000
90000 900
80000 800
70000 700
60000 600
50000 500
40000 400
30000 300
‘ 20000 200
8000 4 )=—80.8
7000 70
6000 I 60
5000 (5 50
4000 40
3
3000 \ 3) 30
2000—(1 '\ 20
=z
w
R 1000 o
3 200
ﬁ 800 8
= 700 7
- 600 6
< 500 5
[Ty
° 400 4
o
-
300 3
200 2
100 1
90 09
80 08
70 07
60 06
50 (6 05
F
4 0.1 10 100 1000 mm
I
2oF o 001 01 1 10 100 mm
01 1 10

0.01
L

100 mm
L

Deflection fin mm
THE f (mm)

TH%E | (cm?)

e
128

I

Moment of inertia | in cm*




Aluminum Profile $88Y#+

Profile Tolerance
BMaE
Flatness tolerance
TEE The flatness tolerance w (angular tolerance) refers to unequal sides to the shorter
side of the angle, i.e. it is measured from the longer side.
" TEHEAZEW(REAE)RIETR— GBI EMBONES, Moo,
1

ZJ C b d b O b(mm) w(mm)
<40 03
= Q O >40~80 05
o0 J C JO >80~180 10

Straightness tolerance
HEE

Putting the profile on a horizontal surface, the max bending height h2 in any
length of 30mm(L2) is not more than 0.3mm(L2=300mm, h2<0.3mm). Refer to
the following table for the bending height h1 of the full length profile (L1).
BMKRTRE, EEMEMNKEL2=300m, HEMERSENENRAE
A#B320.3mm (L2=300mm, h2<0.3mm), B EKUINESHTHSEMSET
e

L1(m) 1 2 3 4 5 6
h1(mm) 0.7 14 2.1 28 35 42

Twist tolerance

Putting the profile on a horizontal surface, if the end tilts due to twist, the twist height (T)
could be calculated according to the formula below:

BHKFRE, EERAMERREAE, HHNSETIREUTAR

HE.
T(mm)
W(mm)
L<1m L>1m
<40 0.052xW 0.123xW
>40~80 0.026xW 0.087xW
80~180 0.017xw 0.052xW




Aluminum Profile $88Y#+

T Slot Symbol
THAETS

Parts compatible with T slot symbolized and incompatible with faded symbolized as below.
EHEEARRIMTREL, TRERRERT; RZUWABXREREIIT:

6.2 8.2 10.2 10.2
Rl gg -~

T Slot Symbol Cross Section Core Hole ® Slot Width Slot Depth Wall Thickness | Profile Group
TRERS BMEm FilsFLo &5 &R = B RT
82«
6.2 B PG15
@ .28 50 6.2 6.0 20 P20
P5(M6)
8.2 &
8.2 m@éﬁ ]
2.2 3 10.0 8.2 8.0 2.2 PG30
Caps
®10(M12)
‘J&%‘ -
-[[oC | 50
10.2 | (7_.
4.0 :—J k_J—\ 12.0 10.2 11.0 4.0 PG40
oG ' PO
P12(M14)
™
=[] C)e
- = PG45
10.2 ]
6.0 Van 12,0 10.2 13.0 6.0 PG50
=) = PG60
05 20
P12(M14)
Machining Symbol
mIHS
Drilling Angle cutting Thread tapping
BT FEIRE o2

e
I

Y

.
AR <




Aluminum Profile $88Y#+ 1.11.15.00

Strut Profile PG15
ERIEZREH 15775

& -
s | MW

-~
1 ’

15x15 2 slots 15x30 3 slots
15x15 2#& 15x30 314

Strut profile PG15 featuring 6mm T-slot is designed for constructing light weight assemblies.

ERERBIM5RT, E3emm, FENATRAILEMN.

15x15 2 slots 15x30 3 slots
15x15 2f& 15x30 31&
15 30
62 | 6.2
|1 o5
w0 © / w J— S
- N o iry hand
6 2
Moment of Moment of Moment of Moment of Mass
Description Inertia Inertia Resistance Resistance = Part No.
JadrE b 1B MR 1B M5E T4 T4 B /ﬁ) TS
Ix(cm’) ly(cm’) Wx(cm?) Wy(em?) g
Strut Profile PG15 15x15 2 slots
EARAER AN 15551 15x15 248 0.2 04 0.3 0.5 04 1.11.15.015015.02
Strut Profile PG15 15x30 3 slots
EAAER AN 15551 15x30 348 0.7 1.8 0.8 1.2 0.6 1.11.15.015030.03
Connector selection
R EE

i l ,
411 | Angle Profile Bracket i ' Inner Bracket ... ... ... i e Linear Bar Connector
/',.} IR e pP.3-12 /Z/ B S P. 3-31 = R e P.3-32




Aluminum Profile 4884+

Strut Profile PG20

EARAEZR A 20251

\

% Y £
W » o v L) “ A
> J/ *Wh / \“’\" L~ “\ b : .
"‘(/ 3 hoe 3«'.‘/ “&% 3 ~/
. \‘
20x20 R90 2 slots 20x20 4 slots 20x40 6 slots 20x60 8 slots 20x80 10 slots 40x40 8 slots
20x20 R90 21& 20x20 44%& 20x40 61& 20x60 81 20x80 10#& 40x40 81&
Strut profile PG20 featuring 6mm T-slot is designed for constructing light weight assemblies.
EAREZRRIF20R%, E3Eemm, ETENATFRAELEN.
20x20 R90 2 slots 20x20 4 slots 20x40 6 slots 20x60 8 slots
20x20 R90 2#& 20x20 4% 20x40 645 20x60 81
20 40 60
6.2 o~ 20 o~ 40 ~
%% jj‘e’ ; - |
% |
—Si] ] Jk & 5 A\(f & j/\%)j/\i(f
- =R Van S SV Wy " o R s g Wap i
o~ 20 3 ®5(M6) D5(M6) 6.2 D5(M6) 6.2
20x80 10 slots 40x40 8 slots Connector selection
20x80 107 40x40 848 HEFERE
40 A{ .
80 | | DieCastBracket . . . i
60 = fzo_ N ) FE%4 P07
. B
v Nl «is
2 N T b a i
0 - I__J/le\J _L\r;tr J Angle Profile Bracket . P 3.1
= =0 | HEfRE -
o Nat Nt e R Lr J| e )
YV Y4 EEES o B o =TT I e —— sy
o5M8) .2 Tap BN ap” §E | ENEAN
®5(M6)
o | e Linear Bar Connector P 3.3
B s &
Moment of Moment of Moment of Moment of Mass
Description Inertia Inertia Resistance Resistance = Part No.
=ik TRIEXE TRIEXE T LI (k /ﬁ) AL RS
Ix(cm’) ly(cm’) Wx(em?) Wy(em?) g
Strut Profile PG20 20x20 R90 2 slots
ELRMEZR R 2051 20x20 R90 248 0.6 0.6 0.5 0.5 0.45 1.11.20.020020.R90.02
Strut Profile PG20 20x20 4 slots
EAER AN 20551 20x20 448 0.8 0.8 0.8 0.8 0.5 1.11.20.020020.04
Strut Profile PG20 20x40 6 slots
EAAER A 20551 20%40 61 1.4 5.1 1.4 25 0.9 1.11.20.020040.06
Strut Profile PG20 20x60 8 slots
ELRERR R 20251 20460 SHE 2.0 15.8 20 53 1.3 1.11.20.020060.08
Strut Profile PG20 20x80 10 slots
ELRMEZ R 2051 20x80 10KE 2.6 35.9 2.6 9.0 1.7 1.11.20.020080.10
Strut Profile PG20 40x40 8 slots
EREZ B 2051 40x40 SHE 8.9 8.9 45 45 1.3 1.11.20.040040.08




Aluminum Profile 4884+

1.11.30.00

Strut Profile PG30

EAHEZREHF 30251

15x90 7 slots 30x30 R45 2 slots 30x30 R90 2 slots
15x90 74& 30x30 R45 2#& 30x30 R90 2#&

.
>
#

30x30 2 slots Type A
30x30 24& AR

by

30x30 2 slots Type B
30x30 21 BH!

1] e |
‘\' i

30x30 3%

30x30 3 slots

\
30x30 4 slots Light 30x30 4 slots
30x30 41 127! 30x30 44

‘a"“‘é" :
| 15

30x60 6 slots Light
30x60 6% 327!

30x60 6 slots
30x60 61&

30x90 8 slots
30x90 81&

30x120 10 slots
30x120 104%

60x60 8 slots Light 60x60 8 slots 60x60 L 8 slots 60x120 12 slots
60x60 81 325! 60x60 8#& 60x60 L7t 81& 60x120 121%

30x150 12 slots
30x150 121&

Strut profile PG30 featuring 8mm T-slot is designed for constructing medium weight assemblies such as machine structure frame, trolley, work station, partition

and display frames etc.

EFUHEZRBIMI0RT, EZ8mm, ERATHEAREN: HREWER, WRZE, TG, I FERR, RREF.

Connector selection

TR

IL

_

IR

Inner Bracket

BRERHE

Anchor Connector

—~

Die Cast Bracket = . . .. .. . } a | Angle Profile Bracket . .. . .. i
EéEf4e P. 3-08 /’*} HIE S P.3-15
Linear Bar Connector Screw Connector

MR E L s % Kigie Pz

’

Q)




Aluminum Profile $3&%#+ 1.11.30.01

Strut Profile PG30

EHRHHEZREIAF 30375
15x90 7 slots 30x30 R45 2 slots 30x30 R90 2 slots
15x90 7 & 30x30 R45 21& 30x30 R90 2#&
8
55 §® T )
15 |, 82 )
A ) P &7 :”j
MR ==l iy ==l iy | === a8
TG | JE6 | JEI6 | Ay /
‘ L] ‘ S 15| &
60 ‘ 15 N -2
90 30 %0 g
30x30 2 slots Type A 30x30 2 slots Type B 30x30 3 slots 30x30 4 slots Light
30x30 21 ARY 20 30x30 24%& BH! 30x30 31% 30x30 41 527
X " 30 «~ . X i
L i %Cjw i i ‘.
. = ol o T 39 _of 8]
s 8 | . e, SN L ool S oy
: : — . - |
1 ! '_wr NULJ @Jml ' ! ! | =y '
4.5(M6) Al _}¢10{M12) ®4.5(M6) O10(M12) b4.5M6) || _d10(M12) d4(Ms)_ | | _$10(M12)
30x30 4 slots 30x60 6 slots Light 30x60 6 slots
30x30 44& 3060 6% 52 7Y &0 30x60 61& 60
30 = a3 ” 53
23 P | 30 P
OC | IO I OC | 9 ( NQ =
sl g — —a g 8&&{3 MR By
G | 2P °°[ § = = /_3 d o
P4.5(M6) P10(M12) o4Ms) | | ot0M12) || 8_ $4.5(M6) ®10(M12) 8
Moment of Moment of Moment of Moment of Mass
Description Inertia Inertia Resistance Resistance = Part No.
Pt e 1B 1E5E 1R 15E T4 T4 I /ﬁ) TT% S
Ix(cm®) ly(cm®) Wx(em®) Wy(cm®) 9
Strut Profile PG30 15x90 7 slots
ELRMER R 30251 15x00 7HE 14 404 1.9 9.0 15 1.11.30.015090.07
Strut Profile PG30 30x30 R45 2 slots
ELRIMHEZR R 302251 30x30 R4S 248 4.2 31 24 1.7 0.852 1.11.30.030030.R45.02w
Strut Profile PG30 30x30 R90 2 slots
EAAEZR AN 30551 30x30 R0 248 2.0 2.0 1.5 15 0.8 1.11.30.030030.R90.02
Strut Profile PG30 30x30 2 slots Type A
EAMEIR A 3051 30x30 248 AR 2.9 2.9 2.0 2.0 0.9 1.11.30.030030.02A
Strut Profile PG30 30x30 2 slots Type B
EAMEAR AN 30551 30x30 248 BA! 2.8 3.2 1.9 2.1 0.9 1.11.30.030030.02B
Strut Profile PG30 30x30 3 slots
ERMESR AN 3051 30x30 38 3.0 2.9 2.0 1.9 0.9 1.11.30.030030.03
Strut Profile PG30 30x30 4 slots Light
ELRMER R 30251 30x30 448 427 2.3 2.3 1.9 9 0.7 1.11.30.030030.04L
Strut Profile PG30 30x30 4 slots
ELAMESR AR 3051 30x30 448 2.9 2.9 2.0 2.0 0.9 1.11.30.030030.04
Strut Profile PG30 30x60 6 slots Light
EAEZR AN 30551 30x60 61 427 43 16.2 3.1 5.9 1.2 1.11.30.030060.06 S L
Strut Profile PG30 30x60 6 slots
EFAEZO RIS 30251 30x60 618 53 19.9 35 6.7 1.6 1.11.30.030060.06




Aluminum Profile 4884+

1.11.30.02

Strut Profile PG30
EREZREH 30775

30x90 8 slots

30x90 8#&
90

83

60

yah)

A

ﬂmp]

3l ‘ 3 .
ﬂj L3
r$_%> ap:

®4.5(M6) ®10(M12) 8
30x120 10 slots
30x120 107&

120

113

90

2.2

30x150 12 slots

30x150 1248 150
143
120
OL%fggfp;yﬂggfg_w
Y i
Rap W WanWar
apWan WapWa
®4.5(M6) | p10(M12)
60x60 8 slots Light 60x60 8 slots
6060 81 325 60x60 84
e 60 " 60
53 : 53

30

yah)
N

¢
>
(L
.

0 0,0
by by db =) | =
PRI e ! (R | oK 5 S 233
8 L4 AR if L4 * L s
ap Wap Wap W, T s
4.5(M6) O10(M12) (LJ ij
L /_3 i @
®4.5(M6) O10(M12) 8
60x60 L 8 slots 30 60x120 12 slots
60x60 LT 81& 60x120 121&
®10(M12) 120
o 90
O | DO 30 A
] #
i 3 22 ﬂ |
FEE ( ) N | By
/ C L% “\
a
g i = G L I )
- e\ |
AL o !
30 8 . i
53 | ':>
Moment of Moment of Moment of Moment of Mass
Description Inertia Inertia Resistance Resistance = Part No.
Jaad = ::p v 1R MERE 1R MERE LB LB (k /ﬁ) TR =
Ix(cm®) ly(cm®) Wx(em®) Wy(cm®) g
Strut Profile PG30 30x90 8 slots
ERMER AL 30251 30x90 8K 7.7 62.0 5.1 13.8 2.2 1.11.30.030090.08
Strut Profile PG30 30x120 10 slots
E AR AV 30251 30x120 1048 10.1 139.9 6.7 23.3 2.9 1.11.30.030120.10
Strut Profile PG30 30x150 12 slots
EFUAEZR R 30551 30x150 124 12.5 264.4 8.3 35.3 34 1.11.30.030150.12
Strut Profile PG30 60x60 8 slots Light
EAAEZR R 30 51| 60x60 81 427 28.3 28.3 10.2 10.2 2.0 1.11.30.060060.08SL
Strut Profile PG30 60x60 8 slots
ELRUAE ORI 30251 60x60 84l 35.3 35.3 1.8 1.8 2.5 1.11.30.060060.08
Strut Profile PG30 60x60 L 8 slots
EFHAEZE RIS 30ZR51] 60x60 L 818 26.4 26.4 10.4 10.4 2.3 1.11.30.060060L.08
trut Profile P 120 12 slot
Sgrgﬁiﬂéoé’:%%!g %g%ﬂo%x&%sm*g 4.7 252.6 249 48 1.11.30.060120.12




Aluminum Profile 4884+

1.11.40.00

Strut Profile PG40
ERIEZREHT 4077

40x40 R45 2 slots
40x40 R45 218

40x40 R90 2 slots
40x40 R90 21&

40x40 T45 2 slots
40x40 T45 248

40x40 1 slots
40x40 148

40x40 2 slots Type B
40x40 21% BEY

40x40 3 slots
40x40 315

40x40 4 slots Super Light
40x40 418 BEZHY

b Xyl

40x40 4 slots Light
40x40 418 32 8Y

40x40 4 slots
40x40 415

40x40 4 slots Heavy

40x60 4 slots
40x40 448 ERY 40x60 415
v 3

305

40x80 6 slots Super Light
40x80 618 #8127

40x80 6 slots Light
40x80 618 127!

40x80 6 slots
40x80 61&

40x120 8 slots
40x120 8%

40x120 8 slots Heavy
40x120 848 =7

40x160 10 slots
40x160 1045

40x160 10 slots Heavy
40x160 104% =&

80x80 8 slots Super Light
8080 81% B12HY

80x80 8 slots Heavy
80x80 81& =AY

80x80 L 8 slots 80x120 10 slots 80x160 12 slots 80x200 14 slots 120x120 12 sI;)ts
80x80 LF 81& 80x120 10#& 80x160 124& 80x200 141& 120x120 1218

80x80 R90 6 slots
80x80 R90 61&

Strut profile PG40 featuring 10mm T-slot is designed for constructing medium or heavy weight assemblies, such as machine structure frame, trolley, work station,
partition and display frames etc. (Profile PG40 is frequently used).

ERAEZREAA0RT, HEF10mm, ERTHEARNEAREN NIREWIER, YRE, TS, I FEkkE, BRRR%F, Z2NA

AT ZHEM RS,
Connector selection

HEFEEM

l u Anchor Connector
Se R

Inner Bracket

Bl

| mmERk

Die Cast Bracket
EmiR

EAEZ%HE

Linear Bar Connector

& BEfHA

Screw Connector

% xigie -

Angle Profile Bracket



Aluminum Profile $3 &%+ 1.11.40.01

Strut Profile PG40
ERIEZREHT 4077

40x40 R45 2 slots 40x40 R90 2 slots 40x40 T45 2 slots
40x40 R45 248 40x40R90 21 4y 40x40 T45 218 1
O
N
N
o p
O
g <
.
S A 5
102 S
O12(M14) 40 40 3
40x40 1 slot 40x40 2 slots Type A 40x40 2 slots Type B
40x40 11& 40x40 215 ARY 40x40 21% BAY
40 @ 40 40
30 gi} - 30
I = t < <
T il 3¢ K5
Y T i
e sl - () 1 /s L Bro—g g8 19 o
w‘—/ (Eﬂf&L o U([_{‘LILJL I
J/C ‘3}@; :'l L) [‘)% Sl BN J :l
P5(M6) hﬂr O12(M14) 5x5(M6) O12(M14) 5X5(M6) O12(M14)
40x40 3 slots 40x40 4 slots Super Light 40x40 4 slots Light
40x40 318 10 ‘ D 4040 448 RE
30 S | 30
: = i i i -l NE R
%3 e " %3@_)&
Q8 — - Jf—g[ 28 — S 2 wguv%( S
i -— —
CJ‘JI\.] o U[_{‘LAJL oy
VB = =] (|
U ‘ ¥ = PN
5X5(M6) P12(M14) 5x5(M6)_| | | | #12(M14) 5x5(M6) D12(M14)
Moment of Moment of | Moment of Moment of Mass
Description Inertia Inertia Resistance | Resistance = Part No.
PR TRIE5E 1RIE5E L6 TIE (K /?) T a%S
Ix(cm®) ly(cm®) Wx(cm®) Wy(cm®) 9
Strut Profile PG40 40x40 R45 slots
ERHAEASRIRE 40 751 40x40 RAS 24 13.6 10.4 5.9 4.2 1.7 1.11.40.040040.R45.02@
Strut Profile PG40 40x40 R45 slots
EAAEAR AR 40 51| 40x40 RO 248 6.5 6.5 37 3.7 13 1.11.40.040040.R90.02
Strut Profile PG40x40 T45 2 slots
ELRIHEZI R 40T 4040 T45 248 6.5 6.5 872 825 121 1.11.40.040040.745.02
Strut Profile PG40 40x40 1 slot
ELRIHEZI R 402K 40x40 LA 10.4 10.1 5.2 5.0 1.68 1.11.40.040040.01
Strut Profile PG40 40x40 2 slots Type A
ELRIHERI R 40 ZR51] 40x40 248 AT 9.6 9.6 45 4.5 15 1.11.40.040040.02A
Strut Profile PG40 40x40 2 slots Type B
ELRIHE2S R 40 ZR 1] 40x40 248 BHY 9.6 8.6 4.8 43 15 1.11.40.040040.02B
Strut Profile PG40 40x40 3 slots
EAAEZR AR 402251 40x40 34 9.1 8.6 45 4.3 15 1.11.40.040040.03
Strut Profile PG40 40x40 4 slots Super Light
REBIESEH 4055 0v0 418 B ©7 6.7 34 34 Sl ettt
Strut Profile PG40 40x40 4 slots Light
ERHEZS AV 40 5] 40x40 418 8.6 8.6 4.3 43 15 1.11.40.040040.04L




Aluminum Profile $3Z&%#+ 1.11.40.02

Strut Profile PG40
ERHHEZREA 40351
40x40 4 slots 40x40 4 slots Heavy 40x60 4 slots
40x40 448 40x40 418 EF 40x60 41 60
40
30 * 50
| <[ |~
lliy adly =3
28 g|s =] S| S Bl f -8
: '—L) k aw U (i) u )
_______ | 3B 5G| GO 3
5x5(M6) ®5(M6) ®12(M14) 1 O12M14) =
2 el | 8-
40x80 6 slots Super Light 40x80 6 slots Light
40x80 618 B2 R 40§30 séogséglgl
80
- 70
40
= =) <
et | LT YT C
28| - — ' g wt S Nl
aim 5 Utﬂn I\SL o
T | B s AN =
5x5(Mé) 5x5(M6) ®12(M14) J_{
40x80 6 slots 40x80 6 slots Heavy
40x80 6% 40x80 618 =H!
80 80
70 70
40 40
b Li DN Q ij/\i PN
L 1 L 1
ols oy ols| O »
U (PN} 1\5 L = J—L) ) \ J k o
L] A :l ! =
5x5(M6) CD12(M14 10.2 ®5(M6) O12M14) |02
Moment of Moment of Moment of Moment of Mass
Description Inertia Inertia Resistance Resistance = Part No.
PR TRIEFE TR1E5E 2y LI (k /ﬁ) T =
Ix(cm®) ly(cm®) Wx(em®) Wy(em®) g
Strut Profile PG40 40x40 4 slots
ELRHEZI R 4051 40x40 448 9.1 91 4.6 4.6 1.6 1.11.40.040040.04
Strut Profile PG40 40x40 4 slots Heavy
ERHEZI R 4051 40x40 448 B 11.5 115 5.8 5.8 2.0 1.11.40.040040.04H
Strut Profile PG40 40x60 4 slots 133 276 6.6 92 93 1.11.40.040060.04

EREHEZE RIS 4051 40x60 418

Sg;é;’gg;ﬁﬁig%?f j(')‘fgosé‘fgré%gﬂ 15 446 58 12 18 | 1.11.40.040080.06SL

Strut Profile PG40 40x80 6 slots Light

ELRMESR AR 40251 40xB0 GHE G2 R 15.8 59.1 7.9 14.8 25 1.11.40.040080.06L
Strut Profile PG40 40x80 6 slots

EAMEARAIAS 40251 40x80 618 16.6 63.2 8.3 15.8 2.7 1.11.40.040080.06
Strut Profile PG40 40x80 6 slots Heavy 99 808 11 202 36 111.40.040080.06H

EAHEZRIGF 402R%1 40x80 61& EA!




Aluminum Profile $88U44 1.11.40.03

Strut Profile PG40

ERHHELREIHT 4025

40x120 8 slots 40x120 8 slots Heavy

40x120 8#& 40x120 84& =AY
120 120
110 110
80 80

_Tfiﬁi
¢
| 2

2| 8| 28 J \
y \/ D 9
B | ap [ 0
5x5(M8) ‘ D12(M14) D5(M6) d12(M14) 10.2
40x160 10 slots 80x80 8 slots Super Light
40x160 1045 80x80 81 #BizHY
160 80
150 70

40

Emdbandbmdb: i %@;

S P

40

30
58
.
j
.
K
ay
_/_J
e
j
e

K

120 40
|
|
|
|
|
|
|

2 leandl Jaadl | Jamdl  Jeandl m
(_ - o o O
< ORI (R Wi e =
5x5(M6) ®12(M14) 10.2
40x160 10 slots Heavy - : |
40x160 104 E A £ ) | P 2
160 T
5x5(M6) ®12(M14)
150
120
40
A~ C =
A o n a g
IS \/ g
- -
G LG DL -
®5(M6) B12(M14) 10.2]
Moment of Moment of Moment of Moment of Mass
Description Inertia Inertia Resistance Resistance = Part No.
7= B FEA 1R IEE 118 THE T4E « /ﬁ) ITMRS
Ix(cm®) ly(cm®) Wx(em®) Wy(em®) 9
Strut Profile PG40 40x120 8 slots
EAEZR AN 4051 40x120 S48 241 194.8 121 32.5 3.8 1.11.40.040120.08
Strut Profile PG40 40x120 8 slots Heavy
ELRIMEZR R 40251 40x120 818 A 33.0 255.3 16.5 42.6 52 1.11.40.040120.08H
Strut Profile PG40 40x160 10 slots
EAAEZR AN 4051 40x160 1048 316 435.7 15.8 54.5 48 1.11.40.040160.10
Strut Profile PG40 40x160 10 slots Heavy
EEIR AN 4051 40x160 1048 R 43.7 582.2 218 72.8 6.8 1.11.40.040160.10H
Strut Profile PG40 80x80 8 slots Super Light
ERHEARRIA 40251 80x80 818 1BAZH 93.6 93.6 21.3 213 34 1.11.40.080080.08 SL




Aluminum Profile $88Y44 1.11.40.04

Strut Profile PG40
ERHHELREIHT 4025
80x80 8 slots 80x80 8 slots Heavy 80x80 R90 6 slots
80x80 81& 80x80 818 =H! 80x80 R90 61&
) 80 _ 80
70 70
40 40

L/

N

>
)

o
) 2
)
8 e e 8= < < > S
- W
capilap ap Var cl
5¢5(W) | L oM | D5(M6) ®12(M14)
80x80 L 8 slots 80x120 10 slots
80x80 LT 81# 80x120 1048
40 120
d12(M14) 80
e300 | DR
it

) 4
SR < / ) gl
( /Hi_)}iﬂ
I

el v (R i e PN = =

"D 2K Qy AX g | |

G | LG |

jg n ®12(M14) 102]
80
Moment of Moment of Moment of Moment of Mass
Description Inertia Inertia Resistance Resistance = Part No.
AafEIR 13 151 &) ) T4 =S
7= gk BiEsE | iRMEE =5 =5 ko) TR
Ix(cm®) ly(cm®) Wx(em®) Wy(em®) 9

Strut Profile PG40 80x80 8 slots
ERMEAR AR 4051 80480 81 109.9 109.9 275 275 4.2 1.11.40.080080.08
trut Profile PG4 lots H
S%”E’Mg;;;g!% 35%‘%% gosx?ag o4l 148.2 148.2 371 37.1 57 | 1.1140.080080.08H
Strut Profile PG4080x80 R90 6 slots
EAHEZRRHF 40371 80x80 R0 64& 73 & 20 20 34 111.40.080080.80.08
Strut Profile PG40 80x80 L 8 slot
SRR 4051 5080 LT 61l 89 83.9 247 u7 40 | 1.11.40.080080L08
Strut Profile PG40 80x120 10 slots
ERHEZR R4 40851 80x120 104E 2221 4492 55.5 748 8.3 1.11.40.080120.10




Aluminum Profile $88Y#+

1.11.40.05

Strut Profile PG40

ERHEZREST 40551

80x160 12 slots

80x160 1215
160
120
40

sl

AN

120x120 12 slots
120x120 1248

©| < Wo
Ny=, \
D ’*XR/ &
P12(M14) O
80x200 14 slots
80x200 141 ®12(M14) O12(M14)  |10.2
200
160
80
A db o db N
/‘\f_)
N / \\ /
S \)& —
0
G | o d
®12(M14) 0.2
Moment of Moment of Moment of Moment of Mass
Description Inertia Inertia Resistance Resistance = Part No.
Pt e 1B 5E B 15E T4 T4 K /ﬁ) TS
Ix(cm®) ly(cm®) Wx(em®) Wy(em®) 9
Strut Profile PG40 80x160 12 slots
ELRIEZ R 40251 80x160 1248 287.5 975.5 71.9 121.9 104 1.11.40.080160.12
Strut Profile PG40 80x200 14 slots
ELRIEZRR G 40251 80x200 1448 3531 1789.8 88.3 179.0 12.3 1.11.40.080200.14
Strut Profile PG40 120x120 12 slots
EAEZR AN 4051 120x120 1248 659.1 659.1 109.9 109.9 1.5 1.11.40.120120.12

d
Q&

Xy




Aluminum Profile $8&Y#+

1.11.45.00

Strut Profile PG45

EAEZR AU 45271

K

By

45x45 R45 2 slots 45x45 R90 2 slots
45x45 R45 25& 45x45 R0 25&
& - o " o ‘ . 1 > b 'f.l
™y ' ’tag,l 4 "y
45x45 2 slots Type A 45x45 2 slots Type B 45x45 3 slots 45x45 4 slots Super Light ~ 45x45 4 slots Light 45x45 4 slots
45x45 248 ARY 45x45 248 BAY 45x45 38 45x45 4% 12 RY 45x45 478 7R 45x45 48

45x45 4 slots Heavy 45x60 4 slots 45x90 6 slots Light 45x90 6 slots 45x90 6 slots Heavy

45x45 4% EHY 45x60 448 45x90 618 7 HE 45x90 61& 45x90 618 EH!
.“ = /
k) >
| .

45x180 10 slots 90x90 8 slots 90x90 8 slots Heavy 90x90 L 8 slots 90x180 12 slots

45x180 10 #& 90x90 81& 90x90 81 EH 90x90 L 81& 90x180 12&

45x135 8 slots
45x135 8 18

Strut Profile PG45 featuring 10mm T-slot is designed for constructing heavy weight assemblies such as machine structure frame and workshop partition etc.

ERAEZRBAM45 RS, EF10mm, ERATEGHLEH: NREWIER, T FERERF.

Connector selection

HEFEENS

Anchor Connectorast

=

| kim0
I v
e HRERE

y

. | l ‘
Die Cast Bracket a1 | Angle Profile Bracket
R P 3_10 X N P 3_15
EHE LB HiEmE
= Linear Bar Connector Screw Connector
o e - LR | e e . 3-
WM EL P ﬁ Kigie P



Aluminum Profile 48544+ 1.11.45.01
Strut Profile PG45
ERHHEZREH 45351
45x45 R45 2 slots 45x45 R90 2 slots 45x45 2 slots Type A 45x45 2 slots Type B
45x45 R45 21& 45x45 R90 21& 45x45 2 ARY 45x45 2#& B!
S 45 45
13 ch\%\ 33 33
Q :
N e C ) (T T IS )@
& Sy (=L | G
e e g [P S| e 2§ 3|
puE ap s R ap s E
) N () o>
© (L) ) eS| ) I (i)
165 S 8x8(M10) O12(M14) 8x8(M10) O12(M14)
s |3
45x45 3 slots 45x45 4 slots Super Light 45x45 4 slots Light 45x45 4 slots
45x45 34 45x45 418 FBEE R 45x45 418 12 RY 45x45 418
45 . 45 ) 45 45
33 . 1 i 33 33
o ) e aig=i Rl =nio a= Nl
) ‘_) U UJ \) L UJ _) @
ﬁzgﬂs\mggl 3 %’zﬂ%,; 3| ﬁgﬂva 3|
om0 YT |
) (T (T ) o (T =
L0 | BT Sim BN =8 Ay Stis) I (8% Ry
8X8(M10) d12(M14) — 8x8(M10) O12(M14) 8x8(M10) O12(M14)
Moment of Moment of Moment of Moment of Mass
Description Inertia Inertia Resistance Resistance = Part No.
iR 1R MERE 1RMEEE LI TIE (k /ﬁ) T4 =
Ix(cm®) ly(cm®) Wx(em?®) Wy(cm®) g
Strut Profile PG45 45x45 R45 2 slots
EEHEA A, 45251 45045 RA5 248 20.1 15.3 7.9 55 20 | 1.11.45.045045.R45.02{ K
Strut Profile PG45 45x45 R90 2 slots
ELRIEZRR L 45251 45x45 RO0 248 8.4 8.4 43 43 15 1.11.45.045045.R90.02
Strut Profile PG45 45x45 2 slots Type A
ERMEAR AN 45551 45x45 248 AR 12.9 12.9 5.7 5.7 1.9 1.11.45.045045.02A
Strut Profile PG45 45x45 2 slots Type B
SRR AN} 45551 45x45 248 BAY 13.7 12.1 6.1 54 1.9 1.11.45.045045.02B
Strut Profile PG45 45x45 3 slots
ERMEIR AN 45551 45¢45 348 12.9 12.1 5.7 5.4 1.8 1.11.45.045045.03
Strut Profile PG45 45x45 4 slots Super Light
ERUESREIM 4555 douis 4l smigmy | T " H H 1| M4s0ds0n0est
Strut Profile PG45 45x45 4 slots Light
EFEAEZO RIS 45251 45%45 AFE 42 F 10.5 10.5 4.7 47 1.6 1.11.45.045045.04L
Strut Profile PG45 45x45 4 slots
ERHHEARRUA A5 51| 45x45 448 121 121 5.4 5.4 1.8 1.11.45.045045.04




Aluminum Profile $8&Y#+

1.11.45.02

Strut Profile PG45

ERHEZREHT 45251
45x45 4 slots H?avy 45x60 4 slots 45x90 6 slots Light
45¢45 418 =R 45x60 418 45x90 648 427
45 %
33 60 78
SdbEs = -
= [C e 72 S T)e
L ) PE = ) C A
ikimy = oo J BTN By os = ik
C ) o '—LJ U (aunD | mll ﬂq’&\)‘y <’Lr‘)*7 <=‘—\
1=k badpsd N . ap B 4P 5P
8x8(M10) O12(M14) 8x8(M10) 12(M14) 8x8(M10) L et2m4) ‘_10_2_‘
45x90 6 slots Heavy
45x90 6 slots ]
4590 618 45x90 6 ¥& EH! i
90 78
78 45
45
=Jbgndb=s
2 95 e rod | Gl
(foed Sl Ei=2 o
o5 — o8 g = =
= J2ain) oSl aldEEN apE
s APE |
. 8x8(M10) O12(M14) ‘go_g‘
8x8(M10) D12(M14) ‘30_2»‘
45x135 8 slots 45x180 10 slots
45x135 8 #& 45x180 10 & 180

168

135

4

5
e g (e
s rFabEl<db BR<Eb Bl dbs
I da - |8 S i i
] | gD ) e
=tz e BN apEN ar Wl ap it
8x8(M10) P12(M14) ‘_10_2_‘
Moment of Moment of Moment of Moment of Maiss
Description Inertia Inertia Resistance Resistance = Part No.
= i wiEE | fRIE TIE w5 | o TS
Ix(cm") ly(cm’) Wx(em’) Wy(em’) 9
Strut Profile PG45 45x45 4 slots Heavy
HRMEZRAVNE 4525 45x45 41l 16.5 16.5 74 74 24 1.11.45.045045.04H
Strut Profile PG45 45x60 4 slots
FREAR AL 45 FBI| 4560 44 16.2 278 7.2 9.3 24 1.11.45.045060.04
Strut Profile PG45 45x90 6 slots Light
AR A0 BV 4522 51) 4500 68 5AH 216 80.0 9.6 17.7 285 1.11.45.045090.0&@
Strut Profile PG45 45x90 6 slots
B2 B4 45 251 45:90 648 24.2 89.3 10.8 19.9 3.2 1.11.45.045090.06
Strut Profile PG45 45x90 6 slots Heavy
BREZR A 4525 45590 G T 325 1222 14.5 21.2 44 1.11.45.045090.06H
Strut Profile PG45 45x135 8 slots
BRAEA R 4555 450135 548 363 281.8 16 Mn.7 46 | 1.11.45.045135.08 {EE
Strut Profile PG45 45x180 10 slots
HEEAR AL 45251 455180 10H 48.4 640.6 21.5 7.2 5.8 1.11.45.045180.10




Aluminum Profile $3&%#+ 1.11.45.03

Strut Profile PG45

ERHEZR R 45251
90x90 8 slots 90x90 8 slots Heavy
90x90 8#& 90x90 84 =AY
90 90
78 78
5 45

1]
@
B
(L
..

BT
K

)
ap

2 lng
ar
Jb
0

90
78

JCgnl
|

90
78

N S S

ik

10.2

T
)¢

A JRand| Jaad ™ - (o
d Jg:%m ﬁq? (11 DY »
BN q? N -se) Ry ] 1| ma ©
8x8(M10) O12(M14) 8x8(M10) ®12(M14)
90x90 L 8 slots 90x180 12 slots
90x90 LT 81& 90x180 1218
180

135

T

90
45

F
=

J L
\‘ua n
N

h

e

T
0
‘_q

L ﬁmﬁ

Moment of Moment of Moment of Moment of Mass
Description Inertia Inertia Resistance Resistance = Part No.
FE iR 1RRE TRERE TE T (k /ﬁ) TS
Ix(cm®) ly(cm®) Wx(em®) Wy(em®) g
Strut Profile PG45 90x90 8 slots
ELRMEZ A 45251 90x90 S48 163.2 163.2 36.3 36.3 5.0 1.11.45.090090.08
Strut Profile PG45 90x90 8 slots Heavy 2229 2229 496 496 68 | 1.11.45.090090.08H

ERHHEZR RN 452251 90x90 848 FEH!
Strut Profile PG45 90x90 L 8 slots

EFUAEZO A 45251 90x90 LI 84 121.5 121.5 32 32 4.6 1.11.45.090090L.08
Strut Profile PG45 90x180 12 slots
EAHEZRRIHF 452251 90x180 121&

454.9 1585.7 101.1 176.2 12.7 1.11.45.090180.12




Aluminum Profile $58Y44 1.11.50.00

Strut Profile PG50
EREZREH 507 T

K

& X

50x50 4 slots Super Light ~ 50x50 4 slots Light 50x50 4 slots 50x100 6 slots Light 50x100 6 slots 100x100 8 slots
50x50 418 BEREY 50x50 448 2 E! 50x50 44& 50x100 6% & 50x100 64& 100x100 81&

Strut profile PG50 featuring 10mm T-slot is designed for constructing heavy weight assemblies.
ERERBM50R T, HEFE10mm, ERTERELEM.

50x50 4 slots Super Light 50x50 4 slots 50x100 6 slots Light 100
50x50 418 #BIZE! 50x50 41& 50 50x100 64& 23 pos
50 35 50

8]

N Kb r

]
Qﬁ@
<

20.5

O E

13

6.8x6.8(M8) P12(M14) 6.8x6.8(M8) O12(M14) 102 ‘
50x50 4 slots Light 50x100 6 slots 100 100x100 8 slots 100
50x50 418 327! 50 50x100 64& 100x100 8#& a5
85
35 50 50

8
)
ks
s

50
35
|
T
5 e
102
50
35

S

E

il

)
xd0x
E

=

(_\_r

2 QP

:

50

H
]

6.8x6.8(M8) | o12m14) 6.8x6.8(M8) d12(M14) 102

Connector selection

s S = @ / Qg( =
,é I Die Cast Bracket =~ P 311 .‘I Angle Profile Bracket P 315 '_L) %‘ﬁ 2 (\ J
448 T g viER ' 1 q ’9 (17D Eﬁ
' \Cm | |1 )
% Screw Connector | P 342 6.8x6.8(M8) | |__ P12(M14)
| KiZRe ’
Description Moment of Moment of Moment of Moment of Mass Part No
g ?E, o Inertia Inertia Resistance Resistance =1 T4 s
ARIEE R 4BIx(em’) | 1B SBly(em’) | ZSAEWx(em’) | ZEEWy(em’) | (kg/m) LR
Strut Profile PG50 50x50 4 slots Super Light
Strut Profile PG50 50x50 4 slots Light
SLERKE 2SR 5051 50450 418 127 20.19 20.19 8.16 8.16 235 1.11.50.050050.04L
Strut Profile PG50 50x50 4 siots .
S RHE A AU 5051 50x50 4HE 25.0 25,0 10.0 10.0 30 1.11.50.050050.04
Strut Profile PG50 50x100 6 slots Light
S RHERR A 50E 51 50x100 64 B2 41.3 156.7 16.5 313 42 1.11.50.050100.06L
Strut Profile PG50 50x100 6 slots ; .1 ! .
SRHER T b 505 505100 64 46.2 184.4 18.5 369 50 1.11.50.050100.06
Strut Profile PG50 100x100 8 slots
EEAEZR A 50251 100x100 848 ana 3311 66.2 66.2 8.5 1.11.50.100100.08




Aluminum Profile $88Y44 1.11.60.00

Strut Profile PG60
ERIEZREH 607 7T

hos
3‘1/
60x60 4 slots Super Light ~ 60x60 4 slots

60x60 418 #BIZH 6060 41
Strut profile PG60 featuring 10mm T-slot is designed for constructing heavy weight assemblies.

ERAEZREIME0RT, EI10mm, ERTEHHLEH.

60x60 4 slots Super Light 60x60 4 slots
60x60 418 HiZE 60x60 414

60 60

e [n
el

12.2
0
224
60
10.2

@P

(_\_,
1

14x14(M16 1

Y
ap

1
i

_
™
=

> g 2/ N J
D12(M14) P12(M14)
Connector selection
HEFERE
5 i‘ Angle Profile Bracket
j . g TtTrererereeeesces P.3-15
s mERE
L] SCFGW ConnECtor ........................ -
ﬁ Kigie S
Moment of Moment of Moment of Moment of Mass
Description Inertia Inertia Resistance Resistance = Part No.
=ik TRERE TREXE T TIE (k /ﬁ) 1T Ma% S
Ix(cm’) ly(cm’) Wx(em?) Wy(em?) g
Strut Profile PG60 60x60 4 slots Super Light
SR RO} 6025 G000 44l ABIR Y 38.2 38.2 133 133 235 | 1.11.60.060060.04SL
Strut Profile PG60 60x60 4 slot:
e T 477 477 159 159 38 | 1.11.60.060060.04




Aluminum Profile 458444 1.31.01

Angle Profile
KRty )
\. \x\
Angle Profile 20x20x3 Angle Profile 30x30x4 Angle Profile 35x35x4 Angle Profile 40x40x5 Angle Profile 50x50x9 Angle Profile 100x100x15
BB 20x20x3 FARBH 30x30x4 F SR B 35x35x4 F$R BT 40x40x5 FA$RBH 50x50x9 Fa$RBY4 100x100x15

Angle profile is mainly used for producing angle bracket which has a wide range of applications with its good flexibility.

The surface treatment of the finished product can be natural anodized, black anodized, electrophoretic paint etc.
BEEMETERTHMEREARERY, ATHREFNRFEMNAIZ, RAREFRABZMHLESLR,
AEPRRENL, BEBRELK, BikEF.

Angle Profile 20x20x3 Angle Profile 30x30x4 Angle Profile 35x35x4 Angle Profile 40x40x5 Angle Profile 50x50x9
A 20x20x3 FEBIH 30x30x4 fAtRAIHT 35x35x4 R BIHF 40x40%5 F B 50x50%9
3 4 4 5 9
T 717 TN
S o ) PA2MS)| | S .
«@ a 2 @, Do
20 ~ N 2 \.‘3/4/6)
i 1 SR
% } ,6 o6 P f
12 40 L
Angle Profile 100x100x15 35 12 20
A 100x100x15 50
15
- Description Mafif Part No.
N FE ik (kg/m) TS
Angle Profile 20x20x3
FIREL 202013 03 1:31.:2020.03
Angle Profile 30x30x4
g FatRELH 30x304 06 1:31.3030.04
; Angle Profile 35x35x4
fa 4B+ 35x35x4 v LB
Angle Profile 40x40x5
FatRAIM 40x405 1 1:31.4040.05
Angle Profile 50x50x9
- F$R B 50X50x9 = 1.31.5050.09
12 20 Angle Profile 100x100x15
00 FAEB AL 100x100x15 85 1.31.100100.15

Note: The maximum delivery length of angle profile 100x100x15 is 4000mm, the others are all 5800mm.
#iE: AREH100x100x1 589 H A B ER KB J94000mm, HE AR 519 595800mm.




Aluminum Profile $3&%#+ 1.41.01

Conduit Profile

LAE R
Conduit Profile-40x40 Conduit Profile-40x80
L &R H4-40x40 L g B H1-40%80

40 80

%

12 = 15
o ) = @ S
8.2 102
32 72
Conduit Profile-60x120 Conduit Profile-80x80
L& RIF4-60x120 L &R H4-80x80
120 80
80 2-04 3-04
- i r 7 N
A K
‘ Partition Profile-16x48
‘ FRAREUH1-16x48
S ‘ 2
%) 2 o I
62
| 204 ozl JE: ;jl W)
102
Conduit Profile-80x160 72 L___
LRI F1-80x160 16 ‘
160
100 4xP4
- Mass
7 N Description Part No.
X R Jescrip s
3 O 4H- { AS l\é —
? @ FEERiEIR (kg/m) TR
Conduit Profile 40x40
SRR 40x40 0.82 1.41.40.040040
2 2 Conduit Profile 40x80
LRI 40x80 1.41 1.41.40.040080
Conduit Profile 60x120
6.2
jﬁ A Rﬂf - SERBRIAH 60x120 2.80 1.41.40.060120
% = Conduit Profile 80x80

1.94 1.41.40.080080

== LB 80x80
Conduit Profile-80x200 : )
2 &R £-80x200 andwt Profile 80x160
L8R 80x160
140 6-04 Cpnduit Profile 80x200
L8R 80x200
Partition Profile 16x48
FRiREUHT 16x48
Note:
1. The partition profile is used for partition and arrangement of cables
25 inside of big conduit profiles to realize the reasonable design.
Mt B 2 A T ARBM BN B R B 4R RV HES AN X
7, AZIMAEM BT,

j 6.2 rﬁ 2. Itis suggested to use the partition profile with conduit profile 60x120,
AR o [, ! [, | s 80x160 or 80x200.

BT E&AERM60x120, L EEI4180x160, LeiEEL4480x200

3.64 1.41.40.080160

4.89 1.41.40.080200

3) 322 2 X2

)

0.35 1.31.1648.02

80

©
o
iy
o
N

k




Fastening Elements 2 [E]{4

2.11-2.51

Pre-set Nut
MER R

Square Nut
FHIEE

T Nut
TR

Subsequent Nut
EERRIZES

Anti-torsion Subsequent Nut
gzl =Rt 453

T Bolt

T 824%

Hole Reducer Bolt
RUEE e

Fastening Elements

=B




Fastening Elements Z[E14 2.11.01

Fastening Elements

B

Pre-set Nut

MEEE

Pre-set Nut can be only put into T slot from profile end, with low assembly efficiency, but with
good connection and stability. The sleeve is to avoid any sliding when using the pre-set nut
for assembly and can be fixed at any required position, especially in vertical position.
MEBEZS RN L ENTRER, EMERSELS, BEAEFHRMAR
HEEREMAREE. MEBSENESTMERSERAEA, BTMESRS

FEMNRE, HHERENERNENBIZESN, BRiEgs%. RISDIY 2 2 % de o
Material: Pre-set Nut-nickel plated steel Pre-set Nut Sleeve-EVA a;;g;
ME: MERS-RAES RBESECEEA e A AR
Economical
Cleanz 2% * & K
Room\)
D
NI < Description 5 Mass Part No.
i it a8 eme
9
4 Pre-set Nut-6-M4
) REIRE-6M4 M4 || B
5% Pre-set Nut-6-M5
W RERT-6-M5 M5 2.11.06.M5
Description 5 Maz Part No.
7= g (ahes) TS
Pre-set Nut-8-M4
BB -8-M4 M4 8 2.11.08.M4
<z Pre-set Nut-8-M5
B B T-8-M5 M5 8 2.11.08.M5
Pre-set Nut-8-M6
B IRS-8-M6 M6 7 2.11.08.M6
Pre-set Nut Sleeve-8
B IRGEMES 03 | 2.11.0801
Description . Maz Part No.
FE iR (g/pi) THEe
b Pre-set Nut-10-M4
- 70 FEHE F-10-M4 M4 16 2.11.10.M4
. ' Pre-set Nut-10-M5
N
I E 2 F-10-M5 M5 16 2.11.10.M5
13 Pre-set Nut-10-M6
" IR 10.M6 M6 15 | 2.11.10.M6
10.2 10.2 Pre-set Nut-10-M8
4.0 6.0 B IR R-10-M8 M8 14 2.11.10.M8
Pre-set Nut Sleeve-10
MBEBERE10 04 | 2111001




Fastening Elements Z[E14 2.12.01

Fastening Elements

B

Square Nut

FE R

The clip is to avoid any sliding when using the square nut for assembly and can be fixed
at any required position, especially at vertical position.

HIZF R BN ENTERN, EMERENESS, BNBRIK.
RS S5HESRAFER, ATHAESNEMNRE, HHRRENE
MEFIZER, BEEEgEE.

Reliablility * * *
Material: zinc plated steel

MR BN . Ik

Eg;c{mical * * * * *

Description b Mag Part No.
D d 0 4H- - . L
FZDD;}ELI (g/pcs) lei‘]zﬁ";
) . o
. %E@;twﬂm M4 2.12.08.M4
“‘] DJ —
?;E%N;tmssm M5 5 2.12.08.M5
8.2 —
m ?ging;‘.tnfeMﬁ M6 2.12.08.M6
?;%r;ggngs 0.4 2.12.08.01
D Description 0 Mag Part No.
FDD?E]&. (g/pcs) lTﬂi]éﬁq
> < Square Nut-10-M4
| E; 75 4253-10-M4 M4 10 2.12.10.M4
) %Eﬂuﬂfém M5 10 | 2.12.10M5
Square Nut-10-M6
102 102 5 M6 9 2.12.10.M6
4.0 : 6.0 : T2 HE-10-M6
?;Eﬂuéjwoém M8 8 2.12.10.M8
?ﬁq;;';g)g"?ow 05 2.12.10.01




Fastening Elements Z[E14 2.21.01

Fastening Elements

B

T Nut

THRAZ

T Nut can be inserted directly at the assembly point, which makes the assembly very
efficient, however the connection strength and stability is not as good as pre-set nut.
TRAZEATANTREINBERENER, BMRiyEs, EEEEE
MATEMH AR EES .

Material: nickel plated steel

MR BRNEEER gR;igb:ility * % & K

N B n
(Clean Efficiency
D > o S sl 5 -
Room\) R - * % ok k%

Eg;c{mical * * * *

Description b Mafif PartNo,

ik Ea R
%;lélg?sg‘ém M4 , 2.21.06.M4
wélgsem M5 2.21.06.M5

Description D Mafif PartNo.

PR ik e T
i%ﬁ;g‘;m M4 4 2.21.08.M4
wélggm M5 4 2.21.08.M5
%;léﬁ;g%m M6 3 2.21.08.M6

Description D Mafif PatNo.

7= e (g/pcs) TS
mﬁ,@%’%m M4 8 2.21.10.M4
wﬂghﬁms M5 8 2.21.10.M5
W 50 1;?5;;1%“1%% M6 7 2.21.10.M6
iﬁé“ﬁ%m M8 6 2.21.10.M8




Fastening Elements Z[E14 2.31.01

Fastening Elements

EAES

Subsequent Nut
EEMFIZE
Subsequent Nut with a spring leaf can be inserted directly at the assembly point. The spring assists with assembly and /
positioning. The connecting strength and stability is same as t nut.
BERAEGRNATUNBEMTREINBERENER, TRREREEFENDRFEEERNTE,
ERCRE AT R STRAZEES.

Material: zinc plated steel

MR BRINTESE gR;igb:ility * % % %

)‘-.

Efficiency
gz K KKK

Eg;c{mical * * *

Description b Mag PartNo_

Q /D/ s< FE iR (g/pcs) T4 S
€. el
mEwrggons | 8 231.08.M5
w mEmagmaN | M I
%2@1"?&;8&% M8 231.08.M8

Description 0 Mﬁg Partio

Ptk o= | mms
%2@%“&";;&}118&”2 M4 . 231.10.M4
%E@%ﬁﬁg}gﬂg M5 2.31.10.M5
ki 192 periy o I L s
%2@%"?&;3@% M8 231.10.M8




Fastening Elements Z[E14 2.32.01

Fastening Elements

EAES

Anti-torsion Subsequent Nut

BrifE B B

Prevent profiles with screw connectors from torsion.

Br e AR B F R L B 2 (8] R aRAe R i RO 5 .
Material: nickel plated steel

ME: WRINER

N
Ea
t‘ Room

Description Mag Part No.
SE O 4 ST =
7= ERiEIA (g/ncs) iTa%=
Anti-torsion Subsequent Nut-8 (with top thread)
SIS BB (2T 10 2.32.08.M6
Description Mag Part No.
0 4+ ; AL n =
FEERiEiA (g/pcs) TS
10.2 10.2 Anti-torsion Subsequent Nut-10 (with top thread)
40 6.0 OB E BARE (S TRLL) 15 2.32.10.M6




Fastening Elements Z[E14 2.41.01

Fastening Elements

EAES

T Bolt

TR AZ4E

Similar to T nut, T bolt can be inserted directly at assembly point, with high assembly efficiency.
The connection strength and stability are same as T nut.

STRAZEHEM, TRZRFTUNTREINBERENER, EmRRyES,
HiEEaE M SM ST,

Material: nickel plated steel

MR BRINER

{lClean
Eg Room 3
Description L MasEs Part No.
Fafws | om | % TS
lﬁ?;;fgg " 16 7 241.08.16
1%?%?2—20 20 8 2.41.08.20
Iﬁgﬁé}ﬁzs 25 9 241.08.25
Description L MasEs Part No.
Fefmg | om | S% TS
$ﬁ§i§¥f&zo 20 13 2411020
mmem | w | 6 [as
0% o6 $ﬁ§%¥f8—30 30 17 2.41.10.30
TR 035 35 19 | 2411035 (O




Fastening Elements Z[E14 2.51.01

Fastening Elements

EAES

Hole Reducer Bolt
TRIZH

To reduce the hole diameter of the profile and improve the thread connection strength.
TRIZE AT RN FLE MRS IESUE SR E .

Material: nickel plated steel

ME: WRINER

D
Eg g'::nqi Hole Reducer Bolt M10/M6
( 3 PG45 with square corner hole-8x8(M10)

FATFA5R5IE# U A FL-8x8(M10)

Description D G L Ma% Part No.
oo = I 3 ==
FZ iR (mm) (g/pcs) TS
Hole Reducer Bolt-M10/M6
42424 M10/M6 M10 M6 15 8 2.51.10.06
Hole Reducer Bolt-M12/M6
(24248 M12/M6 M12 M6 20 11 2.51.12.06
';'S',iigigza‘/’m"”/ M8 1 Mia | ms | 20 14 2.51.14.08
SSERHE S Hole Reducer Bolt M12/M6
Hole Reducer Bolt-M14/M10 PG30 with core hole-®10(M12)
BT NTANO Mi4 | M0 | 20 8 25114.10 FITF0RFIEHHLTL-010M12)
Hole Reducer Bolt-M16/M8
524242 M16/M8 M16 M8 20 19 2.51.16.08

Hole Reducer Bolt M14/M8
PG40/PG45/PG50/PG60 with core hole-p12(M14)

FTF40351/4535/50 R 5/60 R TR 44 L FL-012(M14)

Hole Reducer Bolt M16/M8
PG60 with square corner hole-14x14(M16)

FIF60 & 5R 44 PU A FL-14x14(M16)




Connecting Elements Z1&

Connecting Elements

ERE

3.11-3.92

Anchor Connector
N IE R

Die Cast Bracket
E$5RE

Angle Profile Bracket
HERAR

Inner Bracket

BRERY

Linear Bar Connector

BAEZM

Joining Plate

JEZET

Butt Connector

REEEH
End Connector
IR

Screw Connector

Kige

Cubic Connector

=HEERM

.z




Connecting Elements 14 3.11.01-02

Connecting Elements

EEM

Anchor Connector
EINEIE

Material: zinc plated steel
MER: BRINETE

6.2 8.2 10.2 10.2
2.0 2.2 4.0 6.0

Universal
AEE

Mass Part No.

EZ(g/unit)

o [l a7 o wlusolal w

Description
Pk

PG40-Universal 40 & 51- 77 =) &Y 3.11.40.01




Connecting Elements ZE4E4

Selection Reference
R SE

‘ Recommended D Suitable O Unsuitable Dy
= BE TER % E; 5 & %
o N :

Anchor Connector  Die Cast Bracket ~ Angle Profile Bracket Inner Bracket ~ Butt Connector End Connector Screw Connector

s R EHRE FERAS BREAGT NEERG mEERG KigHe

@ @ @@ O © O o
=EH

I

@ ®© @ O o
=%E

I

O @

High torsional moment Q ‘ O O .
= %E

Minimal finishing work
mIT

K=
K
' @
=
I O

Minimal assembly

ZRUE

Low parts costs

RALA

by

Subsequent mounting in closed frame
A EERRAHMEN L

Adjustment possible
AT

h

Internal connection (concealable)

RIERIESE (FTRSHE)

N

O @ O O e e o 50 e

@ o © O e e
O O e e < e
e O e e O e
O @ e O 0 e 1o
O e e ©0 e 6
o @ O O 0 e

Angle connection

fEERE

1)

2
d
&

o




Connecting Elements ZE4E4

3.11.03-04

Connecting Elements
EEN
U

Anchor Connector | B~R
s e
Material: zinc plated steel

MR BRI

8.2 10.2 10.2
2.2 4.0 6.0

Standard (Model P) PG @D
R (P
I
() 2
05 &0 /
- (1-2)
H
Description Mass Part No.
PSRN A|DJ|H|HW|LI|LL|[D|D|W]|L = . -
PRtk EE(g/unit) TR
PG30-Standard (Model P) 30&%I-#rEB (P) | 30 | 12 | 21 [ 156 | 7 | 4 | 14 | 99 | 8 | 45 38 3.11.30.02
PG40-Standard (Model P) 40 & %!- k&R (P)| 32 | 15 | 27 | 20 | 7 | 5 | 18 [119] 10 | 52 58 3.11.40.02
PG45-Standard (Model P) 45 &%1-frE&! (P) | 30 | 15 | 295|225 | 7 5 | 18 |11.9] 10 | 52 60 3.11.45.02
Standard (Model C)
FrER (C) PG
®D1 W
| | A
S%ir i = _ oD
! D2
B R
fai) J] 2 F——
= ’/
H1 = (1~2)
H
Description Mass Part No.
e A|DJ|H|H |L1|LL|D|D|W]|L il . -
PR ER EE(glunit) TS
PG30-Standard (Model C) 30Z&5-#r&ER (C)| 30 | 12 | 21 | 15 | 7 | 4 | 14 [ 99| 8 | 45 38 3.11.30.03
PG40-Standard (Model C) 40Z%5!-#rE& (C)| 32 | 15 | 27 | 20 | 7 | 5 | 18 [119] 10 | 52 58 3.11.40.03
PG45-Standard (Model C) 452 %!-#5/88 (C)| 30 | 15 (295|225 7 | 5 | 18 [119] 10 | 52 60 3.11.45.03




Connecting Elements JE1&44 3.11.05-06

Connecting Elements

B

o Gt

Material: zinc plated steel

MR BRI

8.2 10.2 10.2
2.2 4.0 6.0

Oblique (Model P)

AR (P) a
D3 A
& ‘ PG 1
2, A4
7
Ny :J oD2
/ /
- (1~2) A Rotate
; o
5= S
-60°<<60° H
Description Mass Part No.
o e A D H H1 | L1 | L2 | D1 | D2 | D3 L = . N .
iR EE(glunit) %=
PG30-Oblique (Model P) 30&51-45 /A3 (P) | 30 | 12 | 21 15 [ 22| 5 14 199 | 8 |[388 55 3.11.30.04
PG40-Oblique (Model P) 405 1-45 A& (P) | 32 | 15 | 27 | 20 4 6 18 | 11.9] 10 | 43 72 3.11.40.04
PG45-Oblique (Model P) 45 & 51-46 /A (P) | 32 | 15 | 295|225 | 6 5 18 | 11.9] 10 | 43 78 3.11.45.04
Oblique (Model C)
AR (C) a_
®D3 A
<
PG
A
% ‘ PG ] _ @D
O O
= , g
<iﬁ () 2
M /
> O O
7 H (1~2)  ARotate
-60°<a<60° H
Description Mass Part No.
IR A D H H1 | L1 | L2 | D1 | D2 | D3 L = . N =
7= iR EE(glunit) TS
PG30-Oblique (Model C) 3055145 /%A (C) | 30 | 12 | 21 15 [ 22| 5 14 199 | 8 |[388 55 3.11.30.05
PG40-Oblique (Model C) 40R %5145 &AI(C) | 32 | 15 | 27 | 20 4 6 18 | 11.9] 10 | 43 72 3.11.40.05
PG45-Oblique (Model C) 452%1-45F#1 (C) | 32 | 15 | 295|225 | 6 5 18 | 11.9] 10 | 43 78 3.11.45.05




Connecting Elements ZE4E4

3.11.07

Connecting Elements

B

Anchor Connector
s
Material: zinc plated steel

MR BRI

8.2 10.2 10.2
2.2 4.0 6.0

Miter (Model P)
xHZEY (P)

il

ﬁ M

85°<0<180°
Description Mass Part No.
A ) A D H H1 | D1 | D2 L = . o
PR E & (g/unit) TS
PG30-Miter (Model P) 30&%1|-%t 158! (P) 30 | 12 | 21 15 8 99 | 388 63 3.11.30.06
PG40-Miter (Model P) 40 & %1)-34E8! (P) 32 15 | 271 | 20 10 | 119 | 43 97 3.11.40.06
PG45-Miter (Model P) 452 %1|-%t 158! (P) 32 15 | 295 | 225 | 10 | 119 | 43 100 3.11.45.06
Miter (Model C) oD A A oD
1R (C)
D1, = T
\ ; ]
(1~2) (1~2)_||_ A-ARotate
N Z
oy ]
— ;i )
%l 8
.
Q_d HA1
85°<a<180° H
Description Mass Part No.
o A D H H1 | D1 | D2 L 2238 . -
iR EE(g/unit) TS
PG30-Miter (Model C) 302 51-xf4£2! (C) 0 | 12 | 21 15 8 99 | 388 63 3.11.30.07
PG40-Miter (Model C) 402 51-x14% 5! (C) 32 15 | 27 | 20 10 | 119 | 43 97 3.11.40.07
PG45-Miter (Model C) 452 51-%f4£ 2! (C) 32 15 | 295 | 225 | 10 | 119 | 43 100 3.11.45.07




Connecting Elements JE1&44 3.21.20.00

Connecting Elements

B

Die Cast Bracket
E%AE |
Material: diecast aluminum

MR: EHRE

6.2
2.0
M ‘ Fastening Set Z ‘ Fastening Set

PG20-20x20
20%%1-20x20 '

M4x8 Bolt M4x8 Bolt
N P i plaed

M4 T Nut
@47 M4 Pre-set Nut
nickel plated nickel plated

18
45 3 Description Fastening Set %az Part No.
JA = R gEAr | | RS
® " \ PG20-20x20 (pcs)
= Sya—") 20%7%1-20x20 (BB ER) 5 3.21.20.2020
PG20-20x20 (set M)
20F51-20x20 (FRE{H 5M) 20 " 3.21.20.2020.5T™
PG20-20x20 (set 2)
20Z51-20x20 (R 157) 2xZ 3.21.20.2020.STZ




Connecting Elements ZE4E4

3.21.30.00

Connecting Elements

B

Die Cast Bracket
Em%E

Material: diecast aluminum

MR: EHBE
82
I 22 I

PG30-30x30
30%7%1-30x30

26
6.5 6
2]
Nt = //,
el g4 1)
PG30-30x60
30%%1J-30x60
26
6.5 6
&0
5l e | ///
™ | | /
o = y
S oo 4 | L)
PG30-60x60
30%%1-60x60
56
30 6
%]
ol L]

Bracket Cap-PG30-3030

oo

AR INE-30K51-3030
>

Bracket Cap-PG30-3060
FA4RFAE-30%71-3060

&

Bracket Cap-PG30-6060
FA4R¥AZE-30%51-6060

&

» 60 L 60
A oo | [B] e
© i —
Description Fastening Set gg Part No.
it gEAn | TN | RS
:S%\Og?gg%g (Egjl\ﬁt‘vﬁ') 21 3.21.30.3030
gt?%oﬁ?]ogggsé)s(eég)ﬁ 12N 2xA 42 | 3.21.30.3030.STA
P00 (8) | 26 | @ | 3z
?éas%.kiéfaé%g %3§0|J3§§§0 3| 322303030
5(?%?}02826(8‘}% 55) 53 | 3.21.30.3060
g(?%?]%ggeésf%\)ﬁ N 93 | 3.21.30.3060.5TA
533%?102326??;?%%3) 48 105 | 3.21.30.3060.5TB
P A 124 | 3.22.30.3060
55%%?]028%8‘;14\%) 120 | 3.21.30.6060
T P P P,
53%?%3923363’*;’;;%%& 8B 224 | 3.21.30.6060.5TB
Zaé.k%fa,é‘ég %".ﬁgggo 139 | 3.22.30.6060

Q)




Connecting Elements JE1&44 3.21.40.00

Connecting Elements

B

Die Cast Bracket
E%AE

Material: diecast aluminum

MR: EHRE

L

_\
Ho
=3 )

Bracket Cap-PG40-4040 Bracket Cap-PG40-4080 Bracket Cap-PG40-8080
FRINEE-402%1-4040 ARTNE-402%1-4080 F4RTNE=-402%1-8080
PG40-40x40 S S T )
» < oS
402 51-40x40 %
40 80 B 80
- 2 C ‘ Fastening Set D ‘ Fastening Set E ‘ Fastening Set F ‘ Fastening Set G ‘ Fastening Set
i 0 .% M8 Flange Nut MBKZOBUH MBKZOBUH 4% 4%
Z o | Ve || Jan || otmer|| gt
B || ST || O || ot || ot
PG40-40x80 Mass
40%%51)-40x80 E}Sscriptiop Fastening Set B2 Part No.
iR Z[E LA 4 9 TS
36
85 8 PG40-40x40 (pcs)
L iy 40Z:51-40x40 (B MEEER) %0 | 321404040
] PG40-40x40 (set C
g 40%@]_40)(4(0 (ﬁﬁ)ﬁ H1£C) 2xC 92 3.21.40.4040.STC
© PG40-40x40 (set D)
of © H P 40ZRF11-40x40 (R £ 45D) 2xD 92 3.21.40.4040.STD
/
2 / PG40-40x40 (set E)
_i Y H0ZRF11-40x40 (F E (L 15E) 2xE 106 3.21.40.4040.STE
“ /
< Y 9% Bracket Cap-PG40-4040
= B | 5 FS N -40K51-4040 6 | 322404040
PG40-40x80 (pcs)
10800 H0ZRF1|-40x80 (B /ML 2%) 125 3.21.40.4080
-80x
PG40-40x80 (set C)
40 £ %1/-80x80
#51-80x 40 F1-40x80 (FREf ££C) 4xC 210 | 3.21.40.4080.STC
76 PG40-40x80 (set F)
40 8 H0ZRF11-40x80 (F EfLL 15F) 4xF 220 3.21.40.4080.STF
-
- PG40-40x80 (set G)
« [} 0ZRF-40x80 (L 1£G) 4xG 250 3.21.40.4080.STG
o 85 Bracket Cap-PG40-4080
of € > 8451240 51/-4080 226 | 322404080
- A PG40-80x80 (pcs)
S [J y v H0FRF1-80x80 (Mt 260 | 3.21.40.8080
© / PG40-80x80 (set C)
b — ol %4 | | 9] HOZRFI-80x80 (A £5C) 8xC 428 | 3.21.40.8080.STC
PG40-80x80 (set F)
HORFI-80x80 (=1t 15F) 8xF 452 | 3.21.40.8080.STF
PG40-80x80 (set G)
H0FF1-80x80 (REF KG) 8xG 508 | 3.21.40.8080.STG
Bracket Cap-PG40-8080
f2142 412 40 % 51]-8080 25.6 | 3.22.40.8080




Connecting Elements JE1&44 3.21.45.00

Connecting Elements

B

Die Cast Bracket
E$AE

Material: diecast aluminum

MR: EHRE

Bracket Cap-PG45-4545 Bracket Cap-PG45-4590 Bracket Cap-PG45-9090
FAtRINER-45771-4545 FtRINEE-453%1-4500 FiRFNE-45%51-9090
PG45-45x45

% > >
45 %1-45x45 ¥ i %
41 N
85 4
S % %
_ ‘; H ‘ Fastening Set J ‘ Fastening Set K ‘ Fastening Set
‘LQ plate ZV\I‘I:CS;:;gdWasher ;vT:CS;:?e%Washev
M8 T Nut M8 Pre-set Nut
PGA5-45x90 Ot || St
452%1)-45x90 Mass
Description Fastening Set B2 Part No.
4 7= iR EEAL (i %S
85 9
L . PG45-45x45 (pcs)
= 45T F-45xd5 (£ 55) [
S PGA5-45x45 (set H)
A5 FI|-45x45 (FR E L 5H) 2xH 118 3.21.45.4545.STH
o S PG45-45x45 (set J)
g N A5 FI|-45x45 (FRE L 15J) 2xJ 122 3.21.45.4545.STJ
o PG45-45x45 (set K)
— 45 F|-45x45 (R E L 15K) 2xK 134 3.21.45.4545.STK
wf |
5 ’ Bracket Cap-PG45-4545
o B o ﬂ%,\ 480245 E 51-4545 7.6 3.22.45.4545
PG45-90x90 PG45-45x90 (pcs)
45Z&51)-90x90 452 51-45x90 (BAMEEER) 190 | 3.21.45.45%0
PG45-45x90 (set H)
ig 9 U5FFI-45x90 (RE L 5H) 4xH 282 | 3.21.45.4590.STH
| PG45-45x90 (set J)
T n I5FBIASO0 (REMEY | 290 | 3.21.454590.8TJ
S PGA5-45x90 (set K)
A5RF-45x90 (PR 5K) 4xK 314 | 3.21.45.4590.STK
85 Nl
o S Bracket Cap-PG45-4590
= an — / F$RINE-455%1-4590 287 | 322454590
/
< 4 PG45-90x90 (pcs)
|1 | // 45Z%51-90x90 (B M1 390 | 321459090
o % PG45-90x90 (set H)
I E 1 4 ;, |9] A5FF-90x90 (B it £5H) 8xH 574 3.21.45.9090.STH
PG45-90x90 (set J)
45 F1-90x90 (RER 1)) 8xJ 590 | 3.21.45.9090.STJ
PG45-90x90 (set K)
A5FF1-90x90 (REL 1K) 8xK 638 | 3.21.45.9090.STK
Bracket Cap-PG45-9090
fE42 412 45 2 511-9090 32.5 | 3.22.45.9090




Connecting Elements JE1&44 3.21.50.00

Connecting Elements

B

Die Cast Bracket
E%AE

Material: diecast aluminum

MR: EHRE

Bracket Cap-PG50-5050
fAiRnE-502%1-5050
PG50-50x50 o
50 51-50x50 &
46 B
85
‘ 50
© I H‘ Fastening Set J ‘ Fastening Set K‘ Fastening Set
\ (©) g M82580t ©) g MB2580t
I B i || © G
PG50-50x100 Qi | | S
502 %1-50x100 Mass
4% Description Fastening Set =8 Part No.
85 9 PR X[EHH (; T4 =
PG50-50x50 (pcs)
0 502 7%1-50x50 (B2 58) 8 | 3.21.50.50%0
g PG50-50x50 (set H)
1| | 50ZF11-50x50 (FZE L 45H) 2xH 132 | 3.21.50.5050.STH
g8 PG50-50x50 (set J)
o 50Z511-50x50 (L 45) 2xJ 135 | 3.21.50.5050.STJ
2 PG50-50x50 (set K)
“ B 50 51-50x50 (R K) 2K | 152 | 3.2150.5050.8TK
© |
< : Bracket Cap-PG50-5050
. L= 1 7 | a] fARINE-50%%1-5050 9.5 | 3.22.50.5050
PG50-100x100 PG50-50x100 (pcs)
% PG50-50x100 (et H)
50 9 50ZRF1I-50x100 (L 5H) 4xH 327 | 3.21.50.50100.STH
PG50-50x100 (set J)
1 1 50 51-50x100 (L 554) 4xJ 333 | 3.21.50.50100.ST/
& A PG50-50x100 (set K)
L L 50Z511-50x100 (2 45K) 4xK 365 | 3.21.50.50100.STK
g € PG50-100x100 (pcs)
L N S0ZF-100x100 (4 £ 484 | 3.21.50.100100
< PG50-100x100 (set H)
) U 50ZFI-100x100 (R fsghy| &7 | 868 | 32150.100100.8TH
: PG50-100x100 (set J)
L1
- TT 50Z511-100x100 (B 1) 8xJ 680 | 3.21.50.100100.STJ
PG50-100x100 (set K)
50Z511-100x100 (R £ 25K) 8xK 744 | 3.21.50.100100.STK




Connecting Elements JE1&44 3.31.35.01

Connecting Elements

B

Angle Profile Bracket
HrERE
Material: aluminium, anodized (cutting end not anodized)

MER: $AE RELE: FRRELEITETLE)

N
EE
K Room

35x35x4 N ‘ Fastening Set P ‘ Fastening Set R‘ Fastening Set M5 ‘ Machining Code
< g:cvgf:z:r 4% 4%
Application Description D W Fasézrt"ng Maéggzng %ﬁg Part No.
[\ =] -H-‘* X . " g o
R A (mm) | (Mm) | e emom e | T aemm| (g) TSRS
35-15-15
(pes/ AN ER) 8 | 3.31.35.15.15
PG15 | 35-15-15
15mm (seURR E 1 %) 2xN 20 | 3.31.35.15.15.ST
6.2 35-15-15 45 10
2.0 - 10-
M (M5/#in L £%) M5 8 3.31.35.15.15.M5
35-15-15
(M5 set/ B ZE I T {£145) 2XN+1xP M5 22 3.31.35.15.15.M5.ST
35-15-30
(pos/ A1) 21 | 3.31.35.15.30
PG15 35-15-30
30mm (seBRE L) 2xN 33 3.31.35.15.30.ST
6.2 4.5 25
@, e M5 21 3.31.35.15.30.M5
(M5/7n T £%) .31.35.15.30.
35-15-30
(M5 set/RR 2= 10 T {4 1%) 2xN+1xP M5 35 3.31.35.15.30.M5.ST
35-20-20
(pes/EEAMEE£7) 12 | 3.31.35.20.20
PG20 | 35-2020
somm | (seUBERE) v | 2N 24 | 3.3135.2020.8T
6.2 .
35-20-20
2.0
E’ (M5/#n L £%) M5 12 | 3.31.35.20.20.M5
35-20-20
(M5 set/BRZ i T 4%) 2XN+1xP M5 26 3.31.35.20.20.M5.ST
35-30-30
(pos/ A1) 19 | 3.31.35.30.30
PG30 35-30-30
30mm (seUBREE 1) o5 » 2XR 42 3.31.35.30.30.ST
8.2 .
35-30-30
2.2
Q (M5/n T £%) M5 19 | 3.31.35.30.30.M5
35-30-30
(M5 set/AR 2= 10 T {4 1%) 2XR+1xP M5 44 3.31.35.30.30.M5.ST




Connecting Elements JE1&44 3.31.35.02

Connecting Elements

B

Angle Profile Bracket
HrERE
Material: aluminium, anodized (cutting end not anodized)

MER: $AE RELE: FRRELEITETLE)

N
EE
K Room

35x35x4 N ‘ Fastening Set P ‘ Fastening Set R ‘ Fastening Set M5 ‘ Machining Code

@) PR © @510 ol @ o o128t

= zinc plated zinc plated = zinc plated

M4 Washer M6 Washer

© <X e M5 Washer S X5 i

zinc plated 472‘"0 Dlated zinc plated
M4 T Nut M6 T Nut

el e <tia plated

Fastening | Machining | Mass

Application Description D | W/|PG Set code | BB Part No.
o i (mm) | (mm)| ()| g i Thegm| (g | TS
35-20-40
(pes/EBANMEER) 29 | 3.31.35.20.40
PG20 35-20-40
40mm (set/ R EH7) 4xN 50 | 3.31.35.20.40.ST
6.2 35.2040 45| 34 | 20
20 i
E (M5/1in T 55) M5 29 | 3.31.35.20.40.M5
35-20-40
(M5 set/ B Z I T{£45) 4xN+1xP M5 52 | 3.31.35.20.40.M5.ST
35-30-60
(pos/EAAMEL18) 45 | 3.31.35.30.60
PG30 35-30-60
60mm (set/AR B 4%) 4xR 88 | 3.31.35.30.60.ST
8.2 35-30-60 65| 52 | 30
22 -30-
EI (M5/fin T3 £5) M5 45 | 3.31.35.30.60.M5

35-30-60

(M5 set/RES 0 T it 4xR+1xP M5 90 | 3.31.35.30.60.M5.ST

I8

7)

\7




Connecting Elements ZE4E4

3.31.35.03

Connecting Elements

B

Angle Profile Bracket
HrERE

Material: aluminium, anodized (cutting end not anodized)

MER: $AE RELE: FRRELEITETLE)

N
EE
K Room

35x35x4

35x35x4

g

N ‘ Fastening Set P ‘ Fastening Set M5 ‘ Machining Code
B | e
® <G
Aoplicati - . L Mass
pplication Description Fastening Set [Machining Code 8 Part No.
Rz A PSR REEH | MIRD (9;5 %S
35-20-60
(pos/E M 2%) 47 | 3.31.35.20.60
PG20 35-20-60
60mm (selRREE L E) 6xN 77 | 3.31.35.20.60.ST
6.2
35-20-60
2.0
g’ (M5/0 T 4£2%) M5 47 | 3.31.35.20.60.M5
35-20-60
(M5 set FRZS 0 T {££4%) 6xN+1xP M5 79 | 3.31.35.20.60.M5.ST
Application Description Fastening Set [Machining Code Masés Part No.
Rz FA PSR ZEAH | MIRED (935 TS
35-20-80
(pes/ B M 1) 64 | 3.31.35.20.80
PG20 35-20-80
80mm (st FRE 1) 8xN 103 | 3.31.35.20.80.ST
6.2
35-20-80
2.0
M (M50 T f£2%) M5 64 | 3.31.35.20.80.M5
35-20-80
(M5 set/R 0 T4£5) 8xN+1xP M5 105 | 3.31.35.20.80.M5.ST




Connecting Elements JE1&44 3.31.50.01

Connecting Elements

EEY \vv 9.
Angle Profile Bracket ‘s
S e 9 ’ D] e ] [P] o
Material: aluminium, anodized (cutting e_nd not anodized) Z AL g xioEat
ME: $86% FTELE: ARELEIEITLE) 2 ® e ¢
X Room >< / v
= 7eE U[ roomsa | [V]  rosomgs | | M5 [ mamrocme
D0 P || G
/ St | @i
Application Description D W Fasézr;ing Maé:géneing %afif Part No.
MA FEERiEiA (mm) | (mm) EEEE | TS (@) TS
PG20 50-20-20 (pes/ B 58) 31 3.31.50.20.20
20mm 50-20-20 (set/ A & fit %) 45 " 2xU 43 3.31.50.20.20.ST
% 50-20-20 (M5/Hn L4 £%) M5 31 3.31.50.20.20.M5
50-20-20 (M5 set/pf 25 0 T {3t £%) 2XU+1xP M5 45 3.31.50.20.20.M5.ST
PG30 50-30-30 (pcs/ BNt £5) 48 3.31.50.30.30
30mm 50-30-30 (set/ Ak B fit %) 2V 71 3.31.50.30.30.ST
? 82 ? 50-30-30 M5/ T4 £%) o5 = M5 48 3.31.50.30.30.M5
50-30-30 (M5 set/pf Z in T {3t %) 2XV+1XP M5 73 3.31.50.30.30.M5.5T
PG40 50-40-40 (pes/ B 58) 66 3.31.50.40.40
40mm 50-40-40 (set/ A & fit %) 05 2 2xD 12 3.31.50.40.40.ST
w 50-40-40 (M5/H0 T4 £%) M5 66 3.31.50.40.40.M5
50-40-40 (M5 set/pf 25 0 T {3t £%) 2xD+1xP M5 14 3.31.50.40.40.M5.ST
PGA0 50-40-60 (pcs/ Bt £5) 110 3.31.50.40.60
60mm 50-40-60 (set/ Ak Efit %) 2xD 156 3.31.50.40.60.ST
w 50-40-60 (M5 T2 £5) 85 % M5 110 3.31.50.40.60.M5
50-40-60 (M5 set/A% Z in T it %) 2XD+1xP M5 158 3.31.50.40.60.M5.5T
PGA5 50-45-45 (pes/ H M 55) 77 3.31.50.45.45
45mm 50-45-45 (set/ A & f#t %) 05 % 2xD 123 3.31.50.45.45.5T
w 50-45-45 (M5/40 T4 £%) M5 7 3.31.50.45.45.M5
50-45-45 (M5 set/pf 25 10 T3t %) 2xD+1xP M5 125 3.31.50.45.45.M5.5T
PG5 50-45-60 (pcs/ Bt £5) 110 3.31.50.45.60
60mm 50-45-60 (set/ Ak E fit %) 2xD 156 3.31.50.45.60.ST
w 50-45-60 (M5/1 T2 £5) 85 % M5 110 3.31.50.45.60.M5
50-45-60 (M5 Set/mk E 11 T {1 5%) 2xD+1xP M5 158 3.31.50.45.60.M5.8T
PG50 50-50-50 (pes/ B 58) 88 3.31.50.50.50
50mm 50-50-50 (set/ Ak & fit %) 05 10 2xD 134 3.31.50.50.50.8T
w 50-50-50 M5/ L{#£%) M5 88 3.31.50.50.50.M5
50-50-50 (M5 Set/pf 2= hn T3t %) 2xD+1xP M5 136 3.31.50.50.50.M5.5T
PGEO 50-60-60 (pcs/ Bt £5) 110 3.31.50.60.60
60mm 50-60-60 (set/ Ak & fit %) 05 5 2xD 156 3.31.50.60.60.ST
5 50-60-60 (M5//1n T4 £%) M5 110 3.31.50.60.60.M5
50-60-60 (M5 Set/p% = hn T 3t £%) 2XD+1xP M5 158 3.31.50.60.60.M5.5T

3-15



Connecting Elements ZE4E4

3.31.50.02

Connecting Elements

B

Angle Profile Bracket
HrERAE
Material: aluminium, anodized (cutting end not anodized)

MER: AE RELE: FRRELEITETLE)

N
EE
K Room

50x50x9

.
s D] rmmosn | [P] rouem
g wmm || @umon
S e 5
NS ; o, || OTEE
VA
78S U[ rsrgsn | [V] rwsgsa | [M5 ] seomgcre
IR B
Application Description D W PG Faséirt]mg Maggérgng Mga% Part No.
A FE iR (mm) | (mm) | (mm) EERE | mT AR 9 TS
PG20 50-20-40 (pes/ B ER) 75 3.31.50.20.40
40mm | 50-20-40 (setREAL 1) P Y 4xU 95 | 3.31.50.2040.8T
@ 50-20-40 (M5/H0 T {4 £%) M5 75 | 3.31.50.20.40.M5
50-20-40 (M5 set/A% 22 i T4 4%) 4xUHIXP M5 97 | 3.31.50.2040.M5.8T
PG30 50-30-60 (pcs/E ML 55) 114 3.31.50.30.60
omm | 50-30-60 (set/Ak Ef 1) o5 | s | a0 4xV 156 | 3.31.50.30.60.ST
? 82 ? 50-30-60 (M5/4i0 T {4 %) M5 14 | 3.3150.30.60.M5
50-30-60 (M5 set/Af 2= 40 T %) AXV+1XP M5 158 | 3.3150.30.60.M5.8T
PG40 50-40-80 (pcs/ B ER) 154 3.31.50.40.80
8omm | 50-40-80 (seUREAL 1) s | 10 | 4D 240 | 3.31.50.40.80.8T
102 50-40-80 (M5/11 T{4£4%) M5 154 | 3.315040.80.M5
50-40-80 (M5 set/A% 2= /i T4 4%) 4xDHIXP M5 242 | 3.31.50.40.80.M5.8T
PG5 50-45-90 (pcs/ M 55) 176 3.31.50.45.90
90mm | 50-45-90 (set/AK E 1L 1%) 65 | w0 | 4 4xD 262 | 3.31.5045.90.ST
102 50-45-90 (M5/1i0 T {4 £%) M5 176 | 3.315045.90.M5
50-45-90 (M5 set/Af 2= 10 T %) 4xDHIXP M5 264 | 3.31.50.45.90.M5.8T
PG50 50-50-100 (pes/ &AMt 1) 198 | 3.31.50.50.100
100mm | 50-50-100 (set/mX E A 1) 5 | w0 | s 4D 284 | 3.31.50.50.100.8T
102 50-50-100 (M5//in T4 4%) M5 198 | 3.31.50.50.100.M5
50-50-100 (M5 set/AZ 2/ T {4 4%) 4xDHIXP M5 286 | 3.31.50.50.100.M5.ST




Connecting Elements JE1&44 3.31.50.03

Connecting Elements

B

Angle Profile Bracket
HrERAE

Material: aluminium, anodized (cutting end not anodized)

MER: AE RELE: FRRELEITETLE)

N
EE
K Room

50x50x9

v
P R D] rewmese | [P rammon
<= 5 P gz
B O i || el
/q/\ B A It
/EE U] romn | [V] e | [M5 | s
Application Description D w | PG Faséi't“”g Maggg‘;”g %ag Part No.
AR iR (mm) | om) ) g | TRE | () IS
PG20 50-20-60 (pcs/ 2 Mt 45) 119 | 3.31.50.20.60
60mm 50-20-60 (set/ R E £ 12) 6xU 147 | 3.3150.20.60.8T
% 50-20-60 (M5/n T {#££%) S R M5 119 | 3.31.50.20.60.M5
50-20-60 (M5 set/pX & fin T %) BxU+1xP M5 149 3.31.50.20.60.M5.ST
PG30 50-30-90 (pes/ AN %) 180 | 3.31.50.30.90
90mm 50-30-90 (set/ R 1 1%) BxV 241 | 3.315030.90.ST
i 82 ? 50-30-90 (M5/111 T 4%) A M5 180 | 3.3150.30.90.M5
50-30-90 (M5 set/A% 2= T £ %) BXV+1xP M5 243 | 3.31.50.30.90.M5.8T
PG40 50-40-120 (pcs/EAAMEE£%) 242 3.31.50.40.120
120mm | 50-40-120 (set/RR Efit £5) 65 | 1o | 6xD 372 | 3.31.5040.120.8T
w 50-40-120 (M5/1in T f#15) M5 242 | 3.31.50.40.120.M5
50-40-120 (M5 set/ B E il T £%) 6XD+1xP M5 374 3.31.50.40.120.M5.ST




Connecting Elements JE1&44 3.31.50.04

Connecting Elements

B

Angle Profile Bracket
HrERAE
Material: aluminium, anodized (cutting end not anodized)

MER: AE RELE: FRRELEITETLE)

N
EE
K Room

50x50x9

D ‘ Fastening Set P ‘ Fastening Set
@ PRI ) ¢ /51080t
= zinc plated = zinc plated
M8 Washer
S <4 i M5 Washer
ar id o —
M8 T Nut
< plated
U ‘ Fastening Set V ‘ Fastening Set M5 ‘ Machining Code
ﬁ M4x14 Bolt ﬂ M6x16 Bolt
<t plated <, plated
M4 Washer M8 Washer
gVt e
Zinc plated Zinc plated
< M4 T Nut < M6 T Nut
nickel plated nickel plated

Fastening | Machining Mass

Application [lt_ascrirﬁi‘op D W PG Set Code =2 . Part No'.:
R PR (mm) | mm) | g | T | (g RS
£G20 50-20-80 (pcs/ 2 M %) 163 | 3.31.50.20.80
8omm | 50-20-80 (set/AREf15) P T 8xU 199 | 3.31.50.20.80.8T

@ 50-20-80 M5/ L {4 £%) M5 163 | 3.31.50.20.80.M5

50-20-80 (M5 set/A% 2= i T4 4%) BxU+1xP M5 201 | 3.31.50.20.80.M5.5T
PG30 50-30-120 (pcs/Ea Mt 55) 246 3.31.50.30.120
120mm | 50-30-120 (set/mRE 1) N R 8xV 326 | 3.31.5030.120.8T
i 82 ? 50-30-120 (M5/fn T 4 4%) M5 246 | 3.31.50.30.120.M5
50-30-120 (M5 set/AZ 20 T 4 4%) BXV+1xP M5 328 | 3.31.50.30.120.M5.8T
PG40 50-40-160 (pes/ &AMt 1K) 330 | 3.31.50.40.160
160mm | 50-40-160 (set/RE A 1) 8xD 502 | 3.31.50.40.160.ST
102 50-40-160 (M5/fin T4 4%) S L M5 330 | 3.31.50.40.160.M5
50-40-160 (M5 set/AZ 2/ T {2 4%) BxD+IXP M5 504 | 3.31.50.40.160.M5.ST
PG5 50-45-180 (pcs/Ea ML 55) 374 3.31.50.45.180
180mm | 50-45-180 (set/RE 1) N P 8xD 546 | 3.31.50.45.180.ST
192 50-45-180 (M5/fin T 4 45) M5 374 | 3.31.50.45.180.M5
(

50-45-180 (M5 set/ Bk E AN T 5x) 8xD+1xP M5 548 3.31.50.45.180.M5.ST




Connecting Elements JE1&44 3.31.70.01

Connecting Elements

EEN

R
Angle Profile Bracket | H~p
HrERAE L o

Material: aluminium, anodized (cutting end not anodized)

MER: AE RELE: FRRELEITETLE)

N = D ‘ Fastening Set P ‘ Fastening Set
,: Clean 7]
|| Room @ g2t @ g V51080t
5 oo g e paed
M8 Washer
-l M5 Washer
° = plated .47
70x70x9-135 PLLALT = nenee
@ nickel plated

V ‘ Fastening Set M5 ‘ Machining Code

@ ¢ ex16 8ot
= zinc plated

Application Description D w Fasézr:ing Maé:(f)l(ijring %afif Part No.
M FEERIER (mm) | (mm) EEEME | TR ) TS
PG30 70-30-30 (pes/ M £8) 71 3.31.70.30.30
30mm 70-30-30 (set/ R EA 1) . 2 2V 94 3.31.70.30.30.8T

? 82 ? 70-30-30 (M5/111 T £%) M5 7 3.31.70.30.30.M5
70-30-30 (M5 set/ AL =M T 445 ) 2XV+1xP M5 9% 3.31.70.30.30.M5.ST
PG40 70-40-40 (pes/ BB ER) 9% 3.31.70.40.40
40mm 70-40-40 (set AR E A %) . " 2D 142 3.31.70.40.40.5T
10 70-40-40 (M5/111 T£4%) M5 9 3.31.70.40.40.M5
70-40-40 (M5 set/RE Z= i T4 4%) 2XD+1xP M5 144 3.31.70.40.40.M5.ST
PGA0 70-40-60 (pes/ M £8) 166 3.31.70.40.60
60mm 70-40-60 (set/ AR E A 12) 0 5 20 212 3.31.70.40.60.5T
w 70-40-60 (M5/fn T {£ £5) M5 166 3.31.70.40.60.M5
70-40-60 (M5 set/AR E N T 5% ) 2xD+1xP M5 214 3.31.70.40.60.M5.ST
PG5 70-45-45 (pes/ BB 1) 113 3.31.70.45.45
45mm 70-45-45 (set/ (R E £ 5%) 9 % 2xD 159 3.31.70.45.45.8T
w 70-45-45 (M5/10 T4 £%) M5 113 3.31.70.45.45.M5
70-45-45 (M5 set/ {22 0 T4 4%) 2XD+1xP M5 161 3.31.70.45.45.M5.ST
PG5 70-45-60 (pes/ M 1K) 166 3.31.70.45.60
60mm 70-45-60 (set/ R E AL 12) 0 5 2D 212 3.31.70.45.60.5T
w 70-45-60 (M5/fn T {£ £%) M5 166 3.31.70.45.60.M5
70-45-60 (M5 Set/Af 2= in T f4%) 2XD+1xP M5 214 3.31.70.45.60.M5.ST
PG50 70-50-50(pcs/ B At 1) 131 3.31.70.50.50
50mm 70-50-50 (set/ R E A 12) . 2 2D 177 3.31.70.50.50.ST
192 70-50-50 (M5/0 T {£4%) M5 131 3.31.70.50.50.M5
70-50-50 (M5 Set/A% 2= /i T 4 %%) 2xD+1xP M5 179 3.31.70.50.50.M5.ST
PGE0 70-60-60 (pes/Ea M 1K) 166 3.31.70.60.60
60mm 70-60-60 (set/ AR E A 1%) 0 5 2D 212 3.31.70.60.60.ST
w 70-60-60 (M5/#n T {££%) M5 166 3.31.70.60.60.M5
70-60-60 (M5 Set/AL 2= /i T4 4%) 2XD+1xP M5 214 3.31.70.60.60.M5.8T




Connecting Elements JE1&44 3.31.70.02

Connecting Elements

EEN

R
Angle Profile Bracket | H~p
HrERAE L o

Material: aluminium, anodized (cutting end not anodized)

MER: AE RELE: FRRELEITETLE)

N
EE
K Room

70x70x9-135°

D] rwewoss | [P] rowmse | [V] roowssa | [M5 | veorwocue
Application Description D W PG Fasézr;mg Maé;ggzng g’g Part No.
57 A PR (mm) | (mm) | (mm) SEEE | TR @) TR
PG30 70-30-60 (pes/# M%) 171 | 3.31.70.30.60
6omm | 70-30-60 (set/AEEfE ) . T 4xV 213 | 3.31.70.30.60.5T
? 52 ? 70-30-60 (M5/111 T{££4%) M5 171 | 3.31.70.30.60.M5
70-30-60 (M5 st/ =10 T 44%) AXV+1XP M5 215 | 3.31.70.30.60.M5.8T
PG40 70-40-80 (pes/E M 55) 227 3.31.70.40.80
8omm | 70-40-80 (set/AK E 1L 1%) o o | a0 4xD 313 | 3.31.7040.80.8T
192 70-40-80 (M5/4in T %) M5 227 | 3.31.70.40.80.M5
70-40-80 (M5 set/ AL 0 T44%) 4XDHIXP M5 315 | 3.31.70.40.80.M5.8T
PG5 70-45-90 (pes/ B ER) 262 3.31.70.45.90
90mm | 70-45-90 (set/REEEfE 1) o I 4xD 348 | 3.31.704590.T
192 70-45-90 (M5/n T f£4%) M5 262 | 3.31.7045.90.M5
70-45-90 (M5 set/ A Z= 10 T 45) 4xDHIXP M5 350 | 3.31.70.45.90.M5.8T
PG 70-50-100 (pos/EAMEL 1) 207 | 3.31.7050.100
100mm | 70-50-100 (set/mX ZEAL 1) 4xD 383 | 3.31.7050.100.8T
192 70-50-100 (M5/fn T4 4%) ? N M5 207 | 3.31.70.50.100.M5
70-50-100 (M5 set/A 251 T 4 4%) 4xDHIXP M5 385 | 3.31.70.50.100.M5.8T




Connecting Elements JE1&44 3.31.70.03

Connecting Elements

EEM

R
Angle Profile Bracket | &~
HrERE L o

Material: aluminium, anodized (cutting end not anodized)

MER: $AE RELE: FRRELEITETLE)

N
EE
K Room

70x70x9-135°

D e | [P] remosn | [V] reumen | [M5 ] vomeme
Application Description D W PG Fasézrtnng Magg(ljrgng '\gg Part No.
R PR (mm) | (om) )| e | A | (g IS
PG30 70-30-90 (pes/E M 4%) 270 | 3.31.70.30.90
90mm 70-30-90 (set/ A E A %) BxV 331 3.31.70.30.90.8T
i 82 ? 70-30-90 (M5/4i1 T %) ! 2o M5 270 | 3.31.70.30.90.M5
70-30-90 (M5 set/B &= i T 4%) BXV+1XP M5 333 | 3.31.70.30.90.M5.8T
PG40 70-40-120 (pes/ M ER) 357 3.31.70.40.120
120mm | 70-40-120 (set/RR E AL ) o A 6xD 487 | 3.31.70.40.120.ST
w 70-40-120 (M5/1in T f#15) M5 357 | 3.31.7040.120.M5
70-40-120 (M5 set/ B E AN T4 £5) BXD+1xP M5 489 3.31.70.40.120.M5.ST




Connecting Elements JE1&44 3.31.70.04

Connecting Elements

EEN

R
Angle Profile Bracket | H~p
HrERE L o

Material: aluminium, anodized (cutting end not anodized)

MER: $AE RELE: FRRELEITETLE)

N
EE
K Room

70x70x9-135°

Fastening Set P ‘ Fastening Set \V ‘ Fastening Set M5 ‘ Machining Code
ﬁ M8x20 Bolt (&) M5x10 Bolt ﬁ M6x16 Bolt
H oo < plated e
M8 Washer M6 Washer
M5 Washer © <5 i
047;?;5? oz || © an
BTN g VBTN
@ nickel plated nickel plated

Fastening | Machining Mass

Application Description D w PG Set Code =82 Part No.
Rz F Jd s (mm) | (mm) | )| e T | (g TS
PG30 70-30-120 (pes/EA ML 5R) 369 3.31.70.30.120

120mm | 70-30-120 (seUARE 1 15) 8xV 449 | 331.70.30.120.8T
ig;i? 70-30-120 (M5/fn T 44 4%) ! e M5 369 | 3.31.70.30.120.M5

70-30-120 (M5 set/B 2= 10 T f# 5%) BV+HIXP | M5 451 | 3.31.70.30.120.M5.8T
pgao | 7040-160 (pos/B Mt 1) 488 | 3.31.70.40.160

(
(
(
(
(
160mm 70-40-160 (set/ A Bt 1%) 9 150 10 8xD 660 3.31.70.40.160.ST
w 70-40-160 (M5//in T {4 £%) M5 488 | 3.31.70.40.160.M5
(
(
(
(
(

70-40-160 (M5 set/ A 250 T 1 £%) 8XD+1xP M5 662 | 3.31.70.40.160.M5.ST
PG45 70-45-180 (pcs/ M1t £5) 558 3.31.70.45.180
180mm | 70-45-180 (set/ AR E {1t £5) 8xD 730 | 3.31.7045.180.8T
w 70-45-180 (M5/40 T 1 £5) ’ 7o M5 558 | 3.31.70.45.180.M5

70-45-180 (M5 set/ B E M1 T 1R) 8xD+1xP M5 732 3.31.70.45.180.M5.ST




Connecting Elements JE1&44 3.31.80.01

Connecting Elements

EEN

R
Angle Profile Bracket | H~p
HrERE L o

Material: aluminium, anodized (cutting end not anodized)

MER: $AE RELE: FRRELEITETLE)

N
EE
K Room

P rowmrw | [D] e
e g
V] rosrgsa | [M5 ] vanrgooe
e
Application Description D w Fas;eer:mg M:g:(r)\érzng %afif Part No.
NA FEERiEA (mm) | (mm) EEEE | mTAR 9 TS
5G30 80-30-30 (pcs/ 2 Mt 55) 68 3.31.80.30.30
30mm 80-30-30 (set/ Efi %) . 2 2V 91 3.31.80.30.30.5T
? 82 ? 80-30-30 (M5/111 T £%%) M5 68 3.31.80.30.30.M5
80-30-30 (M5 set/Ak 2= 0 T £ £%) 2VH1XP M5 93 3.31.80.30.30.M5.5T
PG40 80-40-40 (pos/ & Mt 15) 89 3.31.80.40.40
40mm 80-40-40 (set/F{ E 1 %) 2D 135 3.31.80.40.40.ST
102 80-40-40 (M5/#n Tt 45) ? 30 M5 89 3.31.80.40.40.M5
80-40-40 (M5 set/ B E N T £%) 2xD+1xP M5 137 3.31.80.40.40.M5.ST
5G40 80-40-60 (pcs/ 2 Mt 55) 151 3.31.80.40.60
60mm 80-40-60 (set/R E 1 %) 2D 197 3.31.80.40.60.5T
w 80-40-60 (M5/fn L4 £%) ’ > M5 151 3.31.80.40.60.M5
80-40-60 (M5 set/ak 2= o0 T £ £%) 2XD+1xP M5 199 3.31.80.40.60.M5.5T
PG5 80-45-45 (pCs/ 2 Mk 4%) 105 3.31.80.45.45
45mm 80-45-45 (set/ Ak E L £5) 2xD 151 3.31.80.45.45.ST
% 80-45-45 (M5/1m Lt £%) ? % M5 105 3.31.80.45.45.M5
80-45-45 (M5 set/ B E 1N T £%) 2XD+1xP M5 153 3.31.80.45.45M5.ST
PG5 80-45-60 (pos/ & ML 1) 151 3.31.80.45.60
60mm 80-45-60 (set/K E 1 %) 2D 197 3.31.80.45.60.5T
% 80-45-60 (M5/1n L4 £%) ’ » M5 151 3.31.80.45.60.M5
80-45-60 (M5 set/ff 2= in T £ £%) 2XD+1xP M5 199 3.31.80.45.60.M5.5T
PG50 80-50-50 (pcs/ 2 Mk 45) 120 3.31.80.50.50
50mm 80-50-50 (set/F{ E 1 %) 2D 166 3.31.80.50.50.ST
% 80-50-50 (M5//m T £5) ? 0 M5 120 3.31.80.50.50.M5
80-50-50 (M5 Set/m &0 T {1 5%) 2xD+1xP M5 168 3.31.80.50.50.M5.ST
5G60 80-60-60 (pos/ &ML 1) 151 3.31.80.60.60
60mm 80-60-60 (set/K Z 1 %) o 5 2D 197 3.31.80.60.60.5T
¢ 80-60-60 (M5/n T {1t £%) M5 151 3.31.80.60.60.M5
80-60-60 (M5 Set/f% 2= in T {4 £%) 2XD+1xP M5 199 3.31.80.60.60.M5.5T

3-23



Connecting Elements JE1&44 3.31.80.02

Connecting Elements

EEN

R
Angle Profile Bracket | H~p
HrERE L o

Material: aluminium, anodized (cutting end not anodized)

MER: $AE RELE: FRRELEITETLE)

N
EE
K Room

80x80x9-45°

D ‘ Fastening Set P ‘ Fastening Set V ‘ Fastening Set M5 ‘ Machining Code
@ PUCALE (&) PRISHEE @ ¢ /ex16 Bot
= zinc plated = zinc plated = zinc plated
M8 Washer M8 Washer
O <4, o M5 Washer (G
zinc plated 471mc plated zinc plated
< M8 T Nut < M8 T Nut
nickel plated nickel plated

Application Description D w PG Fasézr;ing Maé:gcijr:eing '\gg Part No.
MA FERIEIA (mm) | (mm) | (mm) EEEE | TR ©) TS
PGl | 80-30-60 (pes/ ML) 156 | 3.31.80.30.60
60mm | 80-30-60 (set/RE M £5) , 5 | 4xV 198 | 3.31.80.30.60.8T

i 82 ? 80-30-60 (M5/f1n T £ £%) M5 156 | 3.31.80.30.60.M5
80-30-60 (M5 set/f =10 T ££4%) AXV+1XP M5 200 | 3.31.80.30.60.M5.ST
pgao | 80-40-80 (pes/EB ML) 209 | 3.31.80.40.80
80mm | 80-40-80 (set/ARE L £5) . o | 4xD 295 | 3.31.80.40.80.8T
102 80-40-80 (M5/f1n T £ %) M5 209 | 3.31.80.40.80.M5
80-40-80 (M5 set/ A =10 T {4 4%) AxDHIXP M5 297 | 3.31.80.40.80.M5.8T
PGA5 80-45-90 (pcs/ B Mt £5) 240 3.31.80.45.90
9mm | 80-45-90 (set/pRE A £%) o 0 | s 4D 326 | 3.31.80.45.90.8T
192 80-45-90 (M5/fin T £ £%) M5 240 | 3.31.80.45.90.M5
80-45-90 (M5 st/ = 10 T 44 4%) 4xDHIXP M5 328 | 3.31.80.45.90.M5.8T
pgsy | 80-50-100 (pes/E M) 271 | 3.31.80.50.100
100mm | 80-50-100 (seU AR EE 1 55) . 0 | s 4xD 357 | 3.31.80.50.100.ST
102 80-50-100 (M5/#n T4 %5) M5 271 | 3.31.80.50.100.M5
80-50-100 (M5 set/AZ 2/ T {4 4%) 4xDHIXP M5 359 | 3.31.80.50.100.M5.8T




Connecting Elements JE1&44 3.31.80.03

Connecting Elements

EEN

R
Angle Profile Bracket | H~p
HrERE L o

Material: aluminium, anodized (cutting end not anodized)

MER: $AE RELE: FRRELEITETLE)

N
EE
K Room

80x80x9-45°

D ‘ Fastening Set P ‘ Fastening Set V ‘ Fastening Set M5 ‘ Machining Code
@ < M8x20 Bolt ) < M5x10 Bolt ﬁ < M6x16 Bolt
= zinc plated zinc plated = zinc plated
M8 Washer M6 Washer
S < e M5 Washer (S ey
zinc plated 471‘”(; plated zinc plated
< M8 T Nut < M6 T Nut
nickel plated nickel plated

Application Description D w PG Fas;zr;ing Maézg(ijrgng Mgag Part No.
Iog:E Ptk (mm) | (mm) | (mm) wEE | mTAS (g) ITMasme
PG30 80-30-90 (pcs/ B M £5) 247 3.31.80.30.90
90mm | 80-30-90 (set/Ak E i 1%) BxV 308 | 3.31.80.30.90.ST

? 82 ? 80-30-90 (M5/#1n T £ £%) ! o B M5 247 | 3.31.80.30.90.M5
80-30-90 (M5 set/ AL 0 T 44%) BXV+1XP M5 310 | 3.31.80.30.90.M5.8T
PG40 80-40-120 (pcs/ 2 M 12) 329 | 3.31.8040.120
120mm | 80-40-120 (set/KE AL 1) 6xD 459 | 3.31.80.40.120.ST
10 80-40-120 (M5/An T4 42) ? o M5 329 | 3.31.80.40.120.M5
80-40-120 (M5 set/F 2= in T 4 4%) BXD+1XP M5 461 | 3.31.80.40.120M5.ST




Connecting Elements JE1&44 3.31.80.04

Connecting Elements

EEN

R
Angle Profile Bracket | &~
HrERAE L o

Material: aluminium, anodized (cutting end not anodized)

MER: AE RELE: FRRELEITETLE)

N
EE
K Room

80x80x9-45°

D[ resenngsu P resenngsu V] roseningse M5 | vecing coce
Application Description D w PG Fasézrt\ing Maggcijr:eing I\fliag Part No.
R FZ A (mm) | (mm) | (mm) EERE | TR © TR =
PG30 80-30-120 (pes/EMEER) 337 3.31.80.30.120
120mm 80-30-120 (set/AX Bt %) - . - 8xV 47 3.31.80.30.120.ST
? 29 ? 80-30-120 (M5/f0 T4t 5%) M5 337 3.31.80.30.120.M5
80-30-120 (M5 set/BX Efin T £5) 8XxV+1xP M5 419 3.31.80.30.120.M5.ST
PG40 80-40-160 (pes/Z ML 15) 449 3.31.80.40.160
160mm 80-40-160 (set/ R B 1X) 9 150 10 8xD 621 3.31.80.40.160.ST
@ 80-40-160 (M5/fn T ¢ £5) M5 449 | 3.31.80.40.160.M5
80-40-160 (M5 set/ B E N T {#£5%) 8xD+1xP M5 623 3.31.80.40.160.M5.ST
PG45 80-45-180 (pcs/ B ML £%) 510 3.31.80.45.180
180mm 80-45-180 (set/AX Bt %) 9 . 45 8xD 682 3.31.80.45.180.ST
@ 80-45-180 (M5/1in T f#t15) M5 510 | 3.31.80.45.180.M5
80-45-180 (M5 set/ B E il T £5) 8xD+1xP M5 684 3.31.80.45.180.M5.ST




Connecting Elements JE1&44 3.31.100.01

Connecting Elements

E

EREN
?ﬁn?jl_sﬁli’g:le Bracket % }
Material: aluminium, anodized
ME: B6E FRELIE: PFAREL §>
N
e ;
Z
100x100x15 %
%
5
/%
/ svg’
P[ reeongsa  [W] resenngsa J|  resenngse M5 | woctinng coe
y @W @W
@4721&1.%“;% @47%1&“;“
Application Description D W Fasézrtnng Maé;gér:alng '\éa% Part No.
R A FEEIEIA (mm) | (mm) EEE | TR (g) 1Tams
PG40 100-40-40 (pcs/Ea Mt £5) 220 3.31.100.40.40
40mm 100-40-40 (set/ L E £ 55) " - 2xW+2x/ 324 3.31.100.40.40.ST
@ 100-40-40 (M5/#n T2 %5) M5 220 3.31.100.40.40.M5
100-40-40 (M5 set/ B E 0 T4t £%) 2XW+2xJ+1xP M5 326 3.31.100.40.40.M5.ST
PG40 100-40-60 (pcs/EaMit £5) 386 3.31.100.40.60
60mm 100-40-60 (set/ X EfE %) o 5 2xW+2xJ 490 3.31.100.40.60.ST
@ 100-40-60 (M5/#0 T 2t £5) M5 386 3.31.100.40.60.M5
100-40-60 (M5 set/ s E N T £ 1%) 2XW+2xJ+1xP M5 492 3.31.100.40.60.M5.ST
PG45 100-45-45 (pcs/Ea Mt £5) 261 3.31.100.45.45
45mm 100-45-45 (set/ B E £ 55) " - 2xW+2x/ 365 3.31.100.45.45.ST
@ 100-45-45 (M5/#n T %) M5 261 3.31.100.45.45.M5
100-45-45 (M5 set/F B0 T £ £%) 2XW+2xJ+1xP M5 367 3.31.100.45.45.M5.ST
PG45 100-45-60 (pcs/Ea M1t £5) 386 3.31.100.45.60
60mm 100-45-60 (set/FX E L %) o 50 2xW+2xJ 490 3.31.100.45.60.ST
@ 100-45-60 M5/ Lt £2) M5 386 3.31.100.45.60.M5
100-45-60 (M5 set/EZ &0 T 4t 55) 2XW+2xJ+1xP M5 492 3.31.100.45.60.M5.ST
PG50 100-50-50 (pcs/Ea it £5) 303 3.31.100.50.50
50mm 100-50-50 (set/ AL E 1t 5%) o 10 2xW+2x/ 407 3.31.100.50.50.ST
@ 100-50-50 (M5/#0 L 2t £5) M5 303 3.31.100.50.50.M5
100-50-50 (M5 set/a & hn T4t 1%) 2XW+2xJ+1xP M5 409 3.31.100.50.50.M5.ST
PGB0 100-60-60 (pcs/Ea Mit £5) 386 3.31.100.60.60
60mm 100-60-60 (set/ AL =t 5%) o 50 2xW+2x/ 490 3.31.100.60.60.ST
6 100-60-60 (M5/in Tt 5%) M5 386 3.31.100.60.60.M5
(

100-60-60 (M5 Set/mk /i T £%) 2x\W+2xJ+1xP M5 492 3.31.100.60.60.M5.ST




Connecting Elements JE1&44 3.31.100.02

Connecting Elements

B

Angle Profile Bracket
HrERAE

Material: aluminium, anodized

ME: BaE FELE: BEREK

N
EE
K Room

100x100x15

15
5
g
%
[r;
%*&Q Iﬁ
/o
12 w
e
/
80
90 P‘ Fastening Set V\/‘ Fastening Set J ‘ Fastening Set MS‘ Machining Code
o e
zinc plated lx:cs;::lnegdv\msner .r:csg;iggdWasher /
Application Description D W PG Faséir:mg Magggzng '\gg Part No.
3 =z O R ° T2
N A FZERiEA (mm) | (mm) | (mm) SR | TR (g) ITRE
PG40 100-40-80 (pos/ & Mt £5) 522 | 3.31.100.40.80
80mm 100-40-80 (set/ AR EAE ) o " " AX\W+4x/ 730 | 3.31.100.40.80.ST
w 100-40-80 M5/ Lt £2) M5 522 | 3.31.100.40.80.M5
100-40-80 (M5 set/A% 2= 1n T 1 %) AXWHHXP | M5 732 | 3.31.100.40.80.M5.ST
PG5 100-45-90 (pes/ & Mt 15) 605 | 3.31.100.45.90
90mm 100-45-90 (set/ AR E 1 £5) ‘ " i AX\W+4x/ 813 | 3.31.100.45.90.ST
192 100-45-90 (M5/fn T %5) M5 605 | 3.31.100.45.90.M5
100-45-90 (M5 set/a & hn T {4t 1%) AX\W+4xJ+1xP M5 815 | 3.31.100.45.90.M5.ST
PGS0 100-50-100 (pcs/Ea Mt £5) 688 | 3.31.100.50.100
100mm | 100-50-100 (set/AX Z=fit 55 AX\W+4x/ 896 | 3.31.100.50.100.ST
9 90 50
192 100-50-100 (M5/fn T4 4%) M5 688 | 3.31.100.50.100.M5
100-50-100 (M5 set/AX Z= in T £ 45) AXWHxHXP | M5 898 | 3.31.100.50.100.M5.ST




Connecting Elements JE1&44 3.31.100.03

Connecting Elements

B

Angle Profile Bracket
HrERAE

Material: aluminium, anodized

ME: BaE FELE: BEREK

.
Cleanz
E Room
N

100x100x15

Z
P ‘ Fastening Set W‘ Fastening Set J ‘ Fastening Set M5 ‘ Machining Code
P % 4%
& zinc plated @ l g:csgi:@ Washer @ ' g:CS;:E Washer
Ot | | Ol || otz
Application Description D W PG Fas;ir:mg Maggggng ¥2 Part No.
Rz = iR (mm) | (mm) | (Om) | e | TR (gf %S
PG40 100-40-120 (pcs/Ba M 1%) 824 | 3.31.100.40.120
120mm 100-40-120 (set/ AR E 1 £5) g - n 6X\W+6xJ 1136 | 3.31.100.40.120.ST
w 100-40-120 (M5/1in T {4 %5) M5 824 | 3.31.100.40.120.M5
100-40-120 (M5 set/ B E M0 T4t 55) BXW+BxJ+1xP M5 1138 | 3.31.100.40.120.M5.ST




Connecting Elements JE1&44 3.31.100.04

Connecting Elements

B

Angle Profile Bracket
HrERAE

Material: aluminium, anodized

ME: BaE FELE: BEREK

N
EE
K Room

100x100x15

A
)
Z
%
C’W@
ES
P ‘ Fastening Set W‘ Fastening Set J ‘ Fastening Set M5 ‘ Machining Code
ﬁ M8x30 Bolt M8x25 Bolt
gz VIR VRO
zinc plated zinc plated
4% & .MBV\Sasher .Ms\l\easher
i i
Al || el
_— - Fastenin Machinin Mass
Application Description D W PG Set 9 Code g =2 Part No.
Y A mm mm mm . 1% 3
BR 7 (mm) | (mm) | ™) g | mIaE | () TS
100-40-160 (pes/ BB ER) 1127 | 3.31.100.40.160

PG40

160mm 100-40-160 (set/ L E 1 £%) 9 150 40 8xW+8xJ 1543 | 3.31.100.40.160.ST

(
(
@ 100-40-160 (M5//1n T £%) M5 1127 | 3.31.100.40.160.M5
(
(
(
(
(

100-40-160 (M5 set/a &= hn T4t 5%) 8XW+8xJ+1xP M5 1545 | 3.31.100.40.160.M5.ST
pes/EAAMit £5) 1293 | 3.31.100.45.180

7y IS

PG45 100-45-180

180mm 100-45-180 (set/ BN E i 15) 9 170 45 Bx\W+8xJ 1709 | 3.31.100.45.180.ST

@ 100-45-180 (M5/#n T {£££%) M5 1293 | 3.31.100.45.180.M5
100-45-180 (M5 set/fRZin T 1t £%) BW+BKJ+HIXP | M5 1711 | 3.31.100.45.180.M5.5T




Connecting Elements ZE4E4 3.31.100.05
Connecting Elements
EREY
Angle Profile Bracket
wERAS
Material: aluminium, anodized
MR: EE& FTELE: FERSEL
E Clean
ke Room §
100x100x15
2
Z
P ‘ Fastening Set W‘ Fastening Set J ‘ Fastening Set M5 ‘ Machining Code
M8x30 Bolt M8x25 Bolt
M5x10 Bol W W
g DL VL
O | o=l || o
Application Description Fastse:tlng Maég:jr:ng Part No.
R Pl SEEE | MR RS

PG40
200mm

m

3.31.100.40.200.ST

o0 | | oo

10x\W+10xJ+1xP

100-40-200 (set/ R E £ 5%)

100-40-200 (M5 set/ B E N TH#E18) 3.31.100.40.200.M5.ST




Connecting Elements ZE4E4

3.41.01

Connecting Elements

B

Inner Bracket (with top thread)
BAERN (BTNL)

Inner bracket is with low cost and high efficiency, widely used for the assembly
of door, window and protection frame.

BAERHEREREA. SASH, #ZHEATIIE.

PriPHESRAIE % -

Material: bracket-diecast zinc  top thread-zinc plated steel

ME: BERM-EEE TNL-RNHES

N
EE
K Room

ee

=

M5x6

Inner Bracket/f& X B A 14-6-A
3.41.06A

M6x8

Inner Bracket/#%& A B £ #4-8-A
3.41.08A

Inner Bracket/{%& A & A 4-8-B
3.41.08B

M8x10

Inner Bracket/f& A & fA4-10-A
3.41.10A

Inner Bracket/f& [X) B £ 14-10-B
3.41.10B

il L1<L2 Tl L1<L2
il = il =

L2 L2
Type A Type B

Step 1 Step 2 Step 3

s
set parts in position  tighten L1 top thread  tighten L2 top thread
ENEO LT 22 HiZXL2T 22

Description Ma; Part No.

7= A (alocs) TS
Inner Bracket-6-A (with top thread) 6
ERNEAE-6-A(BTRL) 3.41.06A
Inner Bracket-8-A (with top thread) 241,087
BRE A 8-A(RTILZ) 5 s
Inner Bracket-8-B (with top thread) R
P E £ -8B (2 TRLL) M.
Inner Bracket-10-A (with top thread) 341104
BREBH-10-A(STL) % Al
Inner Bracket-10-B (with top thread) 241108
EAEAH-10-B (BTnL) M.




Connecting Elements ZE4E4

3.51.01

Connecting Elements

EEN

Linear Bar Connector (with top thread)
BAELN (BTL)

Material: zinc plated steel

ME: WIRETE

Linear Bar Connector-6

HEREZ -6

Linear Bar Connector-8

BREZ%M-8

Linear Bar Connector-10

EAEZ%HE-10

a0 ke k kK

Efficiency
zuge. K K kK

Eg;c{mical * * * *

Description Mag Part No.
FEERiEIA (g/pCS) 'LTWQ?E?
Linear Bar Connector-6 (with top thread) 27 35106
EREZG-6 (ATn)
Linear Bar~ Connector-8 (with top thread) 65 35108
EREZ%MG-8 (ATn)
Linear Ba( Connector-10 (with top thread) 132 35110
FERNELZLH-10 (BT)




Connecting Elements 14 3.52.01

Connecting Elements

EEM

Linear Bar Connector (with top thread)
BAELN (BTL)

Material: zinc plated steel

MR BRI

Linear Bar Connector-8

BREZLMN-8

LR 'S & B ¢

—
e wane KK KK

éEg);o:nﬂca\ * * * * *

. Mass
Description 8 Part No.

FE etk (glocs) %S

6.2 8.2 10.2 10.2 Linear Bar Connector-10 (with top thread)
w I 22 I I 4.0 I m BAESE-10 (BT 74 3.52.10

Linear Bar Connector-10

EREZE-10




Connecting Elements JE1&44 3.53.01

Connecting Elements
EEY

Joining Plate

EHEAR

Material: zinc plated steel

MR BRINETE

8.2
2.2

PG30-3030-01
30%:%1-3030-01
% PG‘ Fastening Set PH | Fastening set
3 6=2 O™ | | Oy
2 o, con P | | S
- {4 & |8 Mass
= Bl 30 | 30 Description Fastening Set =82 Part No.
P P iy REEE | TS
PG30-3030-01 (pcs)
30Z71-3030-01 (Bt 1% 58 3.53.30.3030.01
PG30-3030-02 PG30-3030-01 (set A)
30 & 51-3030-02 0Z51-3030-01 (REHEA) 5xPG 92 | 3.53.30.3030.01.STA
PG30-3030-01 (set B)
26 30ZR51-3030-01 (RE{LXB) 5xPH 112 | 3.53.30.3030.01.STB
o= PG30-3030-02 (pcs)
S 30Z51-3030-02 (B M) 58 3.53.30.3030.02
Vary 6=2 Q
Y 5-06.5 * PG30-3030-02 (set A)
- IRrais 30Z511-3030-02 (L E L A 5xPG 92 3.53.30.3030.02.STA
T 1T _T1T1° PG30-3030-02 (set B)
30 - 30 30Z71-3030-02 (F B4t £4B) 5xPH 112 3.53.30.3030.02.5TB
PG30-3030-03 (pcs)
30Z51-3030-03 (M £5) 83 3.53.30.3030.03
PG30-3030-03 (set A)
PG30-3030-03 30ZF1-3030-03 (A 5A) XPG 130 | 3.53.30.3030.03.STA
30%%1-3030-03
PG30-3030-03 (st B)
30Z51-3030-03 (L 4B) 7xPH 158 | 3.53.30.3030.03.STB
&x P 522 7-065
OO / \/ Qg 83
26
60
90




Connecting Elements ZE4E4

3.53.02

Connecting Elements
EEY

Joining Plate

EHEAR

Material: zinc plated steel

MR BRINETE

PG40-4040-01
407 %1)-4040-01

36

Vst
v

40

/

118

A
hd 5-08.5

40

N

o
N i
%) \a Wm

Van

18

118

PG40-4040-02
40%:%1-4040-02

36

20

yany
U

40

118

5=3 5-08.5
L=

yan)
NP,
yar)
N>,
o
g

36

40 40
118

PG40-4040-03
40%:%1]-4040-03

yany
N

4R5

yany
N7

5=3 7-98.5
53

5
B
Vany
80
160
200

Yant
%

yant
N>

X ‘ Fastening Set Y ‘ Fastening Set
P || G
O T | | el
e | | @i
Description Fastening Set %asgs Part No.
= A ZEH (j ITHa%R =
PG40-4040-01 (pcs)
AORPIA0400] (B8 147 | 3.53.40.4040.01
PG40-4040-01 (set X)
BORHIA0400] (LA EEX) BxX 217 | 3.53.40.4040.01.5TX
PGA40-4040-01 (set )
AORBIAA00] (R EY) BxY 257 | 3.53.40.4040.01.STY
PGA40-4040-02 (pcs)
AORBI4040.00 (BB EH) 149 | 3.53.40.4040.02
PGA40-4040-02 (set X)
AORBN404000 (FERERLEEX) BXX 219 | 3.53.40.4040.02.5TX
PGA40-4040-02 (set Y)
AURELAM002 (AL EEY) BxY 259 | 3.53.40.4040.02.8TY
PG40-4040-03 (pcs)
AR FI4040.08 (8K 8%) 230 | 3.53.40.4040.03
PG40-4040-03 (set X)
HOFFI-4040.03 (£ £5X) XX 328 | 3.53.40.4040.03.5TX
PEL G e ) 7Y 384 | 3.53.40.4040.03.STY

40F:51-4040-03 (R EH 55Y)

36
80
120




Connecting Elements JE1&44 3.53.03

Connecting Elements

B

Joining Plate
EHEAR
Material: zinc plated steel

MR BRINETE

10.2
4.0
PG40-4040-04
402 %1-4040-04
36 X ‘ Fastening Set Y ‘ Fastening Set
- ]
_ O | | O
. 5 P | | @i
- D Description Fastening Set %asgs Part No.
= 7= SRR KB N %S
18] 40 | 40 9
18 PG40-4040-04 (pcs)
A0 F1-4040-04 (A 1 222 | 3.53.40.4040.04
PG40-4040-05 PG40-4040-04 (set X)
HOEF14040.05 S0 F1-4040-04 (R 5X) 5xX 292 | 3.53.40.4040.04.5TX
36 PG40-4040-04 (set Y)
— - 0ZRFI-4040-04 (REF V) 5xY 332 | 3.53.40.4040.04.STY
¢ PGA40-4040-05 (pcs)
o H0FRF1-4040-05 (B i 220 | 3.53.40.4040.05
® 2 PG40-4040-05 (set X)
o 0FFH1-4040-05 (REH 5X) 5xX 290 | 3.53.40.4040.05.STX
& O—8 PG40-4040-05 (set Y)
- - 0RF1-4040-05 (REH V) 5xY 330 | 3.53.40.4040.05.STY
118 PG40-4040-06 (pcs)
H0FRF1-4040-06 (A1) 355 | 3.53.40.4040.06
PG40-4040-06 (set X)
PG40-4040-06 402%1-4040-06 (A EH £X) x 493 | 3.53.40.4040.06.5TX
40%%1)-4040-06
PG40-4040-06 (set Y)
5=3 40Z7%1)-4040-06 (R EHELRY) 7xY 510 | 3.53.40.4040.06.STY

\
v

D
36
80
118

A
N
p
v




Connecting Elements Z1&

3.53.04

Connecting Elements

EEM

Joining Plate
EERER
Material: zinc plated steel

ME: WHINETE

6.2 8.2 10.2 10.2
2.0 2.2 4.0 6.0

PG40-4080-01
40%%1-4080-01

36

PG40-4080-03
40%%1-4080-03

6=3

PG40-4080-02
40%%1-4080-02
36

X ‘ Fastening Set

PG40-4080-01 (set X)
40%:51-4080-01 (R EMHLEEX)

PG40-4080-02 (pcs)
40ZF1]-4080-02 (Mt £5)

PG40-4080-02 (set Y)
40 51-4080-02 (L EHEELY)

PG40-4080-03 (set X)
407 51)-4080-03 (B ERE55X)

6xX

Y l Fastening Set
' > M8x1f E;lt ' < M8x1f Bn;l
zinc plat zinc plate
Oz | Oty
D | | @i
- . Mass
Description Fastening Set 8 Part No.
s I==8 RS
FEERTEIR Z[ELH M T84S

9)

306 | 3.53.40.4080.01.STX

347 | 3.53.40.4080.02

523 | 3.53.40.4080.02.STY

691 | 3.53.40.4080.03.STX




Connecting Elements 14 3.53.05

Connecting Elements

EEM

Joining Plate
EERER
Material: zinc plated steel

ME: HINETE

6.2 8.2 10.2 10.2
2.0 2.2 4.0 6.0

PG40-8080-01
40%%1-8080-01

PG40-8080-03
40%%1-8080-03

PG40-8080-02
40%%1-8080-02

| [ Fastening Set O l Fastening Set
1 M8x16 Bolt 4 M8x16 Bolt
zinc plated zinc plated

° < M8 Spring Washer ° < M8 Spring Washer
zinc plated zinc plated

6=5

< MB8T Nut M8 Pre-set Nut
. nickel plated ‘ < nickel plated

Fasonig [Wsss | oy,
SEEE | () | T mSs

Description
ik

PG40-8080-01 (set I)
40 F1-8080-01 (AR K1) 12xI 910 | 3.53.40.8080.01.8TI

17

PG40-8080-02 (pcs)

O FI1-8080-02 (/i 1) 731 | 3.53.40.8080.02

PG40-8080-02 (set O)
40Z1-8080-02 (FE £ 50) 12x0 1007 | 3.53.40.8080.02.STO

PG40-8080-03 (set )
40F51-8080-03 (AL K1) 1283 | 3.53.40.8080.03.STI




Connecting Elements JE1&44 3.53.06

Connecting Elements

B

Joining Plate
EEHEAR
Material: zinc plated steel

MR BRINETE

102
6.0
PG45-4545-01
45%%1)-4545-01
4 | ‘ Fastening Set O‘ Fastening Set
© 53 O | el
- 5-08.5
o % {z s Description Fastening Set %afij Part No.
0.5 45 45 qun*ﬂaﬁ_‘ ZEHE (g) TR =
133
PG45-4545-01 (pcs)
A5 F1-4545-01 (B ML) 209 3.53.45.4545.01
PG45-4545-02 PG45-4545-01 (set 1)
| .53.45. .01.
5454503 ISEFI 454501 (A £5) 5 288 | 3.53.45.4545.01.5TI
4 PG45-4545-01 (set O)
o A5FF1-4545-01 (FE{£0) 5x0 328 3.53.45.4545.01.STO
o= PG45-4545-02 (pcs)
2 4528 51-4545-02 (S8 1% 209 | a5adndns02
O 53 5.085% PGA45-4545-02 (set |)
) (/ 45ZAF11-4545-02 (F =2 1) 5xI 288 3.53.45.4545.02.STI
& O O3 PG45-4545-02 (set O)
o o 45 F1-4545-02 (A {1 £0) 5x0 328 3.53.45.4545.02.STO
133
PG45-4545-03 (pcs)
A5FRF1-4545-03 (B ML 297 3.53.45.4545.03
PG45-4545-03 (set
PG45-4545-03 45 51-4545-03 (FREAL21) 7l 408 3.53.45.4545.03.STI
452 %51-4545-03
PG45-4545-03 (set O)
45 F1-4545-03 (A £0) 7x0 464 3.53.45.4545.03.STO
4R5 5
TN 53 7085
/ ./ o W

A

A

41
90
135




Connecting Elements JE1&44 3.61.01

Connecting Elements
EEN
U
Butt Connector | &7
REEEY (B
Butt Connector is used for profile affiliating connection
and widely used in clean room.
REEEGTERTREMMEERE, ZHEA
FiEHE.
Material: zinc alloy, nickel plated
MR: $#6E RELHE: H#R

PG
N E
Clean i K
i Room
N ®D
Butt Connector-8
R EEEN-8 I i o
(O]
a
7 SH.M5x20.SM
&= 211.08M58M PG
8.2
I 22 I K
oD
Butt Connector-10 1 il o
PRI A-10 I e A
a
©)
= —— SH.M8x25.SM
= SHM8X30.SM PG ‘ Fastening Set CD‘ Fastening Set CE‘ Fastening Set Q ‘ Fastening Set T ‘ Fastening Set S ‘ Fastening Set
& 2110Mm8sM
| Qi Q| §mn | o G
10.2 10.2 @ ¢ o7 @ PRI @ ¢TI M5 Pre-set Nut M8 Pre-set Nut M8 Pre-set Nut
4.0 6.0 nickel plated nickel plated nickel plated @‘ nickel plated @‘W @‘ nickel plated

Description PG K D P Fastening Set Ma; Part No.
= Rt Bt R (mm) | (mm) | (mm) SEAH ( gf ITa% S
Butt Connector-8 (pcs)
PO eS8 (B 1E) 9| 30108
Butt Connector-8 (set A)
B -8 (R 55A) PG30 16 13 1 1xQ 20 3.61.08.STA
Butt Connector-8 (set B)
PR -8 (A 5B) 1xPG 18 3.61.08.STB
Butt Connector-10 (pcs) PG40/PGA5/PG50/PGE0 15 | 36110

A E 10 (R MEEER)

Butt Connector-10-4 (set A)
B 104 (RE L EEA) XT 41 3.61.10.04.STA

PG40
Butt Connector-10-4 (set B) 29 17 14
P S 10-4 (R 54B) 1xCD 37 3.61.10.04.STB
Butt Connector-10-6 (set A)
1xS 43 3.61.10.06.STA
5 10- 41
M B EZH-10-6 (REHRA) PGA5PG50PGE0
Butt Connector-10-6 (set B) AXCE 39 36110.06.STB

M E ER-10-6 (EMHEB)




Connecting Elements ZE4E 4

3.71.01

Connecting Elements
JESEI0S

U
End Connector | B=%
IR X
End connector is also called butterfly button connector due to its shape which can hide itself completely
in aluminum profile, so it is widely used for frame structures in clean room.
IR E E AR X A RN AT LASE 2 ISR ERM <, Bz R E
AR E IR,
Material: nickel plated steel

MR BRINER
e
X Room

End Connector-8
umETE-8

End Connector-10
UmIETEH-10

FA ‘ Fastening Set FB ‘ Fastening Set
1 M6x20 Bolt g < M8x20 Bolt
zinc plated = zinc plated

M12—-M6 M14—M8

Hole Reducer Bolt Hole Reducer Bolt
nickel plated nickel plated

Description PG Fastening Set MasEs Part No.
Pl oE 3 B RS RELH M ( ; 1T a%S

End Connector-8 (pcs)

. 7 3.71.30

i) \$ o /\ #ﬁ,

;ﬂﬁ:.é‘%# 8t (Ei (I 1t) ) PG30

nd Connector-8 (se

SR8 (R ) 1xFA 23 3.71.30.8T

End Connector-10 (pcs)

SR 0 (BAME15) oo & 37140

End Connector-10 (set)

SR SECE10 (REHR ) 1xFB 38 3.71.40.8T




Connecting Elements ZE4E 4

3.81.01

Connecting Elements
EEY

U
Screw Connector | 7
KiZie =
A simple and economic way to replace end connector with more connection reliablity.
KiZierERE A R E E R EE.
Material: nickel plated steel
MBR: FRENER

N
Ea
t‘ Room

Screw Connector-6

KiZi-6

Screw Connector-8

KiZre-8
[ 1]
] o AALD
M12
82 Description Maz Part No.
m s e ( j TS
Screw Connector-6
7 81.
Screw Connector-10 KiZr2-6 SHIELS
KEZ2F2-10 .
Screw Connector-8 17 38108
| | Screw Connector-10 31 38110

KiZ#-10

M14




Connecting Elements JE1&44 3.91.01

Connecting Elements
EEY

Cubic Connector
=HEEREY
Material: Connector-diecast aluminum Cap-black ABS

MR: ZHERF-EHREE mE-ABS mEE: mEa-2E

10.2
6.0
{Clean”
o
Cubic Connector-4545-2 Cubic Connector-4545-3
=R {-4545-2 = HEEE{F-4545-3

\ .'l
& NS
""
o 4«
‘_‘;&
/

Description Fastening Set ﬂgai Maz Part No.

7 SR REA &3 o TR S
Cubic Connector-4545-2 (pcs)
U 45452 (MR EE) ) 195 3.91.4545.02
‘2‘2’;,2‘;;}2;’5’;:5‘;5@;?& " 2x(M14x25) 201 3.914545.02.5T
Cubic Connector-4545-3 (pcs)
S I 45453 (R 5R) ; 195 39145403
C__”b,g];;g}icfgf:‘;s( %%?ﬁ& 3x(M14x25) 234 3.914545.03.ST




Connecting Elements JE1&44 3.92.01

Connecting Elements
EEN

Cubic Connector
=R

Material: Connector-diecast zinc Cap-black ABS
MB: ZHAT-HES HEABS mEHE: ke RE

6.2 8.2 10.2 10.2
2.0 2.2 4.0 6.0
K Room
a

zinc plated zinc plated

DY‘ Fastening Set CVV ‘ Fastening Set Fl ‘ Fastening Set
g PRI g PRI

M6x16 Bolt
= e pitea

M12—M6 M14—M8

Hole Reducer Bolt Hole Reducer Bolt
nickel plated nickel plated

Description a b D Fastening Set Cap Mass Part No.
=R ZEH M IhE (pes) | EE (9) T84S

2020-01 (pos)/ Mt 1% 11 3.92.2020.01
2020-01 (set)/ AR 1% 85 " 65 3xDY 23 3.92.2020.01.5T
2020-02 (pos)/ Mt 1% ' ' 12 3.92.2020.02
2020-02 (set)/ R 1% 3xDY 2 3.92.2020.02.5T
3030-01 (pes)/ 2 Mt 4% 35 3.92.3030.01
3030-01 (set)/ AR E A 15 2 " 65 3xCW 105 3.92.3030.01.ST
3030-02 (pos)/ & Mt 1% ' 38 3.92.3030.02
3030-02 (set) R EA 3xCW 108 3.92.3030.02.5T

(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
4040-01 (pos)/ B Mt 5% 87 3.92.4040.01
(
(
(
(
(
(
(

—

—_

4040-01 (set)/ R EHL & %8 o o 3xFI 159 3.92.4040.01.8T
4040-02 (pos)/ B Ml £& 92 3.92.4040.02
4040-02 (set)/ A E it £5 3xFI 164 3.92.4040.02.8T
4545-01 (pes)/ B ML £ 114 3.92.4545.01
454501 (set)/ R E 4L 55 1 15 65 3xFI 1 187 3.92.4545.01.8T
4545-02 (pcs)/ AN L5 123 3.92.4545.02

4545-02 (set)/ N E 5% 3xF 196 3.92.4545.02.5T

—




Profile Accessories BU#7 it

Profile Accessories

AR I

4.11-4.21

End Cap
i 5

T Slot Cover
TRAEFAE




Profile Accessories B4 Bff {4 4.11.01

Profile Accessories

BB

End Cap

Ui o

To prevent staff from any injury and improve profile end appearance.
i 2 AT AT k5, R E RN

Material and Color: black ABS

MBR: ABS Eifa: B

N
Cleanz
K Room

Description L1 L2 T Mag Part No.

FE A (mm) | (mm) | (mm) (; T4 S
End Cap-PG15-1515/i 2152 51-1515 15 15 3 1 4.11.15.1515
End Cap-PG15-1530/i% 25-15 % 51)-1530 15 30 3 1.1 4.11.15.1530
End Cap-PG20-2020/3% 25-20 2 %1-2020 20 20 4 2 4.11.20.2020
End Cap-PG20-2040/i% 35-20 2 511-2040 20 40 4 3 4.11.20.2040
End Cap-PG20-2060/3%25-20 2 %11-2060 20 60 4 4 4.11.20.2060
End Cap-PG20-2080/i# 35-20 2 511-2080 20 80 4 5 4.11.20.2080
End Cap-PG20-4040/ifi; 55-20 22 51)-4040 40 40 4 6 4.11.20.4040
End Cap-PG30-3030/3%35-30 % 51/-3030 30 30 5 3 4.11.30.3030
End Cap-PG30-3060/if 2-30 2 51/-3060 30 60 5 8 4.11.30.3060
End Cap-PG30-3090/i#% 35-30 & 51-3090 30 2 5 1 4.11.30.3090
End Cap-PG30-30120/3#% 25 -30%%1-30120 30 120 5 14 4.11.30.30120
End Cap-PG30-6060/i25-30 % 51)-6060 60 60 5 15 4.11.30.6060
End Cap-PG30-60120/3# 25 -30%%1-60120 60 120 5 33 4.11.30.60120
End Cap-PG40-4040/i% 35-40 2 1]-4040 40 40 5 6 4.11.40.4040
End Cap-PG40-4060/3% 55-40 2 51-4060 40 60 5 9 4.11.40.4060
End Cap-PG40-4080/if 55 -40 2 51)-4080 40 80 5 13 4.11.40.4080
End Cap-PG40-40120/if 2 -40 & 51)-40120 40 120 5 18 4.11.40.40120
End Cap-PG40-40160/i 35-40 2 51-40160 40 160 5 24 4.11.40.40160
End Cap-PG40-8080/i;55-40 % 51-8080 80 80 5 22 4.11.40.8080
End Cap-PG40-80120/i# 3540 2 51)-80120 80 120 5 43 4.11.40.80120
End Cap-PG40-80160/if 2 -40 2 51/-80160 80 160 5 58 4.11.40.80160
End Cap-PG40-80200/3#% 25-40 2 %1-80200 80 200 5 72 4.11.40.80200
End Cap-PG40-120120/3 25 -40Z%1-120120 120 120 5 64 4.11.40.120120
End Cap-PG45-4545/i% 35-45 2 1|-4545 45 45 5 8 4.11.45.4545
End Cap-PG45-4560/335-45 2 51l-4560 45 60 5 11 4.11.45.4560
End Cap-PG45-4590/i 35-45 2 F1]-4590 45 2 5 16 4.11.45.4590
End Cap-PG45-9090/3 35-45 2 51-9090 0 2 5 28 4.11.45.9090
End Cap-PG45-90180/iif 55-45 % 51)-90180 90 180 5 72 4.11.45.90180
End Cap-PG50-5050/ 55-50 2 51)-5050 50 50 5 10 4.11.50.5050
End Cap-PG50-50100/3#% 25-50 2 %1-50100 50 100 5 18 4.11.50.50100
End Cap-PG50-100100/3#% 25 -50%%1-100100 100 100 5 44 4.11.50.100100
End Cap-PG60-6060/ 2-60 % 51-6060 60 60 5 14 4.11.60.6060




Profile Accessories BY#4 4.11.02

Profile Accessories

BB

End Cap

i

To prevent staff from any injury and improve profile end appearance.
I EE A AT kG, R EEY.

Material and Color: black ABS

#BR: ABS #ifa: Efs

N
Ea
N Room

Description L1 L2 T Mafif Part No.
PR (mm) | (mm) | (mm) 9 bR

End Cap-PG20-2020R/i% 2 -20 22 51-2020R 20 20 4 1 4.11.20.2020R

End Cap-PG30-3030R/i% 2-30 2 %1-3030R 30 30 5 3| 4.11.303030R

End Cap-PG40-4040R /i 2 -40 2 51-4040R 40 40 5 6 | 4.11.40.4040R

End Cap-PG45-4545R i 245 & F1-4545R 45 45 5 7 | 4.11.454545R
Description RI R | | T Mass Part No.
FEmiEiR (mm) | (mm) (mm) (j TS

End Cap-PG30-3030R45/i4 25-30 2 51-3030R45 | 30 | 60 | 45° | 5 4 | 4.11.30.3030R45 {THF

End Cap-PG40-4040R45/i 25-40 R 51-4040R45 | 40 | 80 | 45° | 5 7| 4.11.40.4040R45 {7

End Cap-PG45-4545R45/if 35 -45 52 51-4545R45 | 45 | 90 | 45° | 5 9 4.11.45.4545R45 {TTHE
Description L1 L2 T Mafif Part No.
7= i mm) | m) | mm) | TS

End Cap-PG30-6060L/i% 2-30 2 51/-6060L 30 60 5 11 | 4.11.30.6060L

End Cap-PG40-8080L/i% 2-40 & 51/-8080L 40 80 5 17 | 4.11.40.8080L

End Cap-PG45-9090L /4 2-45 2 51/-9090L 45 90 5 22 | 4.11.459090L
Description L1 L2 T Mafif Part No.
FE TR (mm) | (mm) | (mm) 9 TS

End Cap-PG40-4040Tfk 2=-40 22 51-4040T 40 40 5 53 | 4.11.40.4040T
Description L1 L2 T Mafif Part No.
7= mm) | mm) | mm) | TS

End Cap-PG40-8080R#: 2540 & 51-8080R 40 80 5 17 | 411408080R {TTHF




Profile Accessories B B {4

4.14.01

Profile Accessories

BB

Conduit end cap
RS

To prevent staff from any injury and improve profile end appearance.

LB A AR, EEMEEN,

Material: stainless steel

MR: THN

N
Cleanz
K Room

Conduit Cap-40x40 Conduit Cap-40x80 Conduit Cap-60x120
L R 2= -40x40 L i 2= -40x80 L5 1E i 25-60x120
120
40 ‘ 80 | 80
3045 3-05.5 5
f { £ <>
vﬁ} mjr<§
g 4-955
L& < R
~ > o <
! 2 ! 72 110
Conduit Cap-80x80 Conduit Cap-80x160 Conduit Cap-80x200
2518 i 2= -80x80 2% 1EumE5-80x160 21 U 25-80x200
80 160 200
3055 4-9575
I.DL ¢ | K Q {} 4@7
8 8" 8 6055
- - b
< 2 -
! 72 100 140
EU ‘ Fastening Set EV ‘ Fastening Set
Description Thllrgl};ess Fastening Set Mafif Part No.
O - 32 1 h S |
P= Stk Tom | FEEEE . TS
Conduit Cap-40x40(pcs)/£k 1 i 5 -40x40( B ME £%) 245 4.14.40.4040
Conduit Cap-40x40(set)/2& & i 2= -40x40( R E it 55 3xEU 29 4.14.40.4040.8T
Conduit Cap-40x80(pcs)/£k 1 i 55 -40x80( EA M £%) 50 4.14.40.4080
Conduit Cap-40x80(set)/2% & i 2= -40x80( Ak E 2t 5% 3XEV 59 4.14.40.4080.ST
Conduit Cap-60x120(pcs)/ £k 1 i 25-60x120( B M £ 13 4.14.40.60120
Conduit Cap-60x120(set)/£k #& i 2=-60x 120 E 4 55 ; 4xEV 125 4.14.40.60120.8T
Conduit Cap-80x80(pcs)/£k & i 2=-80x80(EA M £8) 99 4.14.40.8080
Conduit Cap-80x80(set)/£& & if 2=-80x80( Ak E it 55 3XEV 108 4.14.40.8080.ST
Conduit Cap-80x160(pcs)/£k 1 i 5 -80x 160 EL M £5 203 4.14.40.80160
Conduit Cap-80x160(set)/£k & i 55-80x160( AL E 4 5% 4XEV 215 4.14.40.80160.ST
Conduit Cap-80x200(pcs)/£k 1 i 5 -80x200( E M £%) 247 4.14.40.80200
Conduit Cap-80x200(set)/2%&#& i 35-80x200( L E it %) BXEV 265 4.14.40.80200.ST




Profile Accessories B4 Bff {4 4.21.01

Profile Accessories

BB

T Slot Cover

TRAEIZ

To prevent slot from contamination and improve structure appearance.
TRAEINZ R TR L R EUAEZREEHIN .

Material and Color: PP black/blue/grey/orange

MBR: PP Bi: BE/EGE/RE/1EE

N
Cleanz
K Room

T Slot Cover-6
TR A& HN4-6 —
Description Color oy Delivery Length Part No.
iR Bie (g/f) HEKE %=
T Slot Cover-6 Black
TRA&$0%-6 [onlcy) 4.21.06.BK
T Slot Cover-6 Blue
TR AEINE-6 EE y 4.21.06.BE
T Slot Cover-6 Grey
TR A&$0%%-6 R 4.21.06.GY
T Slot Cover-8 T Slot Cover-6 Orange
TRAB1%-8 TRA#E3N%-6 e 4.21.06.SE
T Slot Cover-8 Black
TRAEHN5-8 joop:) 4.21.08.BK
T Slot Cover-8 Blue
[ 4.21.08.BE
TR BN s
TzfguT Z G = 22 2000mm/bar
ot Lover- rey
THAE$05%-8 RE 4.21.08.GY
T Slot Cover-8 Orange
TRFEINZE-8 Ba 4.21.08.SE
T Slot Cover-10 Black
T Stot Cover-10 TRAEINE-10 Py 4.21.10BK
TRARIEAD T Slot Cover-10 Blue 421108
12 TREHN5-10 ) 21.10.
— TSlotC 10 G &
ot Lover- rey
TR FE$12%-10 xe 4.21.10.GY
T Slot Cover-10 Orange
TRAE$NZ-10 Z 4.21.10.SE
10.2 10.2
4.0 6.0

Note:

1. Cut to delivery length is not available, but 4000mm or Max. 5800 delivery length is available upon request.
TREERTIZIRS, 1BEIR4000mmzL5800mmAJIRBE KB

2. Customized color upon request is subject to 5000 meters minimum order quantities.
BRHEME®, &/EITEA5000K.




Floor Elements 2B

5.11-5.61

Base Plate
&3 T S A
Base Plate

Bt I

Leveling Foot

X B
Mounting Plate
S BERER
Castor Plate

FEVRE TR AR

Castor

ke

Base Angle

1R 32 BED

L Base

L B

Foot and Castor
Components

SRV EE A

Leveling Castor

K EET

Floor Elements

1 [ 28




Floor Elements 2B

5.11.01

Floor Elements

LA

Base Plate

PR BT Sz B

To support strut profile at the bottom. Expansion bolts chocked into floor can offer a high stability.

FRET S EA T R iP R T 2 EEM R ERSE, RIS BN TERIESREM.

Material and surface treatment: cast steel, black electrophoresis

N
HIER: %9 RELE. Bebk <\
Base Plate Gasket =] i
i A -
To adjust the degree of vertical profile and uneven ground.
fRlr e R AT E A AR SREEE. - 2
Base Plate-4080 105 A
IV 7 % BE0-4080 '
| =
Q p | il
4913
Base Plate-4560
=l - 7
PRl 2 BA1-4560 / 3(
of o |Ledle|lo|lo / o
= e < °
o OLl| © e 4
o o d%‘-% |_ L
45x45 45x60 60x60 / o
e yan a
P N
Base Plate-4590 B_ c
PR 147 3 B0-4590 D E
o] el =l = L
) 5% 3%) %@ |_ C ‘ Fastening Set AA‘ Fastening Set AZ ‘ Fastening Set
[ St
el ° Rl )l | | e
45%45 45x90 90x9 0 é nickel plted P
Description L A B C D E Fastening Set Masgs Part No.
= ik (mm) | (mm) | (mm) | (mm) | (mm) | (mm = EH A (i iTa%S
Base Plate-4080 (pcs)/P i 32 Bl-4080 (B2 AME£R) 2xAZ 1930 5.11.4080
Base Plate-4080 (set A)/FR T 3 -4080 (B E 1 55A) ool |l a | a | ow | a 4xC+3xAA+2xAZ 2240 5.11.4080.STA
Base Plate-4080 (set B)/PRIT 3z fif-4080 (B E L 55B) BXC+3xAA+2XAZ 2290 5.11.4080.STB
Base Plate-4080 (set C)/Fmlf 3z B#-4080 (R E# £5C) 8xC+3xAA+2xAZ 2340 5.11.4080.STC
Base Plate-4560 (pcs)/F & 3z -4560 (B2 M 55) " P A T 2xAZ 1600 5.11.4560
Base Plate-4560 (set)/PRET 3z fif-4560 (BREH#E 1) ' 4xC+3xAA+2XAZ 1910 5.11.4560.ST
Base Plate-4590 (pcs)/F i 32 B-4590 (B2 Mt £5) 2xAZ 2330 5.11.4590
Base Plate-4590 (set A)/F@ T 3z if-4590 (R B 52A) o T T e 4xC+3xAA+2xAZ 2640 5.11.4590.STA
Base Plate-4590 (set B)/Fmltf7 3z fil-4590 (R B £5B) ' ' BXC+3xAA+2XAZ 2690 5.11.4590.STB
Base Plate-4590 (set C)/Fmtf 3z B#-4590 (R E# £5C) 8xC+3xAA+2xAZ 2740 5.11.4590.STC
Base Plate Gasket/FRlT 2 IEL F @) 9 5.11.01




Floor Elements 2B

5.12.01

Floor Elements

LA

Base Plate

BIM iR e

To support strut profile mounted on the floor or between the platforms. Expansion bolts chocked into the floor

can offer a high stability.

BMRERTEMSHEAR T2 ENE, TREKIEZEREN D TIAZIEEER.

Material: diecast-aluminum

MR: EHRE

N >
e
Base Plate-4080
BUHF iR EE-4080

90

12|

P5(M6)
7 N\
& ©
‘ &
\
A
& <)
9
5 s S
o 150
i
o NI ¢
40x40
Description Fastening Set Mass Part No. DT] rosomose
iR ZEH M =(9) iTA%wS -
zinc plated
EEEDIE DALY 3] DT 975 | 51240.8T Ot

B R EE-4080 (AR E R 1R)

M8 Pre-set Nut
nickel plated




Floor Elements HhiE4E 14 5.21-22

Floor Elements

LA

Leveling Foot-Pivot Foot
S R-Fe i

To support structure where gradual height adjustment is needed, the pivot foot has a small
swiveling angle to fit slightly uneven floor. The connection between the pivot base and the
spindle can be released with a tool.
RRMIEZMARZIESEFERBRIERSS, BTHAER/), ERAT
MR EE R ME, LR A FMRETTAIRFS .

Material and Color: Base-black PA6  Spindle-zinc plated steel Pad-black rubber

MR REIGBRAE TFF-HNESE RBE-ER e KREEe RE-EE

Pivot Foot
=Y, A SE
!. i’ . Description D KxL Hmin. | Hmax. hi.a;'(zgifgg Maz Part No.
i PRtk (mm) | (mm) mm) | (mm) | E(N) (ggg Ta%=
il
r i 59 M12x90 45 70 4500 152 | 5.21.60.12.90
— M14x130 100 7000 220 | 5.21.60.14.130
3 Pivot Foot-PA 6 Base M12x90 70 188 | 5.21.80.12.90
- * JEF A S B 79 | M12x130 45 100 9000 218 | 5.21.80.12.130
= ﬁﬁ )
£ Rt A M16x130 100 328 | 5.21.80.16.130
M12x130 100 326 | 5.21.100.12.130
on 99 X 45 10000
M16x130 100 436 | 5.21.100.16.130

Leveling Foot-Swivel For
e B-Ek

To support structure where gradual height adjustment is needed, the swivel foot has a ball joint between the base
and spindle, thus allowing the foot to swivel to an angle up to 30°. It is suitable to be used on the components
moved frequently.

B XMARZEZTERESEMERSN, REMITITEEHRLERE, RLTFREAE
ALR30E, & THE SN EH B 4.

Material and Color: Base-black PA6 Spindle-zinc plated steel Pad-black rubber

MR: REAGRELE FiT-RMEsE RB-SR e KRE-Ee RB-Ea

Swivel Foot
Bkk 37 B
a0 +30°
\/J_:\\’ Max. Static Load | M
\\ K // Description D KxL Hmin. | Hmax. E.a;'(%a;fzgfﬁ az Part No.
\ / FRAE | (rm) | (mm) | @) | mm) | FAE o | TS
\ ] y
\ L / 50 | M12x90 | 45 70 4500 162 | 5.22.60.12.90
\ A e — M12x90 70 198 | 5.22.80.12.90
< RSk % B 79 | M12x130 | 45 100 9000 228 | 5.22.80.12.130
£ HER RO M16x130 100 338 | 5.22.80.16.130
£ M12x130 100 336 | 5.22.100.12.130
99 X 45 10000
M16x130 100 446 | 5.22.100.16.130




Floor Elements HhiE4E {4 5.22.02

Floor Elements

LA

Leveling Foot-Swivel Foot with holes
SR FLER K

To support structure where gradual height adjustment is needed, the swivel foot has
a ball joint between the base and spindle, thus allowing the foot to swivel to an angle
up to 30°. It is suitable for uneven surface and fixed with expansion bolts.
AL XM AR X ETEZAESENERSN, REMTFZEE

l
|
eu
RSN, EMFAFRER AR AIA0E, THUEERFFENEEE,
i R ) PR AR AR L

6
Material and Color: Base-black PA6  Spindle-zinc plated steel ~ Pad-black rubber

MR: RE-ERERe FiF-HRNESE RB-BE 5t RE-EBt RB-Ea
Swivel Foot with holes

T FLER KSR
\ k) *30 /
\ /\ /
\ /
\
\\\ K //
\ /
\\
\ /
\ /
\ /
\ / .
\ / .
\ ©
\ / £
NI/ =
| = DN/  Fastening set
f Y ] T
P .X:;gig‘z;pansion bolt
oD
Description D P KxL | Hmin. [ H max. '\i.a;'cigjggfﬁd Fastening Set Maﬁ Part No.
= A (mm) | (mm) | (mm) | mm) | (mm) | O wEE | Y TS
Swivel Foot with holes-PA 6 Base (pcs)
7L Bk Sk M- HR R AR (2 MK 1K) M12x130 217 | 5.22.80.12.130.DH
Swivel Foot with holes-PA 6 Base (set)
B TLER S S -H038 R R A (RS M12x130 2xDN 291 | 5.22.80.12.130.DH.ST
80 50 45 100 9000
Swivel Foot with holes-PA 6 Base (pcs)
LBk SL 3 B-HEE R 6 AR (AL EX) M16x130 297 | 5.22.80.16.130.DH
Swivel Foot with holes-PA 6 Base (set)
N . M16x130 2xDN 371 5.22.80.16.130.DH.ST
IR K R R RO A (B %) " i




Floor Elements HhiE4E {4 5.23-24

Floor Elements

LA

Leveling Foot-Fixed Foot ¢
X B-EE
Fixed foot have a non-moving connection between base and spindle.

&l SZ B ZF AT A IS £ (8] @ T RIVESNAY .

Material and Color; Base Plate-steel, electrophoresis, black  Spindle-zinc plated steel Pad-black rubber

MEB: RE-IREK FF-RNESE RESR e KE-Ee RE-ERe

Fixed Foot
[E]E SZ B
Description D KxL Hmin. | Hmax. '\.Agax' ita;ig Lpad Ma; Part No.
. Pt Py (mm) [ (mm) | (mm) | (mm) ﬁkﬁ?,\i')‘“‘gzﬁ (9;5 T84S
40 M12x70 35 50 4000 124 | 5.23.40.12.70
: ] . 60 M12x70 35 50 7000 181 | 5.23.60.12.70
—|  Fixed Foot-Steel Base M14x70 | 38 | 50 225 | 5.23.60.14.70
é i B S M12x70 35 50 220 | 5.23.80.12.70
g = 80 M12x110 85 80 9000 240 | 5.23.80.12.110
T

M14x70 38 50 283 | 5.23.80.14.70
oD Ad:M14 Fixed Foot should use an end cap with a punched hole
— 7 ElE ZBMI4E AT LIRS

Leveling Foot-Pivot Foo
X H-& BB

To support structure where gradual height adjustment is needed, the pivot foot has a small
swiveling angle to fit slightly uneven floor. The connection between the pivot base and the
spindle can be released with a tool.
SRMAXMAREFTERAESEIERSSEN, BHAER), ERAT
XM E, BN FHFMRER A TERS .

Material: zinc plated steel/stainless steel

PR BRI/ RN . . Max. Static Load | Mass
Description D KxL Hmin. [Hmax. | = s s oy Part No.
Pivot Foot iR (mm) (mm) | (mm) | (mm) Eij(ﬁai‘)“‘ﬁﬁ (935 TR
ﬁi@f& o | M12a28 | 45 | 100 15000 241 | 5.24.40.12.130
il M14x128 | 45 | 100 17000 290 | 5.24.40.14.130
m M12x128 | 45 | 100 15000 475 | 5.24.60.12.130
l. ’1 K s | Maxi2s | 45 | 100 17000 523 | 5.24.60.14.130
i Pivot Foot-Zinc Plate Steel M16x158 | 45 | 120 20000 596 | 5.24.60.16.160
Tl & BB -V T M20x178 | 50 | 130 25000 796 | 5.24.60.20.180
|- M12x128 | 45 | 100 15000 670 | 5.24.80.12.130
‘IZ" g | Maxi2s | 45 | 100 17000 741 | 5.24.80.14.130 {TE
£ M16x158 | 45 | 120 20000 780 | 5.24.80.16.160
i M20x178 | 50 | 130 25000 945 | 5.24.80.20.180
oD 4 | m1x128 | 45 | 100 15000 240 | 5.24.40.12.130.5S
M12x128 | 45 | 100 15000 480 | 5.24.60.12.130.5S
. | 60 | M16x158 | 45 | 120 20000 600 | 5.24.60.16.160.SS
et M20xI78 | 50 | 130 | 25000 | 803 | 524.6020.180.5S
M12x128 | 45 | 100 15000 675 | 5.24.80.12.130.SS
80 | M16x158 | 45 | 120 20000 785 | 5.24.80.16.160.55
M20x178 | 50 | 130 25000 950 | 5.24.80.20.180.5S




Floor Elements b 2B

5.25.01

Floor Elements

LA

Cup pivot foot

S B- RS

To support structure where gradual height adjustment is needed, the pivot foot has a small swiveling angle to fit
slightly uneven floor. The connection between the pivot base and the spindle can be released with a tool.
MBS MARETERAESEERSEN, FTHAER), ERTHEXEENME,
X R FFMREFTATIRRS.

Material: zinc plated steel

MER: RE-RNETE FF-HRRNESE KBS HiE: RE-Ee

Cup pivot foot
PREIRE 2 B

25°

257 [ *#25°

K

LI _

Il » Description D KxL H min. [ Hmax. '\iagltigjgil-;;? Maz Part No.
3 P R mm) | (@m) | () | (mm) | o | TS
©
£

TR S B 50 207 | 5.25.45.12.130




Floor Elements HhiE4E 14 5.31.01

Floor Elements

bl RS

Mounting Plate
S BIEERER
To attach leveling foot to strut profile end, but it does
not apply for connecting of castors.

ER SR IRE, T &R TR EE.

Material: diecast aluminum 0
MR: EHRE

N Reliabilit & % A
Clean” Eﬁjli;”y

(| >

Room\)

T Kk ok ok Kk

PG40-40x40 PG40-40x60 PG40-40x80 g?;fc{mical Oy araye
PG45-45x45 PG45-45x60 PG45-45x90
PG50-50x50

FC‘ Fastening Set
B
g g e o
nickel plated
Description D ® L1 L2 W1 W2 Fastening Set MasEs Part No.
FEERiER (mm) | (mm) | (mm) | (mm) ZEHHF (; iTA%mS

Mounting Plate-PG40-4040
< BIE HEAR 40 514040 M12 6.5 40 40 30 30 4x(M6x20) 51 5.31.40.4040
Mounting Plate-PG45-4545
< B FEAR 45 514545 M12 6.5 45 45 33 33 4xFC 97 5.31.45.4545
Mounting Plate-PG50-5050
% B AR -50 R 51-5050 M12 8.5 50 50 35 35 4x(M8x30) 130 5.31.50.5050
Mounting Plate-PG40-4060
% B R 40 514060 M12 6.5 60 40 50 30 4x(M6x20) 67 5.31.40.4060
Mounting Plate-PG45-4560
< B FEAR 45 5 514560 M12 6.5 60 45 48 33 4xFC 108 5.31.45.4560

i - - M12 4x(M6x20 78 5.31.40.4080.M12
Mounting Plate-PG40-4080 65 50 40 70 30 (M6x20)
ST B EREIR-40 52 51-4080 M16 4x(M6x20) 78 5.31.40.4080.M16
Mounting Plate-PG45-4590 M12 &5 % 45 78 2 4xFC 131 5.31.45.4590.M12
K BIERER-455351-4590 | M6 ' 4xFC 128 | 5.31.45.4590.M16

@%%

Q)




Floor Elements HhiE4E 14 5.32.01

Floor Elements

bl RS

Mounting Plate
ST BIEREIR
To attach leveling foot or castor to strut profile end.
HEHE ST B B%S 5 B A Ik H

Material and Color: spray coating steel, sliver

ME: WIRmR BE: Re

Cleanz Reliabil
Room\) g;?,gjmy L B & & 4

Effici
PG40-4040 PG40-4060 PG30-3060 0.0 0.8 ¢
PG45-4545 PG45-4560 PG40-4080
PG50-5050 PG45-4590 =t
PG50-50100

Fl ‘ Fastening Set FZ‘ Fastening Set
e | e
Description D L1 L2 W1 W2 H Fastening Set Ma; Part No.
7= iR mm) | (mm) | (mm) | mm) | mm) | EEEEF ( j T4 S
Mounting Plate-PG40-4040
% B FEAR 40 Z 5114040 M12 40 40 30 30 12 4x(M6x20) 128 5.32.40.4040
Mounting Plate-PG45-4545
< BIE AR 45 R 514545 M12 45 45 33 33 12 4xFI 203 5.32.45.4545
Mounting Plate-PG50-5050
< BIE AR -50 2515050 M12 50 50 B85 B85 12 4x(M8x20) 218 5.32.50.5050
Mounting Plate-PG40-4060
< BIE FEAR 40 2 51-4060 M12 60 40 50 30 12 4x(M6x20) 176 5.32.40.4060
Mounting Plate-PG45-4560
= BT A5 Z 5114560 M12 60 45 48 33 12 4xF| 220 5.32.45.4560
Mounting Plate-PG30-3060
% B REAR-30 513060 M12 60 30 30 23 10 2xFZ 133 5.32.30.3060
Mounting Plate-PG40-4080 M12 272 5.32.40.4080.M12
o 80 40 40 30 12 2x(M14x25
3 BEHER-40 22 51)-4080 M16 ( ) 270 | 5.32.40.4080.M16
Mounting Plate-PG45-4590 M12 332 5.32.45.4590.M12
N M14x2
K BIERER-455751-4590 | M16 % ® N % 2 2uM14x20) 330 | 5.32.45.4590.M16
M12 332 5.32.50.50100.M12
Mounting Plate-PG50-50100
% B FEAR -50 2 511-50100 M16 100 50 50 35 12 2x(M14x25) 329 5.32.50.50100.M16
M20 327 5.32.50.50100.M20




Floor Elements 2B

5.32.02

Floor Elements

bl RS

Mounting Plate
ST BIEREIR
To attach leveling foot or castor to strut profile end.
HEHE ST B B%S 5 B A Ik H

Material: spray coating steel, sliver

ME: WIRmR BE: Re

N
Cleanz
K Room

a0 ke k kK

Efficiency

zege Kk Kk &k

g?;fc{mical * * *

FY‘ Fastening Set Fz ‘ Fastening Set
Description 0 L1 L2 | w | ow H | Fastening Set | Mass Part No.
7= SR (mm) | (mm) | (mm) | (mm) | (mm) | KEEH (j TS
Mounting Plate-PG30-6060 M12 232 5.32.30.6060.M12
. 60 60 30 30 10 4xFZ

X2 MITEEHR-30 22 51-6060 M16 230 | 5.32.30.6060.M16
M12 534 | 5.32.40.8080.M12

Mounting Plate-PG40-8080

< BT 40 516080 M16 80 80 40 40 12| 4x(M14x25) 532 | 5.32.40.8080.M16
M20 530 | 5.32.40.8080.M20
M12 664 | 5.32.45.9090.M12

Mounting Plate-PG45-9090

< B HA 45 2 51.9090 M16 90 90 45 45 12 | 4x(M14x25) 661 | 5.32.45.9090.M16
M20 659 | 5.32.45.9090.M20
M12 725 | 5.32.50.100100.M12

Mounting Plate-PG50-100100

R 50251100100 | M6 100 100 50 50 12| 4x(M14x25) 722 | 5.32.50.100100.M16
M20 720 | 5.32.50.100100.M20

Mounting Plate-PG60-6060

< B R -60 2 51-6060 M12 60 60 40 40 10 4xFY 330 | 5.32.60.6060




Floor Elements HhiE4E 14 5.33.01

Floor Elements

bl RS

Mounting Plate
ST BIEREIR
To attach leveling foot or castor to strut profile end.
HEHE ST B B%S 5 B A Ik H

Material: diecast zinc

MR: 68

Cleanz Reliabili
Room\) ﬁf;jmy * N % K

Tk R K KK
PG40-4040 PG40-4080 PG40-8080 Eoancitical
PG45-4545 PG45-4590 PG45-9090 —

FC‘ Fastening Set
G
g g e e o
nickel plated
Description D L1 L2 W1 W2 H Fastening Set MasEs Part No.
FE IR (mm) | (mm) | (mm) | (mm) | (mm) | KELEHE (g% TS
Mounting Plate-PG40-4040
% B FEAR 40 514040 M12 40 40 30 30 12 4x(M6x20) 17 5.33.40.4040
Mounting Plate-PG45-4545
& B AR 45 R 514545 M12 45 45 33 33 12 4xFC 189 5.33.45.4545
Mounting Plate-PG40-4080 M12 277 5.33.40.4080.M12
o 80 40 40 12 2x(M14x25
3 BV AR-40551-4080 M16 ( ) 275 | 5.33.40.4080.M16
Mounting Plate-PG45-4590 M12 344 5.33.45.4590.M12
N M14x2
X BIEEAR-45 5514590 M16 % ® ® 12| A ] 533454590 W16
M12 582 5.33.40.8080.M12
Mounting Plate-PG40-8080
% B FEAR 40 Z 511-8080 M16 80 80 40 40 12 4x(M14x25) 580 5.33.40.8080.M16
M20 577 5.33.40.8080.M20
M12 714 5.33.45.9090.M12
Mounting Plate-PG45-9090
e M16 712 5.33.45.9090.M16
% B FEAR 45 5 511-9090 90 90 45 45 12 4x(M14x25)
M20 709 5.33.45.9090.M20




Floor Elements 2B

5.34.01

Floor Elements

LA

Castor Plate

e Y —
The castor plate is used for attaching profiles to the castor with plate.
B AR A T B0 L SR AR R ERE.
Material: zinc plated steel

MR BRI

Type A

GJ ‘ Fastening Set GK‘ Fastening Set GL ‘ Fastening Set GM‘ Fastening Set AM | Festening Set GN‘ Fastening Set
M86x20 Bolt e M8x25 Bolt
Fom | Gemm | gezm TR Qe e

Description PG H L1 L2 W1 w2 da Fastening Set '\gz Part No.

FE iR BHFZES | (mm) | (mm) [ (mm) | (mm) [ (mm) | (mm) ZXEAH ( g;g TGRS

Ry AXCLHXGN+4xAM | 1086 | 5.34.30.5TA

oo o B0 205 BXGL#XAM | 1049 | 5.3430.5TB
- PG30 | 10 | 105 | 120 | 30 | 15 | 7

e - 3XGL#2XGM+4xAN | 1063 | 5.34.30.STC

ﬁozﬁzggg:&%g?gozﬁu 2XGL+3XGMH+4XAM | 1070 | 5.34.30.STD

%?Zfé’g;'%tiﬁ}fgﬂﬁ’om AXGIHIXGN+HAXAM | 1229 | 5.34.40.STA

%Zgg;!%f;éﬁfmu BXGIHXAM | 1222 | 5.3440.STB
= PG40 | 12 | 110 | 130 | 40 20 | 9

S Ly M. 3XGJH2XGN+XAM | 1236 | 5.3440.8TC

%Zggg:ﬁ%ﬁﬁogﬁu XGU3XGN+4XAM | 1243 | 5.34.40.5TD

ﬁ;ﬁgg?ﬁfﬁ‘fggu AXGKHIXGN+AXAM | 1237 | 5.34.45.5TA

i o B0 4551 SXGK+AM | 1230 | 5.3445STB
— PG45 | 12 | 120 | 130 | 45 | 225 | 9

e SKGK+AGN+AXAN | 1244 | 5.3445.8TC

iﬁiﬁé’gﬁfﬁ%ﬁfmu XGK+BGN+XAM | 1251 | 53445.8TD




Floor Elements 2B

5.34.02

Floor Elements

LA

Castor Plate-Heavy

BRI EIER

The castor plate is used for attaching profiles to the castor with plate-Heavy.

L RPREESRAR A T B0 T T 5 EF MR EE.

Material: zinc plated steel

MR BRI

Type A

DO ‘ Fastening Set

D Q ‘ Fastening Set

DS ‘ Fastening Set

DP ‘ Fastening Set

DR ‘ Fastening Set

T T § e o g
@ Zy\:‘“i?;‘,;iwas"y @ IZV\‘/\iSp;‘Jan‘:zWasher zinc plated @ r;imﬂwasw @ lx‘ﬁci:)ggg;Washer
- . Mass
Description PG H L1 L2 W1 w2 da Fastening Set =8 Part No.
FEEREIR BHES [ (mm) [ (mm) | (mm) | (mm) | (mm) | (mm) X[EH M (9;5 TS
Castor Plate-Heavy A-PG30
=5 B AR -ABL-30 5] 4xDO+1xDQ+4xDS | 1364 | 5.34.30.H.STA
Castor Plate-Heavy B-PG30
. - 5xDO+4xDS 1356 | 5.34.30.H.STB
= -BARI-I0RT!
(;ﬁfﬂiﬁet"f*& C%G?fﬂ PG30 | 10 | 120 | 135 15 | 7
astor Plate-Heavy C-
B 2 I AR C B30 5 3xDO+2xDQ+4xDS | 1372 | 5.34.30.H.STC
Castor Plate-Heavy D-PG30
=5 I i AR - DAL 30 & 5| 2xDO+3xDQ+4xDS 1380 | 5.34.30.H.STD
Castor Plate-Heavy A-PG40
I b AR 405 4XDP+1XDR+4xDS | 1834 | 5.34.40H.STA
Castor Plate-Heavy B-PG40
N - 5xDP+4xDS 1826 | 5.34.40.H.STB
ZEIEIR-BA-40RF!
(;Eifﬁi];ﬁl’:fw CgI:GfOz%ﬂ PG40 12 125 145 20 9
astor Plate-Heavy C-
B 2 B A -C R 40 B 5 3xDP+2xDR+4xDS 1842 | 5.34.40.H.STC
Castor Plate-Heavy D-PG40
B B AR -DRL-40 ) 2xDP+3xDR+4xDS 1850 | 5.34.40.H.STD
Castor Plate-Heavy A-PG45
=5 B AR AR 45 5] 4xDP+1xDR+4xDS 1969 | 5.34.45H.STA
Castor Plate-Heavy B-PG45
N e 4o 5xDP+4xDS 1972 | 5.34.45H.STB
E -BEU-45 27
(;ﬁfﬂiﬁﬁt’“:ﬂ& i%:fjﬂ PG45 | 12 | 135 | 145 225 | 9
astor Plate-Heavy C-
B 2 B - C RIS T 3xDP+2xDR+4xDS | 1977 | 5.34.45H.STC
Castor Plate-Heavy D-PG45
=5 B i AR -DRL-45 5| 2xDP+3xDR+4xDS 1985 | 5.34.45H.STD




Floor Elements HhiE4E 14 5.35.01

Floor Elements
HhE A

U
Castor Plate e b
RIS (2
The castor plate is used for attaching profiles to the castor with thread.
L RVESIERE AR A T B | 5 AT R AR

Material: zinc plated steel

MR BRI

FS  Festeningset CQ‘ Fastening Set

© 1050t ) PRI
zinc plated = zinc plated

@ PR M6 T Nut
nickel plated nickel plated

Description PG H L1 L2 |Fastening Set %a; Part No.
7= ik BHES | (rm) | (om) | () | REREE | 5| TRS
;ﬁ;ggg;;%?’%ﬂ PG30 10 30 60 2xFS 162 5.35.30.ST
giﬁzggg:;f;%gu PG40 12 40 80 2xCQ 296 5.35.40.5T
giﬁzgg;;t;ﬁlf; 75?‘5'] PG45 12 45 90 2xCQ 377 5.35.45.5T

When the castor is installed with this castor plate, the profile need be machined with a ©12.5 and 20mm depth hole at the
corresponding position to the thread of the castor.

ERItH R IMRRS, BIM IS % AL B FRE M T 012.5R20mmEYFL o




Floor Elements HhiE4E 14 5.41.01

Floor Elements

LA

Castor

B%e

Material and Color: Base-carbon steel, plastic powder coated, black
Wheel-polyurethane(Heavy duty - Nylon)

MR REFRNGZE R-BREERR-RLY) He: KE-E2E

Castor-Thread-Universal Castor-Thread-Brake-Universal

RVR-ZF#T- T3 1) FipRe-ZFAT- R ZE-Ti [

Castor-Plate-Universal-Heavy
RiRE- R 22T [0)-E 2)

R

oD
Castor-Plate-Fixed-Heavy

RiRE- e £2-RE [5)-EE 3

oD

Castor-Plate-Universal

VRe-IR -1
T#’

Description Maz Part No.

7= iR (9;5 %S

Castor Plate.Fired Castor-Thread-Universal 63 | 63 | 104 | 800 | 550 | 5.41.63.M12
BE-F4F-F 1) 32 | 75 | 73 | 119 |1050| 670 | 5.41.75.M12

%I E-E A
, 100 | 87 | 142 {1350 | 790 | 5.41.100.M12

63 | 112 | 104 | 800 | 650 | 5.41.63.M12B
32 | 75 [ 112] 119 |1050| 770 | 5.41.75.M12B
100 | 122 | 142 | 1350 930 | 5.41.100.M12B
63 | 63 | 92 | 800 | 570 | 5.41.63U

32 | 75 | 73 | 107 (1050 | 690 | 5.41.75U

Castor-Thread-Brake-Universal

BRE-ZFAT- R ZE- T [

Castor-Plate-Universal

BI%E- 22 /5 [
oD 100 | 87 [ 130 |1350| 870 | 5.41.100U
63 92 | 800 | 370 | 5.41.63F

Castor-Plate-Universal-Brake Castor-Plate-Fixed
32 | 75 107 [ 1050 | 490 | 5.41.75F

BEe-TRE2- 7 [E-31ZE B%S- R 272 5]
‘ R ‘ 100 130 [1350| 670 | 5.41.100F

63 | 118 | 92 | 800 | 670 | 5.41.63B
32 | 75 [ 118 | 107 | 1050 | 790 | 5.41.75B
100 | 127 | 130 | 1350 | 970 | 5.41.100B

Castor-Plate-Universal-Brake

RiRE- IR £2- 75 [2)- %

Castor-Plate-Universal-Heavy
B%e-IR -7 [a)-E A
Castor-Plate-Fixed-Heavy

R E-EH

75 | 65 | 104 16000 | 1150 5.41.75UH

50

75 104 {6000 | 950 | 5.41.75FH




Floor Elements HhiE4E 14 5.51.01

Floor Elements

LA

Base Angle
RSB

To improve stability of structure supported by leveling foot.
RZMIEC A, BAHESHENIER, EEREMRERE.

Material: steel, black electrophoresis

MR BRIN REAIE: BEEK
10.2 10.2
4.0 6.0
Base Angle-Left/Right
WRZM-Z2/ A

C ‘ Fastening Set AA ‘ Fastening Set

@ < M8 Flange Nut
zinc plated

Description Fastening Set '\éag Part No.
7 @ik SEA M o TS
Base Angle-Left (pcs)
R B-Z (BMEEY) 346 | 551L
Base Angle-Left (set)
2xC+1xAA 473 551.L.ST
- 4
f
ase Angle-Right (pcs
#jijz}}ﬂl.gﬁ (19/,\%;4,}.3) 346 551.R
?};;‘Z%‘iﬁﬁg%({sﬁt‘)&) 2XCH+IXAA 473 5.51.R.ST
Base Angle-L+R (pair)
-+ (RRHEEES) 692 5.51.P
Base Angle-L+R (set
el ol ((liii)ﬁﬁiﬁﬁ‘ﬁ") IXCHAA 946 | 551PST




Floor Elements HhiE4E 14 5.5201

Floor Elements

HhE A

L Base

L 2Bt

L base is to fix the profile on the floor and adjust the height of the profile to the floor.
LR MImG B ZE THE £, HETHEMEEtEnSE.
Material: diecast aluminum, black electrophoresis

ME: EHEeE RELE: BERK

10.2 10.2
4.0

6.0

8 min.

73.5 max.

160

Dl ‘ Fastening Set DM‘ Fastening Set D N ‘ Fastening Set
8 = g:cs;:&% Washer = r:cs;:g‘ Washer < Lw%;‘r:: scacin bot
12 S || @

Description Fastening Set I\!Iiaz Part No.

Pl 3 HELA M ( ; pAE Ty
L Base (pcs)
L iy 3B (20K 1) 276 5.52.10
1 Bﬁﬁ;ﬁggeﬁtﬂ (A=) 2XDI+1XDN 43 | 55210.04.8T
L Base-PG45 (set)
L S HI-45 51 (R E 1) 2xDM+1xDN 346 5.52.10.06.ST




Floor Elements HbiE4E 14 5.61.01

Floor Elements ——

b 7T 40 14
Foot and Castor Components
SRV At eR
102 10.2 ]
4.0 6.0 »
Light
R

Wheel-polyurethane, Foot-steel, black electrophoresis, plate-diecast aluminum
MR: B-REEE XM-RNEK IR-EHRE

9% 355
20
37 ™ 075
M12
1 o
o0
225
20 R4S
| @
L5 29~
ol ¢///‘/¢,-/ 4
§ Tl Q\\\_,////¢ [T5)
ri 2 | o
ol 7S =
e s - B
675 || 675
60 80
165 AF‘ Fastening Set AG‘ Fastening Set \]‘ Fastening Set W‘ Fastening Set
Eﬁ @4%%%‘”3;5"9' @W e .r{?c%:pegdvvasner e .IZVTECSZQI;ne%WaSher
Wheel-PA , Foot-zinc plated steel, plate-cast steel, silver color 4% oy —
ME: B-RBh ZH-BNESE W50 He: mRe B<litien | Beliilen || @i, || Heiin
9% 275
20 Description Fastening Set ;;;g{ %ai Part No.
7= SR REEHE | " (f TS
o 8 © 9 Light Weight (pcs)
<| g = . 1780 5.61.L
s B 075 S HIA EEAY EE (BAMER)
[ph= = -
= 4xJ 1830 5.61.40.L.STA
Foooh\ M12
'qléo'j Light Weight (set) 3xJ+1xAF | 1050 | 1830 | 5.61.40.L.STB
— THIAERAEYE B (RERE aXW 1830 | 5.61.45.L.STA
225
20| ras 3XW+IXAG 1830 | 5.61.45.L.STB
i ' s Heavy Weight (pcs)
e SR B B (M 4600} 561K
gl 2 G @g/ 4;@ 4xJ 4650 | 5.61.40.H.STA
] «© N WAV
& 5 /\Q\\\;\é//// g o Heavy Weight (set) 3xJ+1XAF | 6000 | 4650 | 5.61.40.H.STB
wn T N\ S N N
8 & @I)w Ve XEAERAr BB EERD] aw 4650 | 5.6145.H.STA
7 171 S
IXWHIXAG 4650 5.61.45.H.STB
675 || 67.5
60 80
165




Floor Elements HhiE4E 14 5.62.01

Floor Elements

LA

Leveling Castor
K
Material: Base-Carbon steel, Case-Aluminum, Wheel-Nylon 6

MEBR: REE-RRIR TR e 6

Descrioti Wheel Load | Mass
escription Width D R H H, H, A B a 15 = Part No.
=gk ?%% (mm) | (mm) | (mm) | (mm) | (mm) | (mm) | (mm) | (mm) ) (kj TSRS

22 50 62 83 4 10 73 58 7 1700 | 0.69 | 5.62.60F

Leveling Castor

5 2 2 77 102 12 7
K EA 9 6 0 5 90 0 9.5 | 3400 | 1.31 | 5.62.80F

31 72 91 121 6 15 95 70 115 | 6700 | 1.75 | 5.62.120F




Panel Installation Elements #x #7448 {4

6.11-6.41

T Slot Reducing Profile
TRABRER S

Panel Mounting Block

R

Panel Mounting Strip
B S

Mounting Block
SRIMIZ EHR

Panel Installation Elements

AR

&

\\




Panel Installation Elements #x#44H {4k 6.11.01

Panel Installation Elements

R LR

T Slot Reducing Profile

TRAERERZ

To reduce slot width for panel installation.

TRAER R Z A TRUMESE, HEBAERIR.
Material and Color: black PVC

#MER: PVC Eifa: Ef

N
Ea
N Room

T Slot Reducing Profile-6

TRAEAHER5%-6 )
7.9 T=3~5
= V
col > _ T=3~5 Y
6. 3 y
10.2
20 o -
v {""} 10.2
— o uR %0 p-to
O O
T Slot Reducing Profile-8
TRAERER %-8 v
106 Description az Delivery Length Part No.
' | 7= A o HIKE | TSRS
(g/m)
~ - T Slot Reducing Profile-6
‘ TR 26 25 6.11.06
79 T Slot Reducing Profile-8 2000mm/bar
TRAEAER -8 51 6.11.08
: 82 J T Slot Reducing Profile-10 o4 51110
TRABPIER %-10 T

T Slot Reducing Profile-10
TRAERIER %10

12.2

1




Panel Installation Elements #x #7448 {4

6.21.01

Panel Installation Elements

R LR

Panel Mounting Block

R SRR

The block is used to attach the panel with various thickness to the profile.
SRR TR SEMHERE, TEINREEESTREEEIRT .
Material and Color: Block-black PYC  Nut-stainless steel

MBR: JHR-PVC 1E2E-THN . R-EE

Panel Mounting Block-6

N
ga
N Room §

R e k-6 55
Q =
N ©
\@ . ‘ FM ‘ Fastening Set FN ‘ Fastening Set FP ‘ Fastening Set
M5 M5x14 Bolt M6x16 Bolt M6x25 Bolt
6 2 ° < MS Washer ° 1 MS Washer ° 1 M6 Washer
20 zinc plated zinc plated zinc plated
Panel Mounting Block-8 Description PG Fasézrt"”g Mafif Part No.
- iR I &5 |, LB TRS
e Panel Mounting Block-6 (pcs)
HSER-6 (A MER) i
N Panel Mounting Block-6 (set PG20
anel Mounting Block-6 (se!
e o (R M | 7 | 621.068T
Panel Mounting Block-8 (pcs)
HSEHR-8 (A M) - )| o8
:;;'g?’(‘ggﬁiﬁik&? (set IXFN | 135 | 6.21.08.5T
Panel Mounting Block-10-4 (pcs)
15. .21.10.04
Panel Mounting Block-10-4 HR e HR-10-4 (B AMEEER) PGAD 58] 621100
R IFBR-10-4 i -10-
;’;';'igf’fgf"‘”&ggkﬁﬁ? (se) IXFP | 23.8 | 6.21.10.04.8T
Panel Mounting Block-10-6 (pcs)
20 | 6.21.10.06
-10-6 (1%
° s a0 i e PGA5/50/60
;;’;'gf’;‘gfé”&ggkjfg? (se) P | 29 | 621.10.06.8T

} o

Panel Mounting Block-10-6
R e HR-10-6

>

PG45/PG50/PG60




Panel Installation Elements #x#44H {4k 6.31.01

Panel Installation Elements

R LR

Panel Mounting Strip

K&

To attach the panel with 3mm and 5mm thickness to the profile, widely used in clean room.
R AT 3ImmASmmENiR it 5B R, ERTIERE.

Material and Color: gray PVC

#ER: PVC Bifa: k&

B
,1 Clean =
REX Room

Panel Mounting Strip-8-5

R e £%-8-5
12.6
.
! 2 e o
15 3
9.
18.9

N oo
R

Panel Mounting Strip-10-4-3

R F£%-10-4-3
217
!
! 3 e ©
15 )
10.8
26
10.2
4.0
Panel Mounting Strip-10-4-5
R K £%-10-4-5
19.7
!
f 2 el o,
sl )
10.8
2%
10.2
4.0
Description PG Mass Delivery length Part No.
P ik BitR%) | EE(gm) | HEKE 184S
Panel Mounting Strip-8-5
P 22 .31.08.02
15 585 G30 0 6.31.08.0
Panel Mounting Strip-10-4-3

4R S 210-4-3 273 | 2000mmibar | 6.31.10.04.01

Panel Mounting Strip-10-4-5
R K 5%-10-4-5

PG40

260 6.31.10.04.02




Panel Installation Elements #x #7448 {4 6.41.01

Panel Installation Elements

AT

Mounting Block

RIEEHER

Mounting block is used for fixing the mesh of ®4 to the standard profiles,
which has a better physical property.

e EEFHLE B0 22 B 12 A 4mm BT R IE R AN 2R LR [ A E 2,
REBRHEERE.

Material: diecast zinc

MER: EFHEE

Mounting Block-8
RIZEFIR-8

>
<U

Mounting Block-10-4
SKIZEFER-10-4

6.8

6.2 8.2 10.2 10.2
2.0 2.2 4.0 6.0

Mounting Block-10-6

R EFR-10-6 Mass
Description PG = Part No.
P ik BHEI | TS

268

Mounting Block-10-4(with top thread)
S A R BR-10-4( & RIS TR 4%)

PG40 21 6.41.10.04.01

Note: The distance (a) between the nearest meshes and profiles have to be more than
20mm and less than b+5mm (b is the distance of the meshes). And the optimum
distance between mounting blocks is 300mm to ensure the structure intensity.

i 1. ML 5B E) EEaTE# 2 20mm<a<b+5mm (b 1% M A A& BE 25 R ~T)

R SR 22 4 (8] BR300mm AR R R AR E
2. (22 B & <4mmA{5E FAM5 X 84 % E B2 4T ;
W22 B 1% = 4mmBT {5 FAMS X 6K X EHEET .




Door and Window Elements [ & 4B 14

~ 2
o] 5
- |nn.v o
~ et 8o Odr ™~ ™~
@ @ — n_nu i e mu:/ o o
. M_._.T ol g & Wum wmm S
M~ 28 4 ST =2 8 o6&
© [{e]
0 -~
~ ~
o a
[To] <t
o ~
~ ~
o a
(7p)
)
@ 2 &
m ~ ~
———— % o
@
LLl
= lnl
g ®)
S 2 Y
W ~ ~
u_n_l o o
O
c of
O N
o [
T 1
B g 2
M~ M~
a a




Door and Window Elements [ & 4B 14 7.11.01

Door and Window Elements
ITEEH

Handle

|F
Material and Color: PAG, black
MR: BF-ER6 BfE: HF-EE NEEEBEERBK

6.2 8.2 10.2 10.2
2.0 2.2 4.0 6.0

.
EE Clean
K Room

CA ‘ Fastening Set CB ‘ Fastening Set C D ‘ Fastening Set C E ‘ Fastening Set

M8x25 Bolt
zinc plated

M5 T Nut @ < M8 T Nut @ < M8 T Nut M8 T Nut
nickel plated nickel plated nickel plated nickel plated

M8x30 Bolt
zinc plated

@ PUEELE @ @ /P28t
= zinc plated zinc plated

Description PG L | H |DI]|D2 Fas;’:ing Cap Color g‘i Part No.
FEEmiEin B ZEF | (mm) | (mm) | (mm) | (mm) = NEEE (g;E ITRS

PA6 Handle-90 (pcs)/fé Z3E3F-90 (B 5%) 23 | 7.11.90.06.BE
PA6 Handle-90 (set)/ fe 38 F-90 (FREH 17) 2xCA 41 | 7.11.90.06.BE.ST
PA6 Handle-90 (pcs)/fE 2z F-90 (B2 M 2%) POTSIZ0 01365 18 23 | 7.11.90.06.BK
PA6 Handle-90 (set)/ e ZzBF-90 (R EH 8) 2xCA 41 | 7.11.90.06.BK.ST
PA6 Handle-90 (pcs)/fE ZZ#E F-90 (B2 M 5%) 23 | 7.11.90.08.BE
PAB Handle-90 (set)/fe B F-90 (M EH1R) o0 | 36 | 65| 18 2xCB 45 | 7.11.90.08.BE.ST
PAG Handle-90 (pcs)/fe Zz B F-90 (B M £%) 23 | 7.11.90.08.BK

i

45 | 7.11.90.08.BK.ST
45 | 7.11.120.08.BE

PAG Handle-90 (set)/fe B F-90 (R EHX) PG30 2xCB
PA6 Handle-120 (pcs)/fe 22 3B F-120 (B M 55)

3|

A

AL ALAL BLAL AR AL A0 AL

PA6 Handle-120 (set)/ 3B F-120 (R E 1 5%) vl e | as | s 2xCB 68 | 7.11.120.08.BE.ST
PA6 Handle-120 (pcs)/fé Z 8 F-120 (R AMEER) 45 | 7.11.120.08.BK

PAG6 Handle-120 (set)/ e Z£1BF-120 (R Ef# £5) 2xCB 68 | 7.11.120.08.BK.ST
PA6 Handle-120 (pcs)/fe ZHE F-120 (R AMEER) 45 | 7.11.120.10.04 BE
PA6 Handle-120 (set)/ JE 2B F-120 (FREH 5%) 2xCD 88 | 7.11.120.10.04.BE.ST
PAG Handle-120 (pcs)/fé B FF-120 (R AMEER) Fee0 1201 4071 85 25 45 | 7.11.120.10.04.BK
PAG Handle-120 (set)/ E 2B F-120 (FREH %) 2xCD 88 | 7.11.120.10.04.BK.ST
PA6 Handle-120 (pcs)/fe 3B F-120 (B MEER) 45 | 7.11.120.10.06.BE
PA6 Handle-120 (set)/ e 3B F-120 (R E 1 5%) - o | i | ez | s 2xCE 104 | 7.11.120.10.06.BE.ST
PA6 Handle-120 (pcs)/fe 3B F-120 (R AMEER) 45 | 7.11.120.10.06.BK
PA6 Handle-120 (set)/ e Z£1BF-120 (R Ef# £5) 2xCE 104 | 7.11.120.10.06.BK.ST

S

e

A

o

N

9




Door and Window Elements [ & 4B 14 7.12.01

Door and Window Elements
ITEEH

Guard Wing Handle
wEEF
Materlal and Color: PAB, black

ME: BF-ER6 Hie: £F-EE IH-HEEBEEREBK

8.2 10.2 10.2
2.2 4.0 6.0

Clean
Room =

CP ‘ Fastening Set CQ ‘ Fastening Set

ﬁ < Mx12 Bolt ﬁ < M6x16 Bolt
= zinc plated = zinc plated

M6 T Nut M8 T Nut
nickel plated nickel plated

Description PG Fastening Set| Cap Color Mai Part No.

P 30 BHRES | REAH | WEEE | 5 j TS
Guard Wing Handle -95 (pc) 70 7.12.95.08.BE
HHINF-95 (L) — _
Guard Wing Handle -95 (set) 2%CP 88 7.12.95.08.BE.ST
BRF-95 (EHE - ' B
Guard Wing Handle -95 (pc) 70 7.12.95.08.BK
HRINTF-05 (B ML) B

Guard Wing Handle -95 (set)

HIINE-95 (REHRE) 2XCP

88 7.12.95.08.BK.ST

Guard Wing Handle -95 (pc) 70 7.12.95.10.BE

Guard Wing Handle -95 (set)

cu %A 9% | 7.12.9510BE.ST
- :‘T 9: (ﬁjﬁgs‘?‘)) PGA0/45/50/60

uard Wing Handle -95 (pc 70 | 742.95.108K
HERIDF-05 (B ER)

=
HRIF-95 (M) =
=

Guard Wing Handle -95 (set) 2%CQ 9 7.12.95.10.BK.ST
HHRILF5 (REME) " _




Door and Window Elements [ & 4B 14

7.13.01

Door and Window Elements
ITEEH
7

<&
G2 50

Aluminum Handle o
RETIEF % &

Material: handle-aluminum Cap-ABS Cap Color: gray and black
MER: BF4EEE NHE-ABS Fifa: X KEGY/EEBK

\

Cap(L) Cap(R)
40
5 30 2-05 3.
/r\ [ RWai g |
L/ L/ i |
[ ; |
L — PA‘ Fastening Set PB ‘ Fastering Set
62| L(300~2000mm) -SRI
o - . Mass
Application Description Cap Color L | Fastening Set 8 Part No.
K7 A IR HMEHE | (mm) | KEEYE ( g;s T 4RS
Aluminum Handle (pc)/48 & £ 1EF (B 5R) @ 216 | 7.13.PGY
4mm Panel
AmmiR Aluminum Handle (set)/$8 & £ F (REHIK) @ 3xPA 224 7.13PGYST
Aluminum Handle (po)484 &40F (BN 1) R 216 | 7.13.PBK
Aluminum Handle (set)/$8 & £1LF (REH ) b 3xPA 224 | 7.13.PBK.ST
300
Aluminum Handle (pc)/$8 & £3EF (B3 5%) D 216 | 7.13.10.GY
PG40/45 Aluminum Handle (set)$5 & £ F (REHK) @ 3xPB 231 7.13.10.GY.ST
Caso)| [068 Aluminum Handle (pc)/48 & &R (M) R 216 | 7.13.108K
Aluminum Handle (set)/45 & £1BF (REH ) Q 3xPB 231 7.13.10.BK.ST

Note:1. Single supply including 3 of M5 T Nuts (Reference No.2.21.06.M5).
i1 BAMEEESINOEMS-TRARE (B2 45 2.21.06.M5),

2. The length could be customized according to customer’s requirements(300~2000mm).

L{EX AR IEE P 23K 1T #(300~2000mm).
ex: 7.13.P.GY - 500

L=500mm

Part No. 1T 4RS




Door and Window Elements | &

EEERGS

7.21.01

Door and Window Elements
ITEEH

Hinge

=Wl

Material and Color: black PA6
MR EEER6 BE: BEa

Frmax=300N FG ‘ Fastening Set FL ‘ Fastening Set
Hinge-PAG
GEREEYA @t || Qe
- Fastening |Mass
Description H1 | H2 | L1 | L2 [ D1 | D2 Set =8 Part No.
FE iR (mm) | (mm) | (mm) | (mm) | (mm) | (mm) =R (g;£ TS
30/30 (pes)/ B ML £ 39 | 7.21.30.30
(pos)/ A |\ 4o | g | 28 | 65 | 65
30/30 (set)/ B E 5% 4xFL 73 | 7.21.30.30.8T
4 /\;H\:'L‘E- 271.0U.
30/40 (pos)/ A 0| 15 |38 | 28 | 85|65 42 | 7.21.30.40
30/40 (set)/ AR E it 15 2XFG+2xFL| 88 | 7.21.30.40.ST
30/45 (pcs)/ B A 15 44 | 7.21.30.45
(pos)/ & 25| 15 | 43 | 28 | 85 | 65
30/45 (set)/ A E it 15 2XFG+2xFL| 81 | 7.21.30.45.8T
Mt
40/40 (pes)/ ANt o0 | 20|38 | 38|85 85 45 | 7.21.40.40
40/40 (set) R EHE 5% 4xFG | 108 | 7.21.40.40.ST
40/45 (pcs)/ B 5% 47 | 7.21.40.45
(pos)/ AR | ) ) 20 | 43 | 38 | 85 | 85
40045 (set) R B 5% 4XFG | 110 | 7.21.4045.8T
45/45 (pes)/ AN 1% 49 | 7.21.45.45
(pos)/ &1+ 205|225| 43 | 43 | 85| 85
45/45 (set)/ B B 55 4XFG | 112 | 7.21.4545.8T




Door and Window Elements [ & 4B 14 7.22.01

Door and Window Elements

IEA
Hinge Economical
AT Z%E

Material and Color: aluminum, nature anodized

MR: faed RELE: KEENK
8.2 10.2 10.2
I 2.2 I I 4.0 I m
Clean’7
B

DJ ‘ Fastening Set FL ‘ Fastening Set D |_ ‘ Fastening Set

Fmax=300N
_— . . || Fems || Femse
Light Hinge-Aluminum Countersink Hole
1) AT 4D A A S
REAT-RA SN O || @ | @

Fastening | Mass

Description H1 | H2 | L1 | L2 | D1 | D2 Set =82 Part No.
[} -H-‘* A3 é =
iR (mm) | (mm) | (mm) | (mm) | (mm) | (mm) w@Ean| (g THsRe
30/30 Mt 41 | 7.22.30.30.E
30 (pes AR | 1o | o8 | 28 | 65 | 65
30/30 (sety B EHE K 4xDJ 65 | 7.22.30.30.E.ST
4 MR 46 | 7.22.30.40.E
30/40 pcs)/iilf %0 50 | 15 | 38 | 28 | 65 | 65 6 30.40
30/40 (set)/ BB 55 2xDJ+2xFL| 80 | 7.22.30.40.E.ST
30/45 (pes)/ B Mt £5 46 | 7.22.30.45.E

225( 15| 38 | 28 | 65| 65

(
(
(
(
(
30/45 (set)/ A B 55 2xDJ+2xDL| 80 | 7.22.30.45E.ST
40/40 (pes)/ B ML 55 51 | 7.22.4040E
(
(
(
(
(

20 | 20 | 38 | 38 | 65| 6.5
40/40 (set)/ R EH R 4xFL 94 | 7.22.40.40.E.ST

40/45 (pos)/ B Mt 4 51 | 7.024045E
PV RS )l 00 | 38 | 38 | 65 | 65
40145 (sel) R E A 1 FL42xDL| 95 | 7.22.4045E.ST

ik yrve 1 | 7224545
5/45 (pcs)/ B M % 225|225 38 | 38 |65]|65 > -
45145 (set) PR E A 5 4DL | 96 | 7.224545EST




Door and Window Elements [ 1& 4B 14

7.22.02

Door and Window Elements
ITEEH

Hinge
=il
Material and Color: aluminum, nature anodized

ME: BaE FELE: XZTEHN

.
{Clean”
[|Room

Hinge-Aluminum Countersink Hole
AN-AEE-L

N>
o

Hinge-Aluminum Countersink Hole
Ar-mas-ntl

Fmax=150 FE‘ Fastening Set
Description Faséeer:mg Mag Part No.
=] #‘* kY T [=]
20/20 (pes)/EAA ML 55 15 | 7.22.20.20
20/20 (set)/ R EH R 4xFE 25 | 7.22.20.20.ST

Fmax=400N FF‘ Fastening Set FG‘ Fastening Set
P || @t

Description Hi | H2 | L1 | 2 | D1 D2 Fasé‘zrt"”g g’g Part No.
vl = | -H—‘* AS rl {=]
iR (mm) | (mm) | (mm) | (mm) | (mm) | (mm) wEE| (g T4 =

30130 (pos)/ B M £ 69 | 7.22.30.30
posVBTBE | 1| 45 | 28 | 28 | 65 | 65

30/30 (set) AR E 1 aFF | 97 | 7.2230.308T

30/40 (pos)/ B /M % 74 | 7223040
(pos)/ 4 20 |15 | 38| 28 | 8565

30/40 (set)/ R ER FF2xFG| 122 | 7.22.30.40.8T

30145 (pos)/ B /M £ 74 | 7223045
(oSl BB | )6l 15 | 38 | 28 | 85 | 65

30145 (set) PR E M 1% FF+2xFG| 122 | 7.22.30.45.ST

40/4 Mt 1 | 7.22404

ilieyiall 20| 20|38 |38 |85]|85 8 040

40/40 (set)/ L E R 55 4XFG | 149 | 7.22.40.40.ST

40/45 (pes)/ Btk 1 81 | 7.224045
oSV BB | )y c| 20 | 38 | 38 | 85 | 85

40045 (set) R % AXFG | 149 | 7.224045.ST

40/50 (pes)/ A £ 84 | 7.224050
(pes)/8 1t 25 | 20| 43|38 |85]85

40/50 (sety R 1% 4FG | 152 | 7.22.4050.8T

45145 (pes)/ Bk £ 1 | 7.20454
(oS BB | ) e 05| 38 | 38 | 85 | 85 § 049

45145 (set) AR 15 AXFG | 149 | 7.224545ST

45/50 (pcs)/ Ak £ 84 | 7.204550
(oS EABEER | oo | 25| 43 | 38 | 85 | 85

45/50 (set) AR 15 AFG | 152 | 7.224550.8T

50/50 (pcs)/ Bk £ 4 | 7.2250.
(pcs)%” L 1 o5 | 25 | 43 | 43 | 85 | 85 84 | 7225050

50/50 (set) R E#E 15 4XFG 155 | 7.22.50.50.ST




Door and Window Elements [ & 4B 14 7.23.01

Door and Window Elements
ITEEY

Hinge
an
Material and Color: aluminum, nature anodized

R: fREE FTELE: ARSIk

Hinge-Aluminum Through Hole

AT-EEE-RETL Fmax=150N PC| _ruamesse
T
Description Fasézrt]mg Mag Part No.
= 0O %t* RS U 4 (=]
20/20 (ps)/ BN £ 15 | 7.23.20.20
20/20 (set)/ R E 5% 4xPC 29 | 7.23.20.20.ST

FH‘ Fastening Set FJ ‘ Fastening Set FK‘ Fastening Set

Hinge-Aluminum Through Hole Fmax=400N

ATI4584-H ® _ eteson © g MerioBot & usosot
(=] - = -. s - — S - s -

I ﬁ: £ ¥|" = zinc plated = zinc plated = zinc plated

Mg Washer M8 Washer M8 Washer

s piates i piated e pated

< M8 T Nut < M8 T Nut < M8 T Nut
nickel plated nickel plated nickel plated

Description Hi | H2 | L1 | 2 | D1 D2 Faséee’t"”g g"fﬁf Part No.
FEERiEIR (mm) [ (mm) | (mm) | (mm) | (mm) | (mm) EEE| () TS
gggg E::;)//;‘ﬁ;i*g 1015|281 2816565 4xFH ;; ;iigzgST
gg;jg f::))//;;ﬂ; 20 1o ] %8 218565 2XFH+2xFJ 17264 ;zzzgjgﬂ
Mt 23.30.
it emens 125 ® |2 || i raes
AN 1
jg;:g ggts))//;%f; 201201 %813 )85 85 4xFJ 18531 ;iz:gjgﬂ
jg;:z Ez:ts))//;;:i; 225|120 | % | 35 18585 2XFJ+2XFK 18536 ;iz:ngST
N .23.40.
jg;zg E:zts))//);ziﬁﬁlg‘;’* 2| 20| 4] 3885185 2XFJ+2xFK 18579 ;iigzgg
#
j::z E::ts))//);f;:‘;’* 225\225) 3 | 35 1851 85 4xFK 18631 ;ijgj:m
jzig f:::))/g;{it; 2 (225 43 1 3|85 85 18677 xz:gzgST
AN 1
Zgig E:Z;)//Jiﬁlg; B 214348585 4xFK 18674 ;igzgzgﬂ




Door and Window Elements [ & 4B 14

7.24-25.01

Door and Window Elements
ITEEY

Hinge
WA

Material and Color: aluminum, nature anodized

ME: meE FELE: AREMK

N
EE
K Room

Hinge-Aluminum Countersink Hole
AT-AEE-TL

Hinge-Aluminum Through Hole
AT-Ree-EfL

FF] rosemgse | [FG] roseriase
Y

Description G|H|L|DlI|D Fas;‘z:ing %"’g Part No.

= iR (mmy| (mm)|(mm)|(mm)|(mm) wEEE | () TS
30/30/30 (pcs)/ B M55 el om | es | es 98 | 7.24.30.30.30
30/30/30 (set)/ L E 55 BXFF 140 | 7.24.30.30.30.ST
30/40/30 (pos)/ B AMit 55 0| 15| 28 | 85 65 104 | 7.24.30.40.30
30/40/30 (set)/ B E 55 4xFF+2xFG | 166 | 7.24.30.40.30.ST
30/45/30 (pes)/ BN 55 AR AR 108 | 7.24.30.45.30
30/45/30 (set)/ B E L 15 4xFF+2xFG | 170 | 7.24.30.45.30.ST
40/40/40 (pcs)/ B L5 w020 | 38|85 |85 115 | 7.24.40.40.40
40/40/40 (set) B 1% 6XFG 217 | 7.24.40.40.40.ST
40/45/40 (pcs)/ AL 5S e | m e | s 119 | 7.24.40.45.40
40/45/40 (set)/ AR B 15 BxFG 221 | 7.24.40.45.40.8T
45/45/45 (pcs)/ A 55 5 12250 38 |85 | 85 119 | 7.24.45.4545
454545 (set)/ FR B 15 BXFG 221 | 7.2445.4545.8T

0 Fmacooon | |EHL Feemssa | [FJ ] rosemosa FK] _raseorosa

Description G |H|L|Dl|D2 Fas;";’:ing %‘g Part No.

FE ARt (mmy | (mm)|(mm) | (mm) | (mm) EEELE | (g) TR =
30/30/30 (pcs)/ B M55 5 || | es | s 100 | 7.25.30.30.30
30/30/30 (set)/ L E 55 6xFH 142 | 7.25.30.30.30.ST
30/40/30 (pes)/ B ML £5 20 15| 28 | 85165 107 | 7.25.30.40.30
30/40/30 (set)/ B E 55 4XFH+2xFJ | 169 | 7.25.30.40.30.ST
30/45/30 (pes)/ AN 55 5 | | esl e 111 | 7.25.30.45.30
30/45/30 (set)/ B E L 55 4xFH+2xFK| 175 | 7.25.30.45.30.ST
40/40/40 (pcs)/ EAMEE 5 0 | 20 | 38 | 85| 85 121 | 7.25.40.40.40
40/40/40 (set)/ FRE {15 6xFJ 213 | 7.25.40.40.40.ST
40/45/40 (pes)/ AN 15 ol o | as e 125 | 7.25.40.45.40
40/45/40 (set)/ R E 15 AXFJ+2xFK | 230 | 7.25.40.45.40.8T
45/45/45 (pes)/ AN 5 15 |25 38 | 85 | 85 125 | 7.2545.4545
45/45/45 (set)/ B B 15 B6XFK 245 | 7.25.45.4545ST




Door and Window Elements [ & 4B 14 7.26-27.01

Door and Window Elements
ITEEY

Hinge
Bl

Material and Color: aluminum, nature anodized '
o N e —
MR: BEE REALIE: =N

i ‘———F —
’E 8.2 5‘ 10.2 10.2 b
22 4.0 6.0 js =
{ Clean ”
I
Hinge-Al Removable Hinge-L Hinge-Al Removable Hinge-R
BI-ARAETN-EF BI-ARET-AF -

Fnax=d00N FF ‘ Fastening Set FG‘ Fastening Set
- . Mass
Description H1 H2 L1 L2 D1 D2 Fastening Set = Part No.(L) Part No.(R)
= SRR mm) | (mm) | mm) | mm) | mm) | mm) | SEEE ( g;E ITa%S (£ | Tl%HS G
30/30 (pes)/ B Mt £% 105 7.26.30.30 7.27.30.30
15 15 28 28 6.5 6.5
30/30 (set)/ R EHE 55 4XFF 133 7.26.30.30.ST 7.27.30.30.8T
30/40 (pes)/ Bt £% 110 7.26.30.40 7.27.30.40
20 15 38 28 85 6.5
30/40 (set)/ R EHL 1 2XFF+2xFG 158 7.26.30.40.ST 7.27.30.40.8T
30/45 (pes)/ B ML £% 110 7.26.30.45 7.27.30.45
225 15 38 28 8.5 6.5
30/45 (set) R EHE 5 2XFF+2xFG 158 7.26.30.45.8T 7.27.30.45.8T
40/40 (pes)/ERAME 5 118 7.26.40.40 7.27.40.40
20 20 38 38 85 85
40/40 (set) R EH 5% 4xFG 186 7.26.40.40.8T 7.27.40.40.8T
40/45 (pes)/ BN £% 118 7.26.40.45 7.27.40.45
225 20 38 38 85 85
40/45 (set)/ B E L 15 4xFG 186 7.26.40.45.8T 7.27.40.45.8T
40/50(pcs)/ B £% 121 7.26.40.50 7.27.40.50
25 20 43 38 85 85
40/50(set) RER R 4XFG 189 7.26.40.50.ST 7.27.40.50.8T
45/45 (pcs)/ LA 5 118 7.26.45.45 7.27.4545
225 | 225 38 38 8.5 8.5
45/45 (set) R E 1 4XFG 186 7.26.45.45.8T 7.2745458T
45/50 (pes)/ ML £ 121 7.26.45.50 7.27.45.50
25 225 43 38 85 85
45/50 (set)/ R E 1 4xFG 189 7.26.45.50.8T 7.27.45.50.8T
50/50 (pes)/ B Mk £5 121 7.26.50.50 7.27.50.50
25 25 43 43 8.5 8.5
50/50 (set)/ B E L 5 4xFG 192 7.26.50.50.8T 7.27.50.50.8T

A

Q)




Door and Window Elements [ & 4B 14 7.28.01

Door and Window Elements
ITEEY

Hinge
=il
Material and Color: aluminum, nature anodized

ME: BaE FEAE: EREN

N
EE
K Room

Hinge-Long Aluminum Hinge
BI-KIEFET

Fmax=500N

FF ‘ Fastening Set FG ‘ Fastening Set
Description H1 H2 | L1 L2 | D1 D2 L Fastening Set | Mass Part No.
FEamdtig (mm) | (mm) | (mm) | (mm) [ (mm) | (mm) [ (mm) REAH (i TGRS
30/30 (pes)/ Bt 5% 515 7.28.30.30
15 15 28 28 6.5 6.5
30/30 (set)/ L E L 5 7xFF 571 7.28.30.30.8T
30/40 (ps)/ AN £ 525 7.28.30.40
20 15 38 28 8.5 6.5
30/40 (set/ R EH 1% 3xFF+4xFG 617 7.28.30.40.8T
30/45 (pcs)/ BN 58 525 7.28.30.45
22.5 15 38 28 85 6.5
30/45 (set)/ B 5% 500 3xFF+4xFG 617 7.28.30.45.8T
40/40 (pes)/ B ML £5 605 7.28.40.40
20 20 38 38 8.5 8.5
40/40 (set) BREL % 7XFG 724 7.28.40.40.8T
40/45 (pes)/ AN 5 605 7.28.40.45
25 | 20 38 38 8.5 85
40/45 (set)/ FRE L 55 7xFG 724 7.28.40.45.8T
4545 (pes)/ B AN 55 605 7.28.45.45
225 | 225 38 38 85 8.5
45/45 (set) BRE 5% 7XFG 724 7.28.45.45.8T

Note:The length could be customized according to customer’s requirements(100~1000mm).
#3E: VETAIRIEZ P EKIT #(100~1000mm).
ex: 7.28.30.30 - 1000
‘ \—L=1000mm
Part No. ITa4S




Door and Window Elements [ & 4B 14 7.31.01

Door and Window Elements

ITEEY

U
Lock e b
Mg =

Compact metal lock with self-locking design.
WItELNE, BBE#IhEE.
Material and Color: diecast zinc, black electrophoresis

MER: EESSE Bt BEEEK
8.2 10.2 10.2
=112
I Clean ”
o

E L ‘ Fastening Set E M ‘ Fastening Set E N ‘ Fastening Set

4 M6x30 Bolt

zinc plated

> M6x40 Bolt

zinc plated

> M6x45 Bolt

zinc plated

Description Profile 1 | Profile 2 | Fastening Set Maﬁ Part No.
Z A A1 AF42 Z[EB G ( ;E TS
{@/,/- 2.11.08.M6.5M Y
Profile1 |:0Ck'(pCS) 690 7.31
e T8 (@M 80)
Lock-3030 (set) PG30 | PG30
13 I 768-3030 (B L) | 30FF | 0% AXEL 79| 7313030

Lock-4030 (set) PG40 | PG30 2xEL

11444030 (FRE L) | 40%71 | 30Z5) 24EM 2o Rl

Lock-4040 (set) PG40 | PG40

1744040 (FREA ) | 40F5) | 40Z5) AXEN 728 | 1314040

Lock-4530 (set) PG45 | PG30 2XEL

1 T54-4530 (R ) | 45251 | 305 2XEN 25|

Lock-4540 (set) PG45 | PG40 2XEM

164540 (FREAL 1) | 45851 | 40%5) 2HEN 731 | 7.31:4540

Lock-4545 (set) PG45 | PG45

455 (AR s) | 45750 | asmm | o8| TS

Note:Including special nuts.
£F: BT RIES.




Door and Window Elements [ & 4B 14

7.32.01

Door and Window Elements

ITEEH

U
Lock e b
Mg &

Material and Color: zinc alloy, polish finsh

MB: #ad FEALE: k@
8.2 10.2 10.2
2.2 4.0 6.0
N E}
K| Clean
I

|

EG[ ruemse | [EH[ rosewgsu | [EK] rosewosu | [DH[ reseommoa

L Lock o
Description Profle1 | Profle2 | Fastening Set Ma; Part No.

P ik il B2 X[EH M (g;E TR
t#zlall(%l()-%%% 33%37211 32%3%] 7.32.30.30
Proflel | | Profle2 t#;l‘c"ljg-i%so 48??32!] 32?2{] DH+2xEG 290 | 7.3240.30
80.2
I Bvsasn | ssmn | 09 13245
s | g | 059 7524040
t#ﬁc%%ﬁ%m 42,%;1 48,%‘;1 Dr+2xEH 204 | 7.324540
t#;ﬁkéh?i%m 55%’%1 482;:1;] 7.32.50.40
t#;c%(;ﬂ?ﬁ% 42,??3;1] 42%1;1 7.32.45.45
t#jc%i?gﬁ 55%5;] 4:;‘3;1 DFf#2xEK | 296 | 7.32.50.45
T Lock t#;)lc%sﬂ?%%w 55,%5211 55,%5;1 7.32.50.50
Ank:: -
e %ZC Ii(:ﬂ?%%% 3}(:)’%3211 35%3;] 7.33.30.30
ET-; |c EJ?)I‘?E%BO 45?,’321] 35%?%] DH+2xEG 270 | 7.33.40.30
%Zc %ﬁ;i%w 42%1;] 38%3;] 7.33.45.30
1#:?51?;1%40 45,%?2” 45%12.] 7.33.40.40
%?f%;ﬂ%m 42%12” 42%3,] DH+2xEH 274 | 7334540
Profile Profile? T Logk-5040 PG50 PG40 o R
21— THZI1$51-5040 50&%] | 40&7%I

%2%;;‘25545 42??3;] 42%121] 7.33.45.45
1#%%%%45 55,%5%1 42,%37—” DFi+2xEK 216 | 7.33.50.45
TH 1T 6050 S0%31 | 50591 7335050




Door and Window Elements [ & 4B 14 7.41.01

Door and Window Elements

ITEEH

Magnet Catch

I 5 No.1 4@9
Material: Magnet Catch-aluminum alloy, hard oxidation anodized @@9

Connectors-zinc plated steel

MR: [i-REEBEREN
G- RNE S

Note: ~ When the magnet catch is installed on the lower door
frame, the door should be more than 400mm.

IR RRR R EAT, [TEIRTHEAT400mm.

15
15
4% TN
?) o
g% 5%
:?5 2)(474'5 @
14
P
O b
Pl

CF ‘ Fastening Set PF ‘ Fastening Set CJ ‘ Fastening Set CK‘ Fastening Set CN‘ Fastening Set

@ M4x10 Bolt Méx8 Bolt @ wexosot @ M6x14 Bolt @ M6x16 Bolt
= < plated B T plated = FT plated <5 plated <t plated
@ < M4 Spring Washer M6 Spring Washer M6 Spring Washer M6 Spring Washer
zinc plated @ < zinc plated @ < zinc plated @ < zinc plated
@% M4 Washer M6 T Nut M6 T Nut M T Nt
P Sh 5 plated nickel plated nickel plated nickel plated

Description L H Fastening Set Ma;s_ Part No.
PR (mm) | (mm) ZEAM (j T4 S

Magnet Catch-14 (pcs)
[ JRl-14 (M) %6 | 74114

Magnet Catch-14 (Profile 3030 for Door, Profile 3030 for Doorframe set No.1)
I"J4ili-14 (3030EUAF 5117, 3030EUAF I THE RREMEEE No.1)

Magnet Catch-14 (Profile 3030 for Door, Profile 4040 for Doorframe set No.2)
"JAlE-14 (30301, A040BBHITHE FREHEE No) M| T | 2xCRe2xPF2xCK 139 | 741.143040.5T

Magnet Catch-14 (Profile 3030 for Door, Profile 4545 for Doorframe set No.3)
I TAlE-14 (3030BUH4 {41 7], 4545BUKH M THE REMEE No.3)

31 17 | 2xCF+2xPF +2xCJ 130 7.41.14.3030.ST

42 | 14 | 2xCF+2xPF +2xCN 145 7.41.14.3045.8T




Door and Window Elements | J&¢E 4 7.41.02
Door and Window Elements
&R
Magnet Catch =
Wi @@%
Material: Magnet Catch-aluminum alloy, hard oxidation anodized =
Connector-zinc plated steel
(Material for Connector 4080 is aluminum alloy)
MR: H-RESBEREN ERG-HIRE
(4080iEREH MR ABES)
Note:  When the magnet catch is installed on the lower door
frame, the door should be more than 400mm.
MREIERRRER, THRTEXRT400mm,
@ =
| No.5 = /oagfo}%
L 2%4’4'5
O
17
Tighten Status 1
PR
NS
A
CG‘ Fastening Set PF‘ Fastening Set CK‘ Fastening Set CL‘ Fastening Set CY‘ Fastening Set CN‘ Fastening Set
185 T || W G| P e || P
Tiahten Status 2 e .r:cs;g{\egdvvasher @ .Z\:ES;;\;%Washer .g:ﬁs;gg%wmer @ .Lv‘lscsg;itnegdWasher
% ﬂ'? ';% )Ij( 1752 @ < plated 4% @4% @% é? ‘nicke\p\ated @4%
Description L H Fastening Set Maz Part No.
FE SRR (mm) | (mm) ZEAH (g;E TS
Magnet Catch-14 (Profile 4040 for Door, Profile 4040 for Doorframe set No.1)
FTRE-14 (4040BUMAIT, 4040BIM I THE FREHEE No.t) 45 | 17 [ 2xCG+2xPF+2xCK 147 7.41.14.4040.ST
Magnet Catch-14 (Profile 4040 for Door, Profile 4545 for Doorframe set No.4)
FTRE-14 (A040BIMA], 4545BM I TIE FREHEE Nod) 51 16 | 2xCG+2xPF+2xCN 151 7.41.14.4045.ST
Magnet Catch-14 (Profile 4040 for Door, Profile 4080 for Doorframe set No.5)
T4 (4040BAHH1T, 4080RLHHI THE REHIE NoS) 2xCLranCy 205 | 74114408087
Magnet Catch-14 (Profile 4040 for Door, Profile 5050 for Doorframe set No.4)
[TRE-14 (4040BIHHI], SOSOELHF I TAE MUEEFETE Nod) 1| | 2CCPRaC | 1485 ) 741144050 ST
Magnet Catch-14 (Profile 4545 for Door, Profile 4545 for Doorframe set No.1)
I TAl-14 (4545FUKF11], 4545BUBHIRITHE RIS No.t) 45 | 17| 2CORPRRCN | 15T ) 741.144545.8T
Magnet Catch-14 (Profile 4545 for Door, Profile 5050 for Doorframe set No.4)
[TRE-14 (4545B0H 1], SOSORLAF I TAE RUEEEIE Nod) O | 16| 2CCAPRRCN | 18T ) 7411445508
Magnet Catch-14 (Profile 5050 for Door, Profile 5050 for Doorframe set No.1)
I V14 (5050RLHHHI], S0S0RLHHHITHE MEEHEEE No) 0| 7| HCCERACN | 1] TA11450505T




Door and Window Elements [ & 284

7.42.01

Door and Window Elements

NN

Door lock

gz

Material: DoorLock-black electrophoresis
Block-diecast aluminum, black electrophoresis

MER: EER-EHRESE RELE: BiN-Eefik EER-EBEBIK

Profile1

Profile2

2~3

L+16
L+32

CU/| Fastening set
4 M6x16 Bolt
zinc plated

M6 Spring Washer
Oepy e

zinc plated

CV Fastening Set

< M6x20 Bolt
zinc plated

a M8 Spring Washer
° zinc plated

Description Profile 1 Profile 2 L Fastening Set Ma: Part No.

e Bl Blf2 (mm) EE LA ¢ ( g;i %S
ID% ;E?ggﬁ)mo 45%% 35%0 115 7.42.30.3040
??%58623435045 4';%‘;” 352’;] 30 XCU+IXEP 15 7.42.30.3045
Do | wzm | o | T4zandve
?g%;gfzgfg% 42’%‘;” 4';%‘2” 50 2XCU+IXEP 185 7.42.30.4045
I,qu;)é;(ﬁcﬁg% 4';%% 4:%‘;] 50 2XCV+IXEP 187 | 7.42.304545

E P ‘ Fastening Set

Note: including block and special nut.
#i1: SEEHRMIENE BIRE.
2 The length could be customized according to customer’s requirement(30~80mm)

LB IR AT iR 4R 2 R 25K 1T #(30~80mm)..

ex: 7.42.30.3040 - 50

[=50mm
Part No. iTT4R S

Special nut
ERRE




Door and Window Elements [ & 4B 14 7.51.01

Door and Windown Eleents
II&EEHS

Sliding Door Profile

Eavi b= Pt

The sliding door profile clips into strut profiles and is suitable for light-weight sliding doors.
RITBEREANEMEOR, RERTREGEREMKFERINERL.
Material and Colors: Sliding door profile-PVC, grey PE Bar-HD-PE, Nature.

ME: RI1/EE-PVC PERE-HD Eif: $ul1/EE-RE& PEH-PERE

Sliding Door Profile-8
hil1iB1E-8

17

[¢) [}
Sliding Door Profile-10-4 O

17

Description PG Ma; Delivery Length Part No.
Pt ToE 3 Bt £25 (g/ﬁ) HEEKE 1T a%S
?&?Q;:’%Dggpmﬁ'e's 330 751.08
Sliding Door Profile-8 (Including 2 pcs PE bar) PG
iding Door Profile-8 (Including 2 pcs ar
R )7BIS6 (2 78/ PERE) 30 11088t
Sliding Door Profile-10-4
R TBE-104 450 3000mm/bar | 7.51.10.04
Sliding Door Profile-10-4 (Including 2 pcs PE bar)
111 TBE-10-4 (& F/NPERS) PG40 510 7.51.10.04.02.ST
Sliding Door Profile-10-4 (Including 3 pcs PE bar)
1117818104 (& =/ PEE) 540 7.51.10.04.03.ST




Additional Accessories H & Mt

Additional Accessories

HeEMH

P. 8-05

8.11-8.61

Suspended Glider
F4

Swivel Angle Plate
BEETIR

Potential Equaliser Nut

SHBIEE

Joint

%

Frame Joint

kY

Mounting Adaptor for Roller
IREIEER

Telescope Unit

GRS




Additional Accessories H & MifE 8.11.01

Additional Accessories

H b FfF

Suspended Glider

)

The glider can be suspended in profile slot.

T REERMER,

Material and Color: glider-PA6+GF30, black  hook-zinc plated steel
MR BRIGIBER6+IRIBAHEI0 /BR-EE HH-MRIRIESTE

Suspended Glider-8
H44-8

- Static Load Mass
Description < = Part No.
[=] e ﬁ:m\%i ==4 s =
FEERIEIR TS

(N) C)]
Suspended Glider-8

8.2
m HE4h.8 200 48 8.11.08

Suspended Glider -10
FE$4-10

b

- Static Load Mass
Description $AEE oy Part No.
iR P - TR
(N) 9
10.2 10.2 Suspended Glider-10
40 6.0 4510 200 48 8.11.10




Additional Accessories H & MifE 8.21.01

Additional Accessories

H

Swivel Angle Plate

FAERTR

Infinitely variable adjusting of inclination with swivel angle.
BT AT ST AL B R K A BRI Y .
Material and Color: steel, black electrophoresis

ME: %R e Besik

Swivel Angle Plate-PG30
BERTIR-30%7

Swivel Angle Plate-PG40/45
BT IR-40/45 %51

FR ‘ Fastening Set FT ‘ Fastening Set FV ‘ Fastening Set FW‘ Fastening Set R ‘ Fastening Set

Méx12

Adjustable Handle (&) _ wexi280t ® M8x16 Bolt (@) _g Voxt6 ol @) M6x12 Bolt
plastic coated, black] i piated g i e i piated g i

8 2 1 02 1 O 2 Mg Washer M8 Washer M6 Washer Mg Washer
M6 Wash O — ~g s Ot = -
2.2 4.0 6.0 @41"“% Zin plated S Yo O e Zinc plated
M6 Pre-set Nut M6 Pre-set Nut < M8 T Nut M6 Pre-set Nut < M8 T Nut
nickel plated nickel plated nickel plated nickel plated
nickel plated

Descripti‘orj P P2 Fastening Set g’g . Part No.

FE R ZXEAH 9 TS
i 0R TN 160 | 82130
A ST 1 28 | 82140
Sﬁ;’“}gﬁ%‘j;ﬁi:g%?o?;&g% ) 42%(;2;1 ;)%igu IXFR+IXFT+2xFV | 420 | 8.21.40.30.8T
A0S 5 B A0SR A ) I e B




Additional Accessories E &Mt 8.22.01

Additional Accessories

H A b

Potential Equaliser Nut

SERRIRE

Potential Equaliser Nut penetrates the oxide film of the profiles at the connection to
conduct the static inside of the profiles and to average the potential.

SERIZE AT IR R RIE Fin B ISR, WS BRI ERERE,
I B BRER.

Material: zinc alloy

MER: 6%

Description D Mai Part No.
7= iR - %S

Potential Equaliser Nut-10-M5 (with top thread)
SEHEIZE-10-M5 (& MikTH ) M5 7 8.22.10.M5

2

.‘/




Additional Accessories H & MifE

Additional Accessories
H o

Joint
%
To connect movable profiles.
W A SREHERDE R R B .
Material: zinc plated steel

MR BRINETE

Joint-Type A
HREh-AZY

Joint-Type B
1R %d-BEY

Joint-Type C
HR%H-CEY

Type A

Type B

0
FD‘ Fastening Set FX‘ Fastening Set
Description L1 L2 R Fastening Set %asgs Part No.
3% (mm) | (mm) | (mm) | XEEH (; TSRS
Joint-Type A-4040
40 560 | 8.31.4040A
X &d-AZ..
jﬁTTA - :0:(?60 40 % 2X°X
oint-Type A-
HR%A-AZL-4060 60 680 | 8.31.4060A
Jomt-Typ?Mm 45 650 | 8.31.4545A
HR%H-ARI-4545
ot Tvon Ad560 45 375 2XFX
oint-Type A-
HR%A-AZ-4560 60 800 | 8.31.4560A
iE'EE.TBy%EESZ%‘w 40 575 | 8.31.4040B
Joint-Tvoe B4060 40 35 1XFD+1XFX
oint-Type B-
HR%5-BHI-4060 60 695 | 8.31.4060B
Joint-Type B-4545
HR%8-BHU-4545 45 665 | 8.31.4545B
Joint-Type B-4560 = 375 1 4xFD+IXFX
oint-Type B-
HR%8-BHI-4560 60 815 | 8.31.45608B
i%';ﬂ%iﬁoi%‘m = 575 | 8.31.4040C
JointTvoe C4060 40 85 1xFD+1xFX
oint-Type C-
& 4h-CH-4060 60 695 | 8.31.4060C
i%'?é@%iisﬁ“ 45 665 | 8.31.4545C
JointTvoe C4560 45 375 1XFD+1xFX
oint-Type C-
A& %h-CH-4560 60 815 | 8.31.4560C




Additional Accessories H & MifE 8.32.01

Additional Accessories

H

Joint
L]
To connect movable profiles.
R4 A SR RE RN B .
Material: zinc alloy

MER: &
82 102
I 22 I I 40 I

Joint-Type A
HR%H-ARY

Note: Ratchet handle (part number RH) is an optional
aaccessory for all three connection types-type A, B and C.
£ IR =FER XA BACERATEC R EEHEF,
#HSRH.

FS ‘ Fastening Set FO ‘ Fastening Set F U ‘ Fastening Set FX ‘ Fastening Set G O‘ Fastening Set

@ g Ex10 B! @ PLE ) ¢ Ex12E0n @ PRUATS ) PRI
= zinc plated = zinc plated = zinc plated = zinc plated - zinc plated

M12—M6 M14—M8

@ M6 T Nut Hole Reducer Bolt @ T Hole Reducer Bolt @ PR
kel pietes ickel plated ickel plated kel plated ickel plated

Mass

Description L1 L2 R | Fastening Set = Part No.
Joint-Type B %y (mm) | (mm) | (mm) | EEEHE ( g;£ TS
B!
-8 Joint-Type A-3030 o1 | 8323030
X %h-AZY-3030 o

30 30 | 225 2xFO
Joint-Type A-3030-RH

X %d-A%FY-3030-RH 211 8.32.3030A.RH

AR 4040 8 | 53240408
Jontyperdomorn| | ¥ 2FX
oint-Type A-4040-
FX4H-AZY-4040-RH 447 | 8.32.4040A.RH
i%'%'ﬂ%iﬁ%% 530 | 8324545A {TUE
ot Tvon Ad545 R 45 | 45 | 335 2XFX
oint-Type A- -
AR 4f-AL-4545-RH 587 | 8.32.4545A RH{TE
Joint-Type C Joint-Type B-3030
Hx%h-CEY #X%4-BHY-3030 167 | 8.32.3030B

30 30 | 225 | 1xFS+1xFO

Joint-Type B-3030-RH
R %h-BHI-3030-RH
Joint-Type B-4040
#X%A-BF-4040
Joint-Type B-4040-RH
R %H-BEY-4040-RH

Joint-Type B-4545
Ly 510 | 83245458 (T

] B | 46| 385 | hEXGO
oint-Type B-4545-
AR 4-BH-4545-RH 577 | 8.32.45458 RH{TE

206 | 8.32.3030B.RH

366 | 8.32.4040B

40 40 30 | IXFU+1IxFX

437 | 8.32.4040B.RH




Additional Accessories H & MifE 8.32.02

Additional Accessories

H b B+

Joint
L]
To connect movable profiles.
R4 A SR RE RN B .
Material: zinc alloy

MR: 68

8.2 10.2
2.2 4.0

Joint-Type A
HR%H-ARY

Note: Ratchet handle (part number RH) is an optional
aaccessory for all three connection types-type A, B and C.
£ IR =FER XA BACERATEC R EEHEF,
#HSRH.

FS ‘ Fastening Set Fo ‘ Fastening Set F U ‘ Fastening Set FX ‘ Fastening Set G O‘ Fastening Set

@) g /x10Bot (@) PRI @) PRI @) PRI PRI
= zinc plated = zinc plated = zinc plated = zinc plated zinc plated
M12—M6 M14—-M8

@ ¢ M6 T Nut Hole Reducer Bolt @ ¢ M8 T Nut Hole Reducer Bolt @ ¢ M8 T Nut
nickel plated nickel plated nickel plated nickel plated nickel plated

Description L1 L2 R | Fastening Set Masgs Part No.
Joint-Type B fiid (mm) | ()| ()| EEEEE | S| TS
-BE!

fd o Joint-Type C-3030 5 ) c
Hx%H-CHY-3030 8.32.3030
ointTvoe C.3030.RH 30 | 30 | 225 1xFS+1xFO
oint-Type C-3030-
X %-CHY-3030-RH 206 | 8.32.3030C.RH
Joint-Type C-4040
H%E-CHY-4040 366 | 8.32.4040C
JointTvoe C4040-RH 40 40 30 | 1xFU+IxFX
oint-Type C-4040-
X %-CEU-4040-RH 437 | 8.32.4040C.RH
Joint-Type C-4545
HR4h-CAL-4545 510 | 8324545¢c {F
ointTvoe C-4545.RH 45 | 45 | 335 | 1xFX+1xGO
oint-Type C-4545-
AR 4-CHJ-4545-RH 577 | 8.324545C RH{TIE

Joint-Type C
H%h-CH




Additional Accessories HEMifE 8.41.01

Additional Accessories

H b e

U
Frame Joint S
TIn3E AR & 2

When the profile frame is with big span and there is slight bending caused by self load, the frame joint shall be used with
special connectors for cross connection to enhance the stability of the frame.

BMERBEERAN, BEERE~EDITRE, EREAERGHTRER, BmERTEY.
Material: aluminium, anodized (cutting end not anodized).

MR: $BAE RELE: ERELEIELLIE).

End cap: black ABS

B NE-Ee

N
Ea
N Room

o . Mass CB ‘ Fastening Set
Description Fastening Set End Cap - Part No.
7= g EEA K TP o TS R
PG40-4040 Ol
40Z51]-4040 1xCB , 95 8.41.4040
PG40-4080
40Z51-4080 2xCB 192 8.41.4080

Note: Anchor Connector to be ordered seperately refer to P. 3-03 for more detail.
#31: WEEEFRMITN, (FFESHRP. 3-03.




Additional Accessories H & MifE 8.51.01

Additional Accessories

H

Mounting Adaptor for Roller

RETEER

Special connector for quick roller installation.

REERERY, RERESE.

Material: Adaptor-steel, zinc plated End cap: black PAG

MBR: BER-HN hE-eke RELHE: BEREF HE: mEEe

10.2 10.2
4.0 6.0

Mounting Adaptor for Roller-A
REEER-A

Mounting Adaptor for Roller-B
IR EIE ER-B

o . MaSS D ‘ Fastening Set FQ‘ Fastening Set
Description Fastening Set End Cap = Part No.
Hhik EE LA P = TS iz || @ el
(g) .MSWasher -
Mounting Adaptor for Roller-A-Left+Right (pcs) o < -
ERIEE A AR : 20 | 851.0A it || P
Mounting Adaptor for Roller-A-Left+Right (set) oD 242 851 01AST

REEERA-L+B(REMR L)

Mounting Adaptor for Roller-B-Left+Right (pcs) 194 8.51.01B
IR E ER-B-A+ A (BRI %)

Mounting Adaptor for Roller-B-Left+Right (set)
REEER-B-E+A(RERS)

2xFQ 226 8.51.01B.ST

c

Q)




Additional Accessories H & MifE

8.61.01

Additional Accessories

H

Telescope Unit

R E

Telescope Unit are composed of strut profile, telescopic profile and connecting elements, the stroke of telescope

unit is 50-500mm.

e B R AERMAEZREAM . (REET R LA R, (F451 TS8R 50-500mm.

Telescope Unit-3030
fgE L B 3030
|
‘.3_0.
S —— g
25 25 P
L=L min+S % .
2.2
Telescope Unit-3040
AR E-3040
30
5 | & ‘ %
=l [ | e T e
25 30
L=L min.+S
22 40
FS Fastening Set FU Fastening Set
Description Fastening Set S?t__;c%kie L min. Mafif Part No. : :
H- . ; 1 Q : A = M6x10 Bolt M8x12 Bolt
ik gEAr | g | | TS B || s
2xFS 50<S<200 369 1.23 8.61.40.3030.01.ST @<l @<
};’Z%;%%%’ggg?;ggﬂw) NFS | 200<8<350 | 519 143 | 8.61.40.3030.02.8T
b = 7~ 01
2xFS 350<S<500 669 1.94 8.61.40.3030.03.ST
1XFS+IXFU | 50<S<200 377 1.42 8.61.40.3040.01.8T
I;'Zfﬁ;%pgﬁg‘zg(ﬁseim) IXFSHIXFU | 200<S<350 | 527 162 | 8.61.40.3040.02.8T
1XFS+1xFU | 350<S<500 677 213 8.61.40.3040.03.ST

Note: Offer per set. If there is any special requirement on the stroke, please contact with us.

#iE: MEREREMRE.

2

W TIEBHHRERIFSHAKR.




Profile Machining Code #4470 T 443

Profile Machining Code

B A4 N T 4mA5

AL




Profile Machining Code #!##/in T 4%43

Profile machining code  EY#4 /N T 4mA5

Bore sort A T#E

m
Dowel bore Inner connector bore Screw thread bore Cross bore
fHEL REERETL S AR FL IZ7
Notes
e Specify machining code when ordering.
eRefer to drawings for non-standard machining
P4
o IT A} 35 £ BRI T 4wh3
o tNE AR TiFMHFME K
Angle cut
AEE
Machining name Application Code meanings
IIZFR SR EES wWIEE X
Dowel bore Anchor Connector First Second third
FHEL X ERE 1 -t (72 =
Inner connector bore Butt Connector D (Dowel bore /457,
MBI B ( LR R
Screw thread bore Screw Connector of | (Inner connector bore//A & ZE 4 FL)
BB BB L L (left/%) . V (vertical /ZE 1)
R (right/z5) S (Screw thread bore /424 7L.)
Cross bore Screw Connector/End Connector P (h+v 7k E+FEH)
I=7 ImEE . Kig C(Cross bore/ T Z7L)
Angle cut T Anchor Connector N
BEDE ST (AB CD)T (Angle cut/f B 11) 3045 60 (angle//¥)
Profile Machining Order Example:
. 1.11.40.040040.04H-200-LSP/RBT45-RDV
Left Right
Order-No: 1.00.000000.000O-L- OOO---/O0000 -
| | ‘
LﬁSOOme |
First
Second ;

Xy

Q

Third




Profile Machining Code #4470 T 443

Dowel bore §8¥FL

Example B: 1. 11. 40.040080.06H-200-LDV/RDH

Example A: 1. 11. 40.040040.04H-200-LDH/RDH



Profile Machining Code #4470 T 443

L

Inner connector bore A & 1E

Example B: 1. 11.40.040080.06H-200-LIV/RIH

mple A: 1. 11. 40.040040.04H-200-LIH/RIH

Exa




Profile Machining Code #!##/in T 4%43

Screw thread bore #2247 FL

Screw thread bore B247FL,

Left + Right 7 + %

WMP

WSP

Right %

RMP

RSP

Left &£

LMP

LSP

Classification 432

Code #wmf3

Square

ERF

Rectangle

K

Arc

IS

Example C:

Example B :

Example A:

Standard:depth=22mm

1. 11. 40.040080.06H-200-WSP 1.11. 40.040040.04H-200-LMP

1.11. 40.040040.04H-200-LSP

FRESRS B BUR B =22mm

8= 34424 5 3907 B =20mm

sy as= Standard:depth=22mm



Profile Machining Code #4470 T 443

Crosshore TEFL

LCH LCvVv LCP RCH RCV RCP

VRVVLIIES
VIRVVLVIIEN
A A AARNY A
VIRVVLIIEN
T RALAAEN
A A ARRNY A

Specified crossing bore code Example: 1. 11. 40.040040.04H-400-LCH/RCH-AH120-BP230
@ LC/RC-ACL-BOL-...Z[ L
LT L A~Z=any bore of the location P

[
: l | L=Lmm from the left

CO=HN/P
C=cross bore
R=right
L=left




Profile Machining Code #4470 T 443

Anglecut fEE

LCT(LAT,LBT,LDT) RCT(RAT,RBT,RDT)

S

W VRN
AAAMAAAA

Specified cutting angle code Example: 1. 11.40.040080.06H-300-LDT45/RDT45
B RADiE 21 BR
ﬁ LOTa: ROTa:
L a=3004560° L a=30°u50%60°
T=angle cut T=angle cut
J=A/B/C/D OJ=A/B/C/D

L=left R=right

(=A[g] O=Bg J=CIa

el PP P &




SEBRELMNSR
welsAg pJens suiyoepy

FHERK AR
waysAg Buiwel Jengn

HEAEHRI RIS
welsAg wiope|d pue Jieig

K T S K i AR

L N .

Wwo1sAg 10ABAUOY JB|INPOIN

RS W]
walsAg A|lquiessy Jejnpon



	Application Samples
	Products Index
	Aluminum Profile
	T Slot Symbol
	Strut Profile PG15
	Strut Profile PG20
	Strut Profile PG30
	Strut Profile PG40
	Strut Profile PG45
	Strut Profile PG50
	Strut Profile PG60
	Angle Profile
	Conduit Profile

	Fastening Elements
	Pre-set Nut
	Square Nut
	T Nut
	Subsequent Nut
	Anti-torsion Subsequent Nut
	T Bolt
	Hole Reducer Bolt

	Connecting Elements
	Anchor Connector
	Die Cast Bracket
	Angle Profile Bracket
	Inner Bracket (with top thread)
	Linear Bar Connector (with top thread)
	Joining Plate
	Butt Connector
	End Connector
	Screw Connector
	Cubic Connector
	Cubic Connector

	Profile Accessories
	End Cap
	Conduit end cap
	T Slot Cover

	Floor Elements
	Base Plate
	Base Plate
	Leveling Foot-Pivot Foot
	Leveling Foot-Swivel Foot
	Leveling Foot-Swivel Foot with holes
	Leveling Foot-Fixed Foot
	Leveling Foot-Pivot Foot
	Cup pivot foot
	Mounting Plate
	Castor Plate
	Castor
	Base Angle
	L Base
	Foot and Castor Components
	Leveling Castor

	Panel Installation Elements
	To Slot Reducing Profile
	Panel Mounting Block
	Panel Mounting Strip
	Mounting Block

	Door and Window Elements
	Handle
	Guard Wing Handle
	Aluminum Handle
	Hinge
	Lock
	Magnet Catch
	Door lock
	Sliding Door Profile

	Additional Accessories
	Suspended Glider
	Swivel Angle Plate
	Potential Equaliser Nut
	Joint
	Frame Joint
	Mounting Adaptor for Roller
	Telescope Unit

	Profile Machining Code

